

Part Number	Part Description
2513	UNION NUT
8144	THREADED WASHER
10621	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S80)
21867	1/4 OD WASHER (S1)
24143	BALL
24241	BEARING (FIREPROOF)
30492	LOCKNUT 1/4 BSP
30493	PLUG END
32902	4100-32902 GLAND FRONT 70MM ROD
32904	4100-32904 COVER PLATE 70MM ROD
32905	4100-32905 BEARING HOUSING 70MM ROD
32908	4100-32908 CLAMP RING
32937	GLAND FRONT - HDM80 56MM ROD
32941	CLAMP RING - HDM80
32958	GLAND FRONT - HDM80 36MM ROD
32961	4100-32961 GLAND FRONT 56MM ROD
32963	4100-32963 COVER PLATE 56MM ROD
32964	4100-32964 BEARING HOUSING 56MM ROD
32981	TRANSDUCER COVER HDM63/HDM80
32982	4100-32982 TRANSDUCER COVER
33055	PISTON -100MM BORE X 70MM ROD
33222	4100-33222 SHROUD FLANGE
33223	4100-33223 SHROUD TUBE PLUG
33293	TRANSDUCER COVER HDM80 SE
33544	4100-33544 SPACER 150MM LONG - M45X3
33545	4100-33545 SPACER 250MM LONG - M45X3
33640	4100-33640 THREAD ADAPTOR
33669	4100-33669 THREAD ADAPTOR
33896	GLAND FRONT - HDM80 45MM ROD
33900	4100-33900 GLAND FRONT 63MM ROD
33902	4100-33902 COVER PLATE 63MM ROD
33903	4100-33903 BEARING HOUSING 63MM ROD
35501	M6 NORMAL NUT TO BS3692
38607	CLAMP BOLT
38635	SLOTTED NUT
43763	SCREW 4-40 UNC MOD (WRS REQ.)
45159	BALL END
45993	10-32UNF2A DRLLD BOLT (S154/96/97)
45997	9MM OD BUSH (S154/96)
48033	9MM OD BUSH (S154/S96)
48449	5MM OD SPECIAL DOWEL (S154/S97/S96)
48527	3MM HD RETAINING PIN (S130/S110)
48537	JOINT PIN
48589	1/4UNF2A LEVER DOWEL (S99)
48601	1/2 OD SPLIT BUSH (S154/S97/S96)

Part Number	Part Description
48605	1/4-36UNS2A DRILLED PLUG (S98/S99)
48625	WASHER
48689	7/16 OD BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
48703	10-32UNF2A DRLLD HEX BOLT (S154/97/96)
48751	1/8 OD DOWEL PIN (S96/S154)
48753	1/8 OD DOWEL PIN (S96/S154)
48855	RIVET PIN
48879	SPECIAL BOLT (S154)
48909	10-32UNF2A DRLLD BOLT (S96/S154)
48911	SPECIAL NUT
48951	10-32UNF2A DRLLD HEX BOLT (S154/S97/S96)
48979	MADE FROM NAS1352 08 24
48981	CAP SCREW MADE FROM UNBRAKO CAP SCREW 8-32UNC X 3/4 LONG
49007	PART UP ISSUED FULL REVIEW REQUIRED
49009	48.75MM OD LOCKING SHELL
49017	4MM OD DRLLD GUIDE ROD (S154/97/96)
49029	10-32UNF2A SPECIAL BOLT(S154/97/96)
49031	10-32UNF2A SPECIAL BOLT (S154/96/97)
49375	BOLT MADE FROM A102 1/2 B
49387	10MM OD SWAGING WASHER (S97/S96/S154)
49389	10MM OD PIVOT PIN (S154/97/96)
49417	RIVET PIN
49439	PIVOT PIN
49467	8MM HD PIVOT PIN (S80)
49503	M22X1 THREADED BUSH (S143)
49505	27.6MM OD FLANGED BUSH
49607	32MM OD FLANGED BUSH (S143)
49609	BUSH
49613	RUBBING PIN
49721	1/4UNF2A LEVER DOWEL (S99/S98) FATIGUE LIFE PART
49792	6-32UNC2A DRLLD SKT/HD BOLT (S97)
49811	CONNECTING PIECE
49855	BOLT
50013	1/16 OD DRIVING PIN (S/STEEL BS1407)
53639	30MMX2MM TRANS/PLUG (CZ121BS2874)
55059	SWAGED PIVOT PIN
55079	1/4UNF2B THREADED COLLAR(S154/S97/S96)
55165	5/16 OD WASH34 (S1/S96/S97/S154)
55215	10-32UNF2A BOLT
55233	6MM FD PUSH ROD (S154/97/96)
55235	3.5MM OD PUSH ROD (S154/97/96)
55289	4-40UNC2A SPECIAL BOLT (S96/97/154)
55307	10-32UNF2A STOP BUTTON
55315	SHOULDERED SHIM (3/4 DIA S96 / S154)

Part Number	Part Description
55631	6-32UNC2A ADJUSTER (S154/97/96)
55789	1/4UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/S97/S96)
55805	5/16UNF2B LOCKING RING (S1)
55877	BOLT
55925	1/4UNF2A DRLLD BOLT (S154/97/96)
55931	8-32UNC2B PIN (S99)
55963	2.00 OD LOCKING WASHER (S154/S97/S96)
56533	3/8 OD SHIM
56547	5/32 OD PIN (S99)
56565	SPECIAL BOLT
56689	5/16 OD BEARING (DTD197/BSB23)
58233	BEARING
60061	BOLT
63725	SPECIAL BOLT
63896	10-32UNF2A STUD (S62)
79307	10-32 UNF ROD END RH
79462	SWIVEL BODY (FIREPROOF)
79639	OUTER SLEEVE NO 2.
79720	PLUG END
79722	LOCK NUT
113655	5/16UNF2B SPECIAL NUT (S113/S114/S92/S154)
113656	10-32UNF SPECIAL NUT (S113/S114/S92/S154)
116916	15 MM OD SHIM (S80)
169806	BARREL
169814	SPECIAL LOCKNUT
177929	SCREWED FERRULE
182470	SCREWED BEARING
182471	SPRING RETAINER
250358	CABLE LOCK COLLET
337854	6MM OD PIN (S80)
402540	6MM OD PIN (S80)
422440	ORIFICE BUSH
454564	0.312 - 24 UNF X 1.375 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
454565	0.312 - 24 UNF X 1.50 SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
521477	BS3692 M3 NORMAL NUT
576716	RIVET - STEPPED
1710659	7/16 OD KEY (S95/96/S154)
4320108	DOWEL PIN (S80)
4332457	BOLT SPECIAL (S154)
4332467	NUT SPECIAL (S154)
4334104	BEARING (BSB23/DTD197A)
6860426	DOWEL
6861704	SQUARE HEAD BOLT
6862436	PIN
7020746	DUST CAP PIVOT

Part Number	Part Description
7063302	.138UNF2B NUT (S94/S154)
7063870	1/4-40TPI UN2B NUT
7078352	2BA DIAPHRAGM ADJ.SCREW (S154/96/S2)
7100396	1/8 DIA DOWEL (SILVER STEEL)
7100708	1/16 OD PEG (SIL/STEEL BS1407)
7102982	16MM OD FLANGED BUSH (ASTMB150 C64200 HR50)
7111382	1/2 OD SPRING SEAT (AMS5643 H1025 17-4PH)
7170148	6-32UNC2B PLAIN NUT (S154.)
7230305	1/4UNF2A ADJUST.SCREW (S15)
7230306	1/4UNF2B CAP NUT (S154/S94)
7231278	1.5/16UNS2B CAPNUT (S93)
7290734	10-32UNF2A ADJUSTING SCREW (S80)
7440014	2BA HEX NUT (S94/95/154)
7480040	.3 OD DOWEL (SIL/ST. BS1407)
7483035	10-32UNF2A CSK SCREW (S154)
7483173	10-32UNF2B NUT (S94/S154)
7490635	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S95)
7560188	SPRING SEAT
7560546	10-32UNF2A SETSCREW (S94/S95)
7560547	10-32UNF2A HEX SETSCREW (S154)
7560548	4-40UNC2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S95)
7560549	10-32UNF2A ADJ./SCREW (S154/S95)
7560710	6BA HEX BOLT (S154/95/114)
7590168	3/32 OD DOWEL (BS1407)
7590460	3/32 HD DOWEL PIN (SIL/STEEL BS1407)
7590588	DOWEL (1/4 DIA SILVER STEEL BS1407)
7900007	9.6MM DOWEL (S80)
7900010	SLOTTED COVER (L102)
7950011	33MM OD SPLIT COLLAR (S80)
7950036	2.46MM FULCRUM PIN (S130)
7970022	16MM OD TUBE (S130/T66)
7980016	1.5MM PIN (S80)
7980021	SPLIT COLLAR (S80)
7980025	1.31 OD DIST/TUBE (T66/S130)
7980030	9.7MM HOLLOW DOWEL (S80)
7980032	1.1/4 OD CUP (S80)
7980038	1/4UNF3A D-HEAD BOLT (S80)
7980044	2MM DIA DOWEL PIN (S205)
7990528	2.22 SQ DRLLD PLATE (COM.ALLY)
8000014	45.5MM OD RETAINING PLATE (BS2874 PB102)
8290018	27 MM OD RETAINING RING (S130/T66)
9240301	2.4 OD SPACER (L102)
9240302	34.5MM OD SPACER (L102)
9370043	10.50MM DOWEL (S80)
9370054	5MM OD PIN (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
9540004	14MM OD SPACER (S80)
9540005	14MM OD SPACER (S80)
9540007	7.45MM PLUNGER (S143)
9540009	15MM BEARING PIN (S80)
9540017	7/16UNF3A BLIND VENT PLUG(S80)
9540018	7/16UNF3A VENT PLUG (S80)
9540019	9MM TURNED DOWEL (S80)
9540102	17 MM OD BUSH (S80)
9540211	1.1/8-28UN3B LOCKNUT (S80)
10650004	1/4 OD DOWEL (S80)
10670004	1/4UNF3A HEAD BOLT (S80)
10690004	1.3/8X14SWG TUBE (T66/S130)
15401031	1/2UNJF3B HEX/LOCK NUT (S80/DFSM4080)
15411045	9.43 ANTI ROTATION PLUG (L168)
15411276	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (S130)
15411487	11 MM O.D CAP WASHER
15411604	5/8UNF3B NUT (S80/DFSM4080)
16551002	STNLESS SPACER RING
16551005	SEAT SPRING
16551098	STNLSS SPACER RING
16551110	STNLESS SPACER
16561033	RING SEAL RETAINING
16669003	ADAPTOR UNION
16854023	38MM OD SPACER (S80/DFSM4080)
16854035	23MM OD SEAT SPRING (DFSM4970=DFSM4080=S80)
16854036	ALLY SPACER SLEEVE
16854041	COLLAR (3/8 DIA S80)
16854042	VALVE
16854043	BODY VALVE (DFSM 4431 / EN57)
17098109	1/16 OD LOCATING PEG (BS1407 SIL/STL)
17101159	5/16BSF CAP NUT (S154/S2/S69)
17110192	2BA PLAIN NUT (EN1A L) UNPLATED
17314045	.372-24UNS3A PLUG (L168/DFSM1065)
17754018	3/16 OD PLUG (L111/DFSM1111)
17754046	17MM OD SPACER (DFSM4970)
18904106	4MM HD PIN (S143)
43322074	PIN (S80)
43323731	CONE ADAPTOR SPECIAL (L168)
43326217	STUD BONDING
43326375	BOLT CHAIN TENSIONER
77032266	1.060 OD STOP WASHER (S80)
77032273	1/2UNF2B DRILLED NUT (S80)
77032296	1.01 OD CUP WASHER (S130)
77032605	SPACER
77032613	3.1/4 SQ SPACER (L111)

Part Number	Part Description
77032694	10-32UNJF2A STOP SCREW (S154)
77033606	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
77033607	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S96/154)
77034499	COLLAR
77034500	8-32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
77034641	1.1/2 UNF2B NUT RING (S80)
77034643	WASHER
77066299	SPREADER WASHER
77066996	WASHER SHIM (1/2 DIA S62)
77067472	1/2UNF2B LOCKING NUT (DTD197A/BSB23)
77067622	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S95)
77067850	1/8 OD DOWEL (BS.1407)
77067893	3/8UN2B LOCKNUT (S154/S96)
77068017	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S95)
77068141	1/4UNF2A D BOLT (S80)
77068154	1/4UNF2A D BOLT (S80)
77068161	8-36UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
77068291	1/4 OD.STEPPED DOWEL
77069327	SPREADER WASHER
77069353	22MM OD SPREADER WASHER (S80)
77069684	12MM OD SPACER TUBE (S130)
77069962	7.5MM OD PLUG (DTD5014)
77080620	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S94/S95/S154)
77080654	SPLIT RING (S154)
77080771	PIN (1/4 DIA SILVER STEEL BSS1407)
77081524	PIN (1/4 DIA SILVER STEEL BSS1407)
77082221	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S94)
77082430	SPACER (L168)
77082468	1/4UNF2A PLUG (S93)
77082482	9/16 OD WASHER (S93)
77082576	WASHER (S154)
77082989	4-40UNC2A CSK SCREW (S95)
77083200	CSK SOCKET HEAD SCREW
77084025	3/8 OD DOWEL PIN (BS1407 SIL/ST)
77084026	3/8 OD DOWEL PIN (BS1407 SIL/ST)
77084080	1/8 OD DOWEL PIN (S80)
77084159	DOWEL PIN (S80)
77084658	3/8X24UNF2A DOWEL SLEEVE (S130)
77084664	DOWEL SLEEVE
77085004	3/32 OD DOWEL (S80)
77085005	PIN RETAINING (1/4 S80)
77085062	1/8 DIA DOWEL (S80)
77085364	WASHER CUP
77086217	PLUG 29/32UNS -.003 (1.00 DIA S80)
77086219	2.7/16 OD RING CLAMP (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
77086222	2.5 OD CUPWASHER (S130)
77086223	1.280 SPECIAL WASHER (S62)
77086258	2.5 OD CUPWASHER (S130)
77086272	PLUG
77086273	PLUG
77086282	.4998 DIA DOWEL
77086437	1/4 OD BALANCE SLUG (S80)
77086747	SLEEVE (1.3/4 DIA S80)
77086964	6-32UNC2A PLUG (S130)
77087267	IMPELLER SLEEVE
77087405	BEARING END PLATE (L168)
77087446	1/4UNF2B BOLT (S154.)
77087953	SPACER WASHER (1.1/2 DIA L168)
77087997	CUP WASHER
77087999	3/32 HD DOWEL PIN (SIL/STEEL BS1407)
77088046	LOCKING PIN
77101317	5MM OD LINK PIN (S106)
77101318	PIN (1/4 DIA LA S 040 / S135)
77102007	.465 O/D COLLAR (L168)
77102064	1/4 UNF X 1.0 SKT GRUB SCREW TO BS2470
77102070	TRANSPORT PLATE
77102268	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80/S62)
77102272	REGULATING SCREW (S80/S62)
77103408	DOWEL PIN (S80)
77110560	10-32UNF2B RING NUT (S154/S96/S95)
77110610	1.5/16 OD BELLOWS END PLATE (S130)
77111254	5/16UNF2A ORIFICE INSERT (S80)
77112417	SHIM (S130)
77114332	6-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S154/S96)
77115977	1.5/16 OD WASHER CUP (S130)
77115980	WASHER CUP (S130)
77116193	DOWEL KEEP PLATE (1.00 DIA BSS265)
77116388	7/16UNF2A FLANGED PLUG (S80)
77116884	8-36UNF2A STOP SCREW (S80)
77117625	10-32UNF2B THIN WALL INSERT (HR650)
77117641	CUP WASHER
77118167	WASHER CUP (S130)
77118863	6-32UNC3A HEX BOLT (S130)
77119144	3/16 OD BEARING PIN (S130.)
77119739	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
77120397	1/8BSP CAP NUT (S96/S154)
77130791	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
77130792	4-40 UNC SL/HEX BLT
77131012	10-32UNJF2A STUD (S80)
77131013	3/16 OD BEARING PIN (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
77131108	3/16 OD BEARING PIN (S80)
77131915	1.32 OD DIAPHRAGM LOWER SUPPORT (L168/L65)
77133214	3/16 OD PIVOT PIN (S80)
77133312	WASHER S80 .335" DIA
77133313	1/4UNF2A BOLT CAPSULE (S80)
77133320	.084 DOWEL (SILVER STEEL BS1407)
77136556	WASHER
77136712	SCREWED PLUG (1.1/2 DIA L168)
77136722	10-32UNF2A SEALING BOLT (S80)
77136752	BLANKING PLUG
77136782	MODIFY GTS148 2 NUT
77136827	42MM OD CUP-WASHER (S130)
77137143	18.5MM OD FLANGED PLUG (L168)
77137165	WASHER
77137212	10-32UNF2A STUD (S80)
77137622	PLUG FLANGED THREADED (3/4 DIA L168)
77137947	10MM OD SPACER (L168)
77139042	1/4UNF2B L/H THREAD NUT (S80)
77139085	6-32UNC2B REACH NUT(S80)
77139294	SCREWED PLUG (1/2 DIA DTD5014)
77139295	SCREWED PLUG (1/2 DIA DTD5014)
77139296	SCREWED PLUG (1/2 DIA DTD5014)
77139686	3/4-16UNJF2B LOCKNUT (S80)
77139699	9/16-18UNJF2A DIFFUSER INSERT (S130)
77141444	.1693 DIA DOWEL (SIL.STEEL BS1407)
77143958	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154)
77145632	WASHER SPREADER (3/8 S80)
77145633	.245 OD BEARING PIN (S80)
77146403	5/64 OD PIN (CZ131)
77146877	13/32-UNJS2B RING NUT (S80)
77148001	INSERT
77148002	INSERT
77150657	PISTON, VENT VALVE
77150706	THREADED PLUG 1/4 UNF (L168)
77152120	10-32UNF2A SCREWED PLUG (DTD5014)
77152420	3/32 OD DOWEL PIN (S80)
77152788	10-32UNF2A STUD (S80)
77152971	SPACER (7/8 DIA S80)
77153081	TUBE HEADER (3/4 DIA DTD5014)
77153093	10-32UNF3A HEX SCREW (S159)
77153133	36MM OD SPACER (S80)
77153152	BLANKING PLUG (1.1/4 DIA DTD 5014)
77153154	SCREWED PLUG UNF2A
77153546	PRE GROUND SPACER
77153547	PRE GROUND SPACER

Part Number	Part Description
77153548	PRE GROUND SPACER
77153576	WASHER (S80)
77153647	ORIFICE (1.00 DIA S80)
77153922	SCREWED PLUG (DTD5014 1/2 DIA)
77153994	1/4UNF2A SCALLOP BOLT (S80)
77154000	1/4UNF2B DRLLD CAP NUT (S80)
77154001	10-32UNF3A-1/4-28UNF3A STUD (HR650)
77154002	5/16-24UNF3A-1/4-28UNF3A STUD (HR650)
77154003	5/16-24UNF3A-1/4-28UNF3A STUD (HR650)
77154015	1.5/16 20UNS2B CAP NUT (S80)
77154042	THREADED PLUG 0.4375-20 UNF2A (0.002 UNDERSIZE) (DTD5014)
77154267	8-32UNJC3A DRLLD BOLT (HR650/AS36705 BOLT)
77154652	SPACER (S80)
77154911	NUT RING (1.3/4 L168)
77155079	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155080	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155081	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155082	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155083	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155084	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155085	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155086	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155087	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155088	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155089	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155090	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155091	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155092	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155093	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155094	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155095	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155096	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155097	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155098	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155099	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155100	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155101	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155102	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155103	SPACER 1.860/1.855 O/D (2.00 DIA S80)
77155104	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155105	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155106	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155107	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155108	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)

Part Number	Part Description
77155109	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155110	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155111	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155112	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155113	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155114	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155115	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155116	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155117	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155118	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155119	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155120	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155121	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155122	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155123	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155124	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155125	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155126	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155127	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155128	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155129	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155130	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155131	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155132	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155133	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155134	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77155135	SPACER 1.105/1.110 O/D (1.1/8 DIA S80)
77156917	IMPELLER LOCKNUT
77156980	STUD
77157076	.497-20UNS3A D/END UNION (S80/S62)
77157293	DOWEL (S80)
77157458	DOWEL (S80)
77157575	NO.10 SEALING BOLT
77157743	STUD
77157893	SPACER
77158066	STUD
77200550	10-32UNF2A ADJ.SCREW (S15)
77200553	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S94)
77200658	CUP WASHER (S93)
77200659	CUP WASHER (S93)
77200661	.7094-28UNS2A RING NUT (BSB23/DTD197)
77200721	10-32UNF2B LOCKNUT (S93)
77200917	.675 OD WASHER (S80)
77201093	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/96)
77204282	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
77204495	3/8 OD KEY (S154/S96)
77207760	.446 OD CUPWASHER (S93)
77209734	8-32UNC2A STUD S94
77209735	STUD
77233613	1/4UNF2A SCALLOP HEX BOLT(S154/S94)
77243001	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S159/DTD5066)
77248448	4-40UNC2A SPECIAL BOLT (S80)
77340517	D BOLT
77340649	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S94)
77341063	1/4UNF3A HEX BOLT (S154/S96/94)
77341785	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/94)
77342013	3/8-36UNS2A RE/SCREW (S154/96/95/94)
77342062	.425 OD CUP WASHER (S154/96/95/94)
77342065	1/4BSF-10-32UNF2A LEVER BOLT (S80)
77342163	LOCATION PEG (1/4 DIA L64)
77342210	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154)
77342211	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S94/95/96/154)
77342568	1/4 OD BUSH (S62)
77342574	1/4 OD BUSH (S62)
77342618	10-32UNF3A-1/4UNF3A STUD (S94/S154)
77342619	10-32X1/4UNF3A STUD (S94/S154)
77342832	10-32UNF2B NUT STIRRUP (S93)
77343013	10-32UNF2A BEARING PIN (S93)
77343434	1.823 OD CUPWASHER (S93)
77343707	6-32UNC 2A HEX BOLT (S154/94/95)
77344658	4MM OD PIVOT PIN (S80)
77346279	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT(S154/96/95)
77346296	1/4 OD DOWEL (S130/S110)
77346311	6-32UNC3A ADJ/SCREW (S80)
77347919	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S94/S154)
77348709	9/16UN2B LOCKING NUT (S80)
77349001	1/4UNF3A SPECIAL BOLT (S95/S154)
77349719	10-32UNF2B SHROUD NUT(S93)
77484609	6-32UNC2A HEX SCREW (S94/S154)
77485177	NUT 6-40UNS (S154/S94)
77489825	10-32UNF2B VALVE SCREW (S94/S154)
77491603	2BA THIN NUT (S113/114/117/S95/154)
77491616	7/16UNF2A INSERT (S94/S154)
77491633	4BA SLOT/HEX BOLT (S95/96/S154)
77491635	4BA HEX BOLT (S154)
77491636	4BA HEX BOLT (S154)
77491639	6BA HEX BOLT (S154)
77491647	3/16 HD RIVET (S130)
77491672	2BA DIAPHRAGM ADJUST/SCREW (S154/S96)
77562193	SPLIT COLLET

Part Number	Part Description
77563461	.38 OD SPLIT COLLET (S62)
77564347	PLUG
77564472	1/4UNF2B CAP NUT (S80)
77564624	10-32UNF2A HEX SETSCREW (S80)
77564646	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
77564647	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
77594735	3/32 OD RIVET (S130)
77594740	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/S95)
77600221	SPACER (S110 / S130)
77692296	.1310 OD RIVET (S130)
77692390	.130 OD O/S DOWEL PIN (S80)
77692508	3.00 OD RING (L168/L65)
77800129	WASHER
77800151	WASHER
77800160	WASHER
77800167	6MM OD DOWEL (S/STEEL BS1407)
77800168	6MM OD DOWEL (S/STEEL BS1407)
77800262	21MM OD WASHER CUP (S130)
77800397	MJ5X0.8-4H6H BOLT (S80)
77800530	IMPELLER INSERT (1.1/4 DIA S106)
77801175	3MM OD BRIDGE INSERT NITRONIC(AMS5848)
77801176	3MM OD BRIDGE INSERT NITRONIC (AMS5848)
77801177	3MM OD BRIDGE INSERT NITRONIC (AMS5848)
77801178	3MM OD BRIDGE INSERT NITRONIC
77801179	3MM OD BRIDGE INSERT NITRONIC (AMS5848)
77801539	90MM OD PLATE (S130) (A/F TO MAKE COMPLETE)
77850508	10-32UNF FILL SCREW
77850509	1/4UNF2A FILL.HD SCREW (EN1A L)
77850510	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
77850512	2BA CH/HEAD SCREW (EN1A L)
77850513	1/4UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
77850514	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW
77850518	1/4UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1AL)
77850520	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
77850523	1/4UNF2B NUT (S112/EN1AL/S154)
77850524	1/4UNF2A PAN HD SCREW(EN1AL)
77850701	1/4UNF2A FILL/HD SCREW (EN1A L)
77850801	5/16UNF2A FILLISTER HD
77855868	TRANSPORTATION COVER (L115 PLATE)
77855887	M5X0.8 PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
77855925	MJ5X0.8 TRANS.PLUG (COM.ALUM)
77855926	MJ5X0.8 TRNSPORT.PLUG (COM.ALUM)
77879036	8-32UNJC3A HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW (HR650)
80225593	8MM OD SPACER (L102)
80225594	8MM OD SPACER (L102)

Part Number	Part Description
80225940	6-32UNC2A PILLAR (S80)
80228815	4-40UNC2A HEX PILLAR (S80)
80230525	4-40UNC2B PILLAR (S80/431529)
80230526	PILLAR
80230857	PILLAR
80230918	SPACER
80232179	CLAMP, COIL, 24 DIA.
80234353	BOLT SHEAR DOME
80406171	M5X0.8 HEX BOLT (S80)
81203918	3/32 OD PIN (BS1407)
81203920	JET ROTOR (5/16 DIA CZ114 M)
81203952	CUP WASHER
81204014	RING NUT 69-32UNS (S80)
81204022	10-32UNF2A SPECIAL BOLT (S80)
81204589	BOLT SPECIAL
81205702	LOCKNUT
81205707	59MM OD SLOTTED LOCKNUT (S80)
81205758	10-24UNC2A JET BLANK (S80)
81205772	DOWEL
81205776	5/8 OD OIL FERRULE (L102)
81205916	WASHER (1.00 DIA C101 CONDITION M)
81206952	6-32UNC2A SPECIAL SCREW (S80)
81206961	1/4-28UNJF DRLLD JET STRAINER (S80)
81206973	SPECIAL SCREW
81206991	11MM OD SPACER (S80)
81207121	10-32UNF2A CSK SCREW (S80)
81207139	3MM OD PIN (S80)
81207168	BOLT STATOR (10-32 UNF)
81402812	4-40UNC3A STEPPED BOLT (S80)
81402910	BOLT HEXAGON
81402912	BOLT HEXAGON
81700436	BEARING CLAMP (S1)
81701021	19MM OD SPACER (S1)
81701142	5/16UNF ATTENUATOR (L102)
81701502	8-32UNC2B DRLLD BEARING CLAMP(S80)
81701529	4.5MM OD CONNECTOR CLIP (C101/C102)
81701557	STUD (1/4 DIA S80)
81701666	54MM OD CUPWASHER
81701735	6-32UNC2A BOLT (S80)
81702042	WEIR (1.1/2 DIA S80)
81702082	NULL
81702085	CONNECTOR FERRULE
81702086	CONNECTOR FERRULE
81702686	M8 HEX FIXING BOLT (S80)
81703102	SPACER RING

Part Number	Part Description
81703199	WASHER SPECIAL
81703206	5/8 OD SPRING SLEEVE (S154)
81703252	12MM OD SPACER (S154)
81703413	NUT
81704632	BOLT (1/4 AF S80)
81704652	WASHER
81704760	BOLT
81704828	CLUTCH SIDE PLATE
81704867	CLUTCH SIDE PLATE
81705901	1/4UNF-5/16UNF PILLAR (S80)
81705902	6-32UNC2A PILLAR (S80)
81705907	FILLER PLUG
81705982	BALANCE WEIGHT (6MM DIA TA11)
81705983	BALANCE WEIGHT
81706102	24MMX1MM 6H6G SPECIAL LOCKNUT (S80)
81706824	M25X1.0 6H STIFFNUT
81706877	DRILLED 10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
81707333	3/4-16UNF2B SPECIAL HEX ST.NUT (S80)
81707779	BOLT 8-32 UNJC (3/8 DIA S80)
81707894	FERRULE OIL TRANSFER (P/BRONZE 1.1/4 DIA)
81707895	CLAMP OIL FERRULE (2.00 DIA S98)
81707940	10-32UNF2A SCREW (S80)
81708039	BANDING RING (L102 5.00 DIA)
81708056	BOLT STATOR 10-32UNF (S80)
81708064	SPACER ROTOR
81708297	TUBE OIL TRANSFER
81708367	BOBBIN
81708436	TUBE OIL TRANSFER (1.1/4 DIA PHOSPHOR BRONZE)
81708467	SPACER (S80)
81708705	CUP WASHER (S80)
81708706	LOCKNUT
81708761	TERMINAL POST (LONG)
81708762	TERMINAL POST
81708853	WASHER
81708857	PLUG, RESET
81708858	TUBE
81710411	WASHER CUP DIODE
81710606	ATTENUATOR
82403391	BOLT
86610706	THIN NUT
86610841	6-32 UNC X 0.517" SKT CAP HEAD SCREW
86622147	2-64UNF EXTRACTION SCREW
91215187	6-32UNC2A SOCKET HD SCREW (S80)
91221192	8-32UNC2A SOCKET HD SCREW
91223282	DIA

Part Number	Part Description
91223287	10-32UNF SOCKET HD SCREW (S80)
91223407	10-32UNF SOCKET HD SCREW COUNTERSUNK (S80)
91255053	M4 HEX BOLT BS3692 (S80)
91255313	SOCKET HEAD M4 SCREW (5/16 DIA S80)
91255314	SOCKET HEAD M4 SCREW (5/16 DIA S80)
91255315	SOCKET HEAD M4 SCREW (5/16 DIA S80)
91255317	M4 SOCKET HD SCREW (S80)
91255660	HEX SCREW TO BS3692
91255661	HEX SCREW TO BS3692
91256301	M5 X 10MM PAN HD SCREW
91256413	M5 CAP HEAD SCREW
91256416	M5 CAP HEAD SCREW
91257335	STNLSS PAN SCREW
91257634	CSK SCREW
91412105	NUT
91412108	M8 NUT BS3692 (S154)
91412134	M4 STNLSS PLAIN NUT
91412136	M6 NUT BS970 PT1(303S31)
100103343	8BA HEX SELF/LOCK NUT (CZ121BS2874)
153100719	5/8 OD LONG QUILL (S154)
153100729	3.50 DRLLD PROTECTION PLATE (L111/L115=HP30WP)
200329637	3.1/8 OD FLANGED BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
200329691	3/4 OD BUSH (DTD5044)
200334643	1.1/2 OD BUSH (S95/96/154)
200334644	1.1/2 OD BUSH (BS23/DTD197)
200334652	1.2 FD BUSH (S95/S96/S154)
200427606	1.3 FD BUSH (DTD5044)
200428613	1.1/4 OD BUSH (S95/96/154)
200671605	5.3/8 OD FLANGED BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
200739629	1.20 OD BUSH (DTD5124/L170)
200876625	1.1/2 HD BUSH (S145)
200877622	3.00 OD BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
200877626	1.40 OD BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
200877634	1.00 OD BUSH(L65/L168)
200877635	1.1/8 OD FLANGED BUSH (L65/L168)
200877636	1.1/2 OD FLANGED BUSH (L168/L65)
200877637	1.400 OD FLANGED BUSH (S80)
200877641	5.00 OD BUSH (BSB23)
200877649	1.7 HD BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
200877792	1.20 OD BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
200877916	4.7/8 OD GROOVED BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
200877966	4.00 OD FLANGED BUSH (S80)
201045649	FLANGED BUSH
201073601	2.1/2 OD BUSH (DTD900 4805 NIBRON)
660712604	32.75MM OD SPACER (S154)

Part Number	Part Description
680203628	23.5MM OD DRLLD PLUG (S80)
815101491	SCREW CAP HEAD (MOD MS16995-17 WIRE HOLES)
815101492	SCREW CAP HEAD (MOD MS16995-18 WIRE HOLES)
858004101	FLANGED BUSH
858004116	7/8 OD FLANGED BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
7980125237	4 UNC HEX SCREW
9100010275	5/16 UNF SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREW P801275
9100350042	+++++++SEE CONTRACT+++++++
9100350052	STIFFNUT
9100350174	STIFF NUT
9100350192	1/4 UNF STIFF NUT
9100350611	1/4 UNF STIFF NUT
9100350612	STIFF NUT
9100880138	3/8 UNF X 1.5 HEX HD BOLT DIMS TO BS1768
9102530073	1/4 UNF X 0.75" HEX HD SCREW
9102570070	1/4 UNF X 0.375" HEX HD SCREW
9102570071	1/4 UNF X 0.50" HEX HD SCREW
9102570072	1/4 UNF X 0.625" HEX HD SCREW
9102570131	3/8" UNF X 0.50" HEX HD SCREW
9102750015	STUD
12200078822	DIODE LOCKING SCREW
79800723008	4BA HEX SCREW (416S21)
79801351010	10-32UNF X 0.625" HEX SCREW
005106 23	PIN
0100-01M40106/1	M2 X 4MM SKT BUTTON HD SC ZINC PLATE ISO7380
0100-01M40107	M2.5 X 6MM SKT BUTTON HD SC ZINC PLATE ISO7380
0100-01M40108	M2 X 6MM SKT BUTTON HD SC ZINC PLATE ISO7380
0100-01M40109	M2.5 X 16MM SKT BUTTON HD SC ZINC PLATE ISO7380
0101010201	M3X6 PAN HD SCREW BS4183 (EN1A L)
0101010202	M4X10 PAN HD SCREW BS4183 (EN1A L)
0101010203	M3X16 PAN HD SCREW BS4183 (EN1A L)
0101030223	M3X6 M3 CSK HD SCREW BS4183 (EN1A L)
0201100701	M2.5X10 M2.5X0.45 6G HEX SCREW (BS3692)(S154/96)
0201100701	M2.5X8 M2.5 HEX SCREW BS3692 (S154/S96)
0201100701	M3X10 M3 HEX SCREW BS3692 (S154)
0201100701	M4X10 M4 HEX SCREW BS3692 (S154)
0201100701	M4X12 M4 HEX SCREW BS3692 (S154)
0201100701	M4X8 M4 HEX SCREW BS3692 (S154)
0201100701	M6X10 M6 HEX SCREW TO BS3692 (S154)
0201100701	M6X12 M6 HEX SCREW TO BS3692 (S154)
0201100701	M8X20 HEX HD SCREW BS3692 (S154)
0201100702	M4X12 M4 HEX HD SCREW BS3692 (S154)
0201100702	M4X20 M4 HEX HD SCREW BS3692 (S154)
0201100703	M6X20 M6X1 6G HEX SCREW BS3692 (S154)
0201101102	M3X8 M3 HEX SCREW BS3692 (303S21)

Part Number	Part Description
0202100701 M10X35	M10 HEX BOLT TO BS3692 (S154)
0202100701 M2.5X16	M2.5 HEX BOLT BS3692 (S154)
0202100701 M4X25	M4 HEX BOLT TO BS3692 (S154)
0202100701 M5X65	M5 HEX BOLT BS3692 (S154)
0202100701 M6X35	M6 HEX BOLT TO BS3692 (S154)
0202100701 M6X45	M6 HEX BOLT TO BS3692 (S154)
0202100701 M8X100	M8 HEX BOLT BS3692 (S154)
0202100701 M8X35	M8 HEX BOLT BS3692 (S154)
0202100702 M5X35	M5 HEX BOLT BS3692 (S154)
0202101100 M5X25	BS3692 M5 HEX BOLT (303S21)
0202101500 M4X10	M4 HEX BOLT BS3692 (S80)
0203291500M3	M3 NUT TO BS3692 (S80)
0203292201 M3	3MM PLAIN NUT BS3692 (EN1A L)
0203292423M4	M4 PLAIN NUT(S92)
0203292501M4	M4 NORMAL NUT TO BS3692 (S154)
0203292502M3	M3 NORMAL NUT BS3692 (5.5MM A/F S154)
0203302500M12	M12 THIN NUT BS3692(S154)
0203302502M18	M18X2.5 THIN NUT BS3692(S154)
0303001100 440	4-40UNC2B NUT (303S21)
0405114100 2X6	PIN (BS970 EN32B)
0405496600 5X12	GRD P/PIN 5MMx12MM BS1804. (S145D) 1FT1 07 AE21 05012
1 00714 02 00	PIN (S130)
1.5/8 DIA S1	7S1 STEEL MATERIAL
1002S116	SCREW
1007 S207	DRILLED A169 1D BOLT
1007U0D70	10-32UNF2A DRILLED HEX SETSCREW (S94/95/154)
1007U0E42	1/4UNF2A HEX DRILLED BOLT (S94/95/154)
1007U0E62	1/4UNF2A SETCREW (S154/95/94)
1007U0E82	1/4UNF2A HEX SCREW (S94/95/S154)
1007UD102	10-32UNF HEX SET/SCR
1007UE114	1/4UNF2A DRILLED HEX SETSCREW (S94/95/154)
100C051203	4-40UNC2A CH HD FIL HD SCREW (S80)
1070 711	DRILLED TRANSPORT COVER (L156/L157/BS1470HS15W)
1092D064	BUSH, LEAD BASED BABBIT
110600 02 09	COLLAR
1251S049	STUD
1279A065	ORIFICE
140 580026 0001	UNEQUAL TEE (L168 PRODUCTION PERMIT REQUIRED)
1540 1022	3.00 OD COVER TRANSPORT (L168)
1540 1023	2.59 OD COVER TRANSPORT (L168)
1540 1024	5/16-24UNJF3B TRUNNION (S80/DSF4080)
1541 1135	8-32UNC3A-10-32UNF3A STUD (HR650)
1541 1136	BOLT CLOSE TOL. (DFSM4066/S159)
1541 1462	10-32UNF3A/8-32UNC3A STUD (HR650)
1541 1486	DOWEL (1/4 DIA S130)

Part Number	Part Description
1541 1768	ADAPTOR (1.1/8 DIA)
1541D1188	1/2 SQUARE CAP (S80)
1542 1155	13.5MM OD SPACER (L111)
1546 1013	SPACER RING
1600D035	ROD
1600D037	WASHER
1612D044	BRACKET
1660D040	TURBINE SEAL ASSEMBLY
1660D125	UNION
1685 4027	RING RETAINING
1685 4031	28MM OD SPACER (DFSM1110/L111)
17101 75	ADJUSTING PIN (SILVER STEEL)
17110178B	2BA CSK COVER SCREW (S1/ENIAL)
17110178C	2BA COVER SCREW (S112)
1711557G	9/16 OD PACKING PLATE(L168/L1)
17118 13	9/16 OD WASHER (S2/69/EN24/S154)
1712472B	3/32 OD PEG (S80)
172448-101	SCREWED END
1729 4009	SPACER (2.1/2 DIA S80)
1731 4060	3/8-24UNJF3B COVER (L168)
1732 4016	10MM OD WASHER (S80/DSFM4080)
1890 4067	PIN STRAIGHT HEADLESS (1/4 DIA S130)
1890 4106	PIN STRIAGHT HEAD (S143 FHT)
1911 4013	14.8 OD SPACER BELLOWS (S80/DFSM4080)
1970 4037	PLATE RETAINING (2.00 DIA S145)
1970 4059	COVER (DTD5014 2.1/2 DIA)
1FA2 ND0000 00003	M8 X 30 HEX BOLT
1SR 150064 DT301	PILLAR (7MM A/F 316S16)
1SR 160103 DS 401	SPACER SHAFT (BS1474 6082 T6)
1SR100187DT401	NUT SPECIAL (316S31)
2.00 DIA S1	STEEL MATERIAL (7S1) **NO LONGER AVAILABLE TO BUY**
22719BC050075L	PIN SHEAR (35NC6 / S96 880 MPA)
25H8FC2229 1	1/4 UNF SPECIAL BOLT (S154)
25NF2663	TERMINAL BOLT
28056-10	NIPPLE ELBOW - FREE ISSUE MATERIAL
28056-11	FITTING - FREE ISSUE MATERIAL
28058-54	END - FREE ISSUE MATERIAL SIGMA
28058-55	ADAPTER - FREE ISSUE MATERIAL SIGMA
28058-61	NIPPLE ELBOW - FREE ISSUE MATERIAL
28058-62	NIPPLE - FREE ISSUE MATERIAL SIGMA
2930A173	PILLAR
2930A389	SEAT, SPRING
2931A013	HOUSING
2931A053	RING, CLAMP
2931A054	RING, BACKING

Part Number	Part Description
2931A055	PLATE, INDICATOR
3000S378 (MOD)	DRILLED A102 1E BOLT
31169 1580	TRANSFER TUBE, JOURNAL SEAL
31200 1060	TUBE, OIL TRANSFER
31200 1070	TUBE, OIL TRANSFER
31200 1080	TUBE, OIL TRANSFER
31200 1970	NUT, SEAL CLAMPING DRIVE END
31708 1000	TUBE, OIL TRANSFER (2024T351)
31708 1001	TUBE, OIL TRANSFER (2024T351)
31708 1101	TUBE, OIL TRANSFER (2024T351)
32577 5003	NUT TUBE COUPLING
32P0026	DOUBLE ENDED UNION
330E 67 1172 20	NUT SPECIAL M4X0,7 5H (S140)
3312 016	WASHER
3364A B	RETAINER CAP THRUST BEARING
3502005-085	SCREW
37989 A	DRILLED 15/16-20 UNEF2B PLAIN NUT (S154/S96)
39 20013	PIN DOWEL
3960B113	HEX BOLT
39725 1	1/8 OD SPACER
39725 2	1/8 OD SPACER
39725 3	1/8 OD SPACER (S96/S154)
39725 4	1/8 OD SPACER (S96/S154)
3990 00271	M3X0.5 CAPTIVE SCREW (S145FHT)
41921 E	SPACER (S1)
422106-001	10-32UNJF X 17MM HEX BOLT.
423367 100	4MM OD PIN (S80)
47-11-041251	
486 74	10-32UNF2A DBLE/END STUD (DFSM4062/S62)
48697 A	10.5MM OD COLLAR (S96/97/154)
48697 B	10.5MM OD COLLAR (S96/97/154)
48697 X	COLLAR
49379 A	WASHER CENTERING SPOOL (S80)
49379 B	WASHER CENTERING SPOOL
49379 C	WASHER CENTERING SPOOL (S80)
49379 D	WASHER CENTERING SPOOL
49379 E	WASHER CENTERING SPOOL
49379 F	WASHER CENTERING SPOOL (S80)
4A113 13B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S154/S96)
4A113 25D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S154/S96)
4A114 1/2C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 1/2D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 1/2E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 10D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 10E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
4A114 16C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 16E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 18D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 1B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 1C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 1D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 1E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 20G	5/16 UNF MUSH BOLT
4A114 21D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 23D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 2B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 2D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 2E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 3B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 3C	8-32UNC2A MUSHROOM BOLT (S80)
4A114 3D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/BOLT (S80)
4A114 3E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 4E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 5D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 6B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 6C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 6G	5/16 UNF MUSH BOLT
4A114 8C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 8D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A114 9C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
4A170 1/2D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)
4A170 1/2E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT(L168/65)
4A170 12D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)
4A170 13D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)
4A170 2E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)
4A170 3C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)
4A170 3E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)
4A170 5C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)
516A000101	6MM OD INDICATOR (S80)
532A0005 01	92MM OD SEAL HOUSING (L168/L65)
533A0003 01	50MM OD SEAL PLATE (L102/L70)
533A0004 01	47MM OD SPACER (L102)
55219 A	6.5MM OD SPACER
55219 B	6.5MM OD SPACER (S1/S96/S97/S154)
55219 C	6.5MM OD SPACER (S1/S96/S97/S154)
55219 D	6.5MM OD SPACER
55227 A	1.08 OD SPACER (S96/97/154)
55227 B	1.08 OD SPACER (S96/97/154)
55293 B	5/8 OD SPACER (L65/L168)
55293 C	5/8 OD SPACER (L65/L168)

Part Number	Part Description
55293 D	5/8 OD SPACER (L65/L168)
55297 C	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR(S96/S97/154)
55297 D	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR (S96/97/154)
55297 E	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR (S96/97/154)
55791 A	4.305 WASHER (S96/97/154)
55791 B	4.305 WASHER (S96/97/154)
55791 C	4.305 WASHER (S96/97/154)
55933 2	8-32UNC2A SPECIAL PIN (S99)
55971 A	17MM OD WASHER (S96/97/154)
55971 B	17MM OD WASHER (S96/97/154)
56467 A	SELECTIVE COLLAR
56467 B	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR (S96/S154)
56467 C	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR (S96/S154)
56467 D	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR (S96/S154)
56469 V	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR (S96/97/154)
56469 X	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR (S96/97/154)
56469 Y	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR (S97/S96/S154)
56469 Z	10.5MM OD SELECTIVE COLLAR (S96/97/154)
58347 (MOD)	DRILLED A105 DP NUT (S80)
5A8228	UNION, REDUCER
5A8234	UNION DOUBLE END
5A8419	UNION
65933 82	LOCK WASHER PISTON
665A230	PIN
665A241	PIN
67683 82	10-32UNF2AX.825 LONG SOCKET HD.SHOULDER BOLT (UMBRAKO)
6D60105-22	10-32 X 1.0 SKT CAP SHOULDER SCREW DRILLED
7061165M	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S2/69/24T/96)
7061165N	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S2/69/EN24T/S96)
7061165P	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S2/69/EN24T/S96)
7061165Q	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S2/69/EN24T/S96)
7061165R	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S96/S2/69/EN24T)
7061165S	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S2/69/EN24T/S96)
7061165T	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/96/S2/69/EN24T)
7061165U	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/96/S2/69/EN24T)
7061165V	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S96/S2/69/EN24T)
7061165W	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S96/S2/69/EN24T)
7061165X	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S96/S2/69/EN24T)
7061165Y	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S96/S2/69/EN24T)
7061165Z	1.047 OD SHIM (S154/S96/S2/69/EN24T)
7068 152	NIPPLE ASSEMBLY (7068-151,7068-150,GTS94-16)
7078A 101A	DOWEL (1/4 SILVER STEEL BS1407)
7078A101A	4MM OD DOWEL PIN (BS1407)
731 31	5/16UNF2B DRILLD NUT (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
73541 82	6-32 UNC ALLAN CAP SCREW MADE FROM UNBRAKO CAP SCREW
7480104D	PIVOT PIN (1/4 DIA S135)
7480104E	PIVOT PIN (1/4 DIA S135)
7480104F	PIVOT PIN (1/4 DIA S135)
7480104G	PIVOT PIN
750-5099-003	FLARED ELBOW 90 DEGRESS - ELBOW DRG REV. B
7560449D	D BOLT
7560449E	D BOLT
7590019 B	4BA HEX BOLT (S154/S2/EN24T)
7590019 C	4BA HEX BOLT (S154/S2/EN24T)
7590031 C	4BA HEX BOLT (S154/S2/EN24T)
7590031B	4BA HEX BOLT (S154/S2/S69)
7590756B	6.32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S95)
7590756C	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S95)
7590761B	6-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154/95)
77068011(MOD)	WASHER
77119739 (MOD)	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
77137865 A	SPACER
77137865 B	SPACER
77137865 C	SPACER
77153071 C	26MM OD SPACER (S80)
77153071 D	26MM OD SPACER (S80)
77153071 H	26MM OD SPACER (S80)
77153071 I	26MM OD SPACER (S80)
77156588 1	SPACER (S80)
77156588 10	SPACER (S80)
77156588 2	SPACER (S80)
77156588 3	SPACER (S80)
77156588 5	SPACER (S80)
77156588 6	SPACER (S80)
77156588 7	SPACER (S80)
77156588 8	SPACER (S80)
77156588 9	SPACER (S80)
79801213009TESTBLOCK	TEST BLOCK
79839-101	SCREWED END
80227957-1	HEX BOLT HR650
80231215 (MOD)	PILLAR (MADE FROM 80230525)
80465-101	SCREWED END M/C
810-364-0196	BULKHEAD UNION
81204417 1	BALANCING PELLETT (3/16 DIA C101)
81204419 1	BALANCING PELLETT (6MM DIA TA11)
81204420 1	BALANCING PELLETT (1/4 DIA L102)
81204420 2	BALANCING PELLETT
81204965 1	6-40UNF2A DRILLD OIL JET (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
81204965 2	6-40UNF2A DRLLD OIL JET (S80)
81205 82	SLEEVE END PLATE
81205781 1	BALANCING PELLETT (TITANIUM BS. TA11)
81205781 3	BALANCING PELLETT
81205782 3	BALANCING PELLETT (BS2874)
81205783 1	BALANCING PELLETT (L102)
81205783 4	BALANCING PELLETT (L102)
81205783 5	BALANCING PELLETT (L102)
81205783 6	BALANCING PELLETT (L102)
81205783 7	BALANCING PELLETT (L102)
81205794 1	3MM OD PIN (S80)
81205794 3	PIN
81702820 1	WASHER SPECIAL S130
81704835 1	SUPPORT PLATE (2.1/4 DIA S80)
81704835 3	SUPPORT PLATE (2.1/4 DIA S80)
81707888 8	ATTENUATOR
81710377 1	SCREW C / SINK HEAD
81710377 2	SCREW C / SINK HEAD
81710378 5	SCREW C / SINK HEAD
81710378 7	SCREW SOCKET HEAD PLAIN CAP THREAD M4
8174 527	NEEDLE (1/4 DIA AMS5618 440)
828 0002	55MM OD DRLLD SPACER (L102)
828 0006	2.6 SQ DRILLD COVER (L102)
840 213	5/16-24UNF2A BOLT (DFSM2095/S154)
850278 2	UNION DOUBLE ENDED WITH WIRE HOLES
85753 82	USE YWHW 087S17
868 578	WASHER
910 263	NUT 1/2 UNF (19 MM A/F S96/S154)
91E073000P	THRUST WASHER
926 0004	6MM HD PIN (AMS5630)
926 0209	53MM OD THRUST PIN (L160)
954 0010	45.5MM OD RETAINER (BS2874 PB102)
954 0026	1/4 UNF3A D HEAD BOLT (S144)
954 0209	47MM OD CARRIER RING (S80)
999 441487 002	8-32UNC2A HEX HD SCREW (S80)
999-4-32346-044	M4 X 16MM SOCKET CAPSCREW (S80)
A102 11G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 15G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 15U (MOD)	7/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 17N	1/2UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 1A	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 1S	3/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154)
A102 20C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 21J	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 21U (MOD)	7/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)

Part Number	Part Description
A102 22B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 22E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 23E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 24B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 24B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 24L (MOD)	7/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 25Q	5/8 UNF HEX BOLT
A102 26D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 27N	1/2UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 28D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 28E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 29B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 29D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 29D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 29G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 2J	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 30D (MOD)	10-32UN 2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 30G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT
A102 31D (MOD)	10-32UN 2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 32C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 32D (C/DOWN)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/96)
A102 36D (C/DOWN)	A102 BOLT MADE FROM A102..
A102 36D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 36G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 36G (C/DOWN)	A102 BOLT CUT DOWN FROM A102 ..
A102 37D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 37E	1/4 UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 37G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 37G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/96)
A102 38E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 38G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154)
A102 38G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/96)
A102 39D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154)
A102 39E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 42D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 44E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 46D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 46E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 47J (MOD)	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 51E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/96)
A102 54G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154)
A102 57E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154)
A102 5B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A102 7Q	5/8UNF2A HEX BOLT S154
A102 8N	1/2UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)

Part Number	Part Description
A102 9N	1/2UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154)
A103 BT	6-32UNC2B THIN NUT (S92/112/113/114/117/154)
A103 CP	8.32UNC2B PLAIN NUT (S92/112/113/114/117/154)
A103 CT	8-32UNC2B THIN NUT (S92/112/113/114/117/154)
A103 CTL	8-32UNC2B L/H THIN NUT (S92/112/113/114/117/154)
A103 DP	10-32UNF2B PLAIN NUT(S154/112/113/114/117/92)
A103 DS	10-32UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/S113/92/112/114/117)
A103 DS (RED)	10-32UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (154)
A103 DT	10-32UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/S117/S114/113/92)
A103 DT (MOD)	10-32UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/S117/S114/113/92)
A103 DTL	10-32UNF2B L/H THIN NUT (S113/S154)
A103 EC	1/4UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S154/S92/112/113/114/154)
A103 EC (MOD)	1/4UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S154)
A103 EP	1/4UNF2B PLAIN NUT
A103 ES	1/4UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/117/114/113/92)
A103 ET	1/4UNF2B THIN NUT (154)
A103 ETL	1/4UNF2B L/H THIN NUT (S154/S113/114/92)
A103 GC	5/16UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S113/S154)
A103 GP	5/16UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S113/S114/S92/S154)
A103 GS	5/16UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S113/S114/S154/S92)
A103 GT	5/16UNF2B THIN NUT (S113/S114/S154/S92)
A103 GTL	5/16UNF2B L/H THIN NUT (S113/S154)
A103 JC	3/8UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S113/S154)
A103 JP	3/8UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S113/S154)
A103 JS	3/8UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S112/113/154/92)
A103 JT	3/8UNF2B THIN NUT (S113/S114/S154/S92)
A103 JTL	3/8UNF2B L/H THIN NUT (S113/S154/S96)
A103 LC	7/16UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S113/154)
A103 LP	7/16UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S113/S154)
A103 LS	7/16UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S113/S154)
A103 LT	7/16UNF2B THIN NUT (S113/S154)
A103 LTL	7/16UNF2B L/H THIN NUT(S113/S154/S96)
A103 NC	1/2UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S154/S113)
A103 NP	1/2UNF PLAIN NUT (S113)
A103 NS	1/2UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S113/S154)
A103 NT	1/2UNF2B THIN NUT (S113/S154)
A103 PC	CASTLE NUT
A103 PS	9/16UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S113/S154)
A103 QC	5/8UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S113/S114/S154/S117)
A103 QS	5/8UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96/S114/S113)
A103 SS	3/4UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154)
A103 UT	7/8UNF2B THIN NUT(S154/114/117)
A104 1/2A	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1/2B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1/2C	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
A104 1/2C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1/2C SD10630	8-32UNC2A DRILLED HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1/2D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1/2D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1/2E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 10B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 10B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 10C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 10E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 10G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 10J	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 11B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 11C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 11D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 11E (C/DOWN)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 11E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 12D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT(S80)
A104 12E (C/DOWN)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 12E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 13C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 13D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 13G (MOD)	5/16 UNF 2A HEX BOLT
A104 13S (MOD)	3/4 UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 14B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 14C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 14D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT
A104 14D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 14J (MOD)	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 15C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 15G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 16B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 16E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 17C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 17D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 17E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 18C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 18D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 18E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 19E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1A	4-40UN2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1C	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1C (MOD)	HEX BOLT
A104 1D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT(S80)

Part Number	Part Description
A104 1E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 1G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 20D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 22D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 22E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 23B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 23B (MOD)	6-32UNC HEX BOLT
A104 26E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 28B (MOD)	6-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 2A	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 2B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 2B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 2C	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 2C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 2D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 30B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 31C (MOD)	8-32UNC 2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 31E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 31G (MOD)	5/16 UNF 2A HEX BOLT
A104 33E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 34D (MOD)	10-32UNF HEX BOLT
A104 34J	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 37G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 37J (MOD)	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 38E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 3A	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 3B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 3C	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 3C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 3D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 3D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 3E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 3G	5/16 UNF HEX BOLT
A104 3J	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 40D (MOD)	10-32UNF HEX BOLT
A104 46G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 4A	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 4A (C/DOWN)	A104 BOLT CUT DOWN FROM A104 ..
A104 4D	10-32 UNF HEX BOLT
A104 4G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 4J	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 5B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 5C	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 5D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 5D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
A104 5G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 5N	1/2UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 6B (C/DOWN)	A104 BOLT CUT DOWN FROM A104 ..
A104 6C (C/DOWN)	A104 BOLT CUT DOWN FROM A104 ..
A104 6C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 6D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 6E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 6E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 6G	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 6G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 6J	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 6N	1/2UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 7A (MOD)	HEX BOLT
A104 7B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 7B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 7C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 7E (C/DOWN)	A104 BOLT CUT DOWN FROM A104 ..
A104 7E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 7G (MOD)	5/16 UNF2A HEX BOLT
A104 8A (CUT DOWN)	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 8A (MOD)	4-40UNC 2A HEX BOLT
A104 8C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 8D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 8E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 8G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 9B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 9C (MOD)	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 9D (MOD)	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 9E (MOD)	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 9G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A104 9J	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
A105 AP	NUT
A105 AT	4.40UNC2B THIN NUT (S80)
A105 BP	6-32UNC2B PLAIN NUT (S80)
A105 BT	6.32UNC2B THIN NUT (S80)
A105 CP	8-32UNC2B PLAIN NUT (S80)
A105 CT	8.32UNC2B THIN NUT (S80)
A105 DP	10-32UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S80)
A105 DP (HDS137)	DRILLED A105 DP NUT
A105 DS	10-32UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S80)
A105 DT	10-32UNF2B THIN NUT (S80)
A105 EC	1/4UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S80)
A105 EP	1/4UNF2B PLAIN NUT(S80)
A105 ES	1/4UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S80)
A105 ET	1/4UNF2A THIN NUT(S80)

Part Number	Part Description
A105 ETL	1/4UNF2A L/HAND THIN NUT(S80)
A105 GC	5/16UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S80)
A105 GP	5/16UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S80)
A105 GT	5/16UNF2B THIN NUT (S80)
A105 JC	3/8UNF2B CASTLE NUT (S80)
A105 JS	3/8UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S80)
A105 LS	7/16UN2B SLOTTED NUT(S80)
A105 LT	7/16UNF2B THIN NUT (S80)
A105 NP	1/2UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S80)
A105 NS	1/2UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S80)
A105 NT	1/2UNF2B THIN NUT (S80)
A105 QS	5/8UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S80)
A107 EP	1/4UNF2B PLAIN NUT (L168/L65)
A107 JS	3/8UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (L168/L65)
A107 NS	1/2 UNF SLOTTED NUT
A108 10G (MOD)	5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A108 20G	5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A108 23E	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S154)
A108 4E	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S154)
A108 5J	3/8UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A109 5G	5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154)
A109 6G	5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154)
A110 ES	1/4UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
A110 ET	1/4UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/S96)
A110 GS	5/16UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/96)
A110 GT	5/16UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/S96)
A110 JS	3/8UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
A110 JT	3/8UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/S96)
A110 LS	7/16UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
A110 NS	1/2UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
A110 NT	1/2UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/96)
A110 PS	9/16UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
A110 PT	9/16UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/S96)
A110 QS	5/8UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154)
A110 QT	5/8UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/S96)
A110 SS	3/4UNF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
A110 ST	3/4 UNF THIN NUT
A110 ST (MOD)	3/4 UNF THIN NUT
A111 10G	5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A111 11L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A111 11N	1/2UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A111 12D	10-32UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A111 12G	5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)_
A111 15G	5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A111 27E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)

Part Number	Part Description
A111 6N	1/2UNF2A CT BOLT
A111 9D	10-32UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 12J	3/8UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 23J	3/8UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 27J	3/8UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 29J	3/8UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 2E	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 33G	5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 34L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 39J	3/8UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 3L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/96)
A112 47E	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 4E	1/4UNF2A CT HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 5E	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 7L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 8E	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A112 9E	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A113 10C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S154)
A113 20D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S154/S96)
A113 3B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S154)
A113 8B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S154)
A114 1/2B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 1/2D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 1/2E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 10E	1/4 UNF MUSH BOLT
A114 14D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 16E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 17B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT(S80)
A114 1C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 23D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 24D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 2B	6-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 2C	8-32UNC2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 2D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT S80
A114 3D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/BOLT (S80)
A114 3E	1/4 UNF MUSHROOM HEAD BOLT (S80)
A114 5D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A114 6D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (S80)
A116 1/2E	1/4UNF2A PAN/HD BOLT (S154/96)
A116 12E	1/4UNF2A PAN/HD BOLT (S154/96)
A116 13D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (S154/96)
A116 13D (C/DOWN)	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (S154/96)
A116 1B	6-32 UNC PAN HD BOLT
A116 28D	10-32UNF2A PAN BOLT(S154)
A116 2A	4-40UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S154/S96)

Part Number	Part Description
A116 34D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (S154/S96)
A116 4A	4-40UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S154/S96)
A116 4C	8-32 UNC PAN HD BOLT
A116 4G	5/16UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (S154/S96)
A116 5E	1/4 UNF PAN HD BOLT
A116 8D	10-32 UNF PAN BOLT
A116 9E	1/4UNF2A PAN/HD BOLT (S154/96)
A117 1/2A	4.40UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 1/2C	8-32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 1/2D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 1/2E	1/4UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 10E	1/4 UNF PAN HD BOLT
A117 11B	6-32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 11C	8.32 PAN HD BOLT
A117 14C	8.32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 14D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 1A	4.40UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 2B	6-32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 2D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 32A	4-40UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 3A	4.40UNC2A PAN BOLT (S80)
A117 3B	6-32UNC2A PAN BOLT (S80)
A117 3D	10-32UNF2A PAN BOLT (S80)
A117 4B	6-32UNC2A PAN/HD BOLT (S80)
A117 4D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 6C	8.32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 7B	6-32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 7C	8.32UNC2A PAN/HD BOLT (S80)
A117 8B	6.32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 9B	6-32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (S80)
A117 9D	10-32 UNF PAN BOLT
A122 B2 66	6-32UNC2B CLINCH NUT (S113)
A125 A66	4-40UNC2B PLAIN STF/NUT (S154/113)
A125 B66	6-32UNC2B PLN STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
A125 C66	8-32UNC2B PLAIN HEX STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
A125 D66	10-32UNF2B PLAIN STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
A125 E66	1/4UNF2B PLAIN STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
A125 G66	5/16UNF2B PLAIN STIFFNUT (S154)
A125 J66	3/8UNF2B PLN STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
A125 Q66	5/8UNF2B PLN STIFFNUT (S154)
A126 A66	4-40UNC THIN STIFFNUT (S154/S113)
A126 B66	6-32UNC2B THIN HEX STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
A126 C66	8-32UNC2B THIN ST/NUT (S113/S154)
A126 D66	10-32UNF2B THIN STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
A126 E66	1/4UNF2B THIN ST/NUT (S113/S154)

Part Number	Part Description
A126 G66	5/16UNF2B THN STFFNUT(S113/S154)
A126 J66	3/8UNF2B THIN STIFFNUT (S154/S113/S96)
A127 A66	4-40UNC PLAIN HEX STIFFNUT (S80)
A127 B66	6-32UNC2B THN HEX ST/NUT (S80)
A127 C66	8-32UNC THIN HEX STIFFNUT (S80)
A127 D66	10-32UNF2B ORD.STIFFNUT (S80)
A127 J66	3/8UNF2B PLN HEX STIFFNUT (S80)
A128 B66	6-32UNC2B THIN HEX ST/NUT (S80)
A128 D66	10-32UNF2B THIN ST/NUT (S80)
A128 E66	1/4UNF2B THIN HEX STF/NUT(S80)
A128 J66	3/8UNF THIN STIFFNUT(s80)
A130 C66	8-32UNC2B THN STIFFNUT (L168/L65)
A130 L66	7/16 UNF THN STIFNUT
A136 C66	8-32 UNC DBL/ANC NUT
A136 D66	10-32UNF2B D/ANC. NUT (S154/114/113)
A139 D66	10-32UNF2B DBLE ANCHOR NUT (S80)
A157 D66	10-32UN2B S/ANC.NUT (S113/S114/S154)
A157 E66	1/4UNF2B S/ANCH/STIFFNUT (S154/96/114/117)
A158 E66	1/4UNF2B SINGLE ANCH/NUT (S113/S154)
A169 1/2B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 1/2E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A169 10J	3/8UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A169 12D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 13D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A169 17D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A169 19D	10-32 UNF HEX BOLT
A169 1B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 1D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 1E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A169 22D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A169 26D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 2B	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 2D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A169 2E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A169 3B	6-32 UNC HEX BOLT
A169 3D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 3E	1/4 UNF 2A HEX BOLT
A169 6D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 7.1/2B (MOD)	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A169 7E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 8D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A169 9D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168)
A170 1/2D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)
A170 12D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168)
A170 14D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168)

Part Number	Part Description
A170 1D	10-32UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168)
A170 1E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168)
A170 2E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168)
A170 3E	1/4UNF2A MUSH/HD BOLT (L168)
A171 1/2C	8-32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (L168/L65)
A171 1/2D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (L168)
A171 10D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (L168)
A171 10E	1/4UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (L168)
A171 12C	8-32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (L168)
A171 19E	1/4UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (L168)
A171 1D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (L168/L65)
A171 2B	6-32UNC2A PAN HD BOLT (L168)
A171 2D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (L168)
A171 4D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (L168)
A171 7D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (L168/L65)
A171 8D	10-32UNF2A PAN HEAD BOLT (L168)
A171 9D	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (L168/L65)
A173 1/2E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154/S96)
A173 10D	10-32 UNF CSK BOLT
A173 13D	10-32 UNF CSK BOLT
A173 1C	8-32UNC 2A CSK BOLT
A173 1D	10-32 UNF CSK BOLT
A173 1E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154/S96)
A173 21E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154/96)
A173 23E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154/96)
A173 2E	1/4 UNF CSK BOLT
A173 4G	5/16 UNF CSK BOLT(S154/S96)
A173 6D	10-32 UNF CSK BOLT
A173 8C	8-32UNC 2A CSK BOLT(S154/S96)
A173 9C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S154)
A174 1/2C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 10D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 11C	8-32 UNC CSK BOLT 30 40 50 60
A174 11D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 12E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 13C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 13E	1/4 UNF 2A CSK BOLT
A174 15C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 17E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 1C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 1D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 2D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 2E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 3C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 3D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
A174 3E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 4C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 4D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 4E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 5D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 5E	1/4 UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 6C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 6D	10-32 UNF CSK BOLT
A174 7C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 7E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80D)
A174 8C	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A174 8D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
A175 10E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A175 12E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A175 14E	CSK BOLT
A175 15E	CSK BOLT
A175 1D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A175 2D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A175 2E	1/4 UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A175 3D	10-32 UNF CSK BOLT
A175 4D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A175 4E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A175 7D	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A175 8E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A175 9E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
A180 A66	4-40UNC PLAIN STIFFNUT (S80)
A180 A66 U/P	4-40UNC PLAIN STIFFNUT (S80)
A180 B66 (U/P)	6-32UNC2B PLAIN STIFFNUT UNPLATED (S80)
A180 D66	10-32UNF2A PLAIN STIFFNUT (S80)
A180 D66 U/P	10-32UNF2A PLAIN STIFFNUT (S80)
A180 E66	1/4UNF2B PLN STIFFNUT (S80)
A181 A66	4-40UNC2B THIN HEX STIFFNUT (S80)
A181 A66 UP	4-40UNC2B THIN HEX STIFFNUT (S80)
A181 B66	6-32UNC THIN STIFFNUT (S80)
A181 B66 UP	6-32UNC2B THIN STIFFNUT (S80)
A181 D66 (U/P)	10-32UNF2A THIN HEXNUT (S80) (UNPLATED)
A204 B16	6-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (EN1A L)
A204 B20	6-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (EN1A L)
A204 C16	8-32UNC CSK SCREW (EN1A L)
A204 C24	8-32UNC CSK SCREW (EN1A L)
A204 C48	8-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (EN1A L)
A204 D10	10-32UNF2A CSK SCREW
A204 D18	10-32UNF2A CSK SCREW (EN1A L)
A204 Y12	0-80 UNF2A CSK SCREW (EN1A L)
A204 Z5	2-64UNF2A CSK SCREW (EN1A L)

Part Number	Part Description
A206 A28	4-40 UNC 2A X 0.875" CSK HD SCREW (303S31/EN58)
A206 D13	10-32UNF2A CSK SCREW(303S21/303S31/EN58BM)
A206 D20	10-32UNF CSK SCREW(303S21)
A206 D48	1032UNF CSK SCREW (303S21)
A206 Y6	0-80 UNF 2A X 0.187" CSK HD SCREW
A206 Y7	0-80 UNF 2A X 0.219" CSK HD SCREW
A206 Y8	0-80 UNF 2A X 0.25" CSK HD SCREW (303S31/EN58)
A206 Z6	2-64 UNF 2A X 0.187" CSK HD SCREW (303S31/EN58)
A207 C16	10-32UNC2A PAN SCREW
A208 A10	4-40UNC2A CSK SCREW (L168/L65)
A208 B20	6-32UNC 2A CSK SCREW (L168/L65)
A208 B8	6-32UNC 2A CSK SCREW (L168)
A208 D48	10-32UNF2A CSK SCREW (L168)
A209 B16	SCREW
A210 AT	4.40UNC2B PLN NUT (CZ121BS2874/BS249)
A210 BP	6.32UNC2B PLN NUT
A210 CP	8-32UNC THIN NUT (CZ121BS2874)
A217 A14	4-40UNC PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 A16	4-40UNC PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 A18	4-40UNC PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 A32	4-40UNC PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 A52	4-40UNC2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1AL)
A217 B36	6-32UNC2A PAN SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 B48	6-32UNC2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1AL)
A217 B8	6-32UNC2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 C12	8-32UNC2A PAN SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 C36	8-32UNC2A PAN SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 D30	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 D32	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 D44	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW
A217 D48	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 D6	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 Z5	2-64UNF PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A217 Z8	2-64UNF PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A218 B20	6-32UNC 2A PAN HD SCREW (303S21)
A218 B5	6-32UNC2A PAN/HD SCREW (303S21/31/42 304S15)
A218 B8	6-32UNC 2A PAN HD SCREW (303S31)
A218 C16	8-32UNC2A PAN HD SCREW (303S21)
A218 D24	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT
A218 D28	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (303S21)
A218 D29	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT
A218 D32	10-32UNF2A PAN HD BOLT (303S21)
A218 Z16	2-64UNF2A PAN/HD SCREW (303S21/31/42 304S15)
A219 A12	4-40UNC2A PAN HD SCREW (L168/L65)
A219 B12	6-32UNC2A PAN HD SCREW (L168)

Part Number	Part Description
A219 B28	6-32UNC 2A PAN SCREW (L168)
A219 B30	6-32UNC2A PAN SCREW (L168)
A219 B4	6-32UNC 2A PAN HD SCREW (L168/L65)
A219 C20	8-32UNC2A PAN HD SCREW (L168/L65)
A219 D8	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (L168/L65)
A222 Z	2-64UNF2B PLAIN NUT (EN1A L)
A223 Z	2-64UNF2B THIN NUT (EN1A L)
A226 A7	4-40UNC3A HEX BOLT (S154)
A226 C2	8-32UNC3A HEX BOLT (S154)
A226 C23	8-32UNC3A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A226 C7	8-32UNC3A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A226 D23	10-32 UNF 3A HEX BOLT (S154)
A227 C1	8-32UNC3A PAN SCREW (S154)
A227 C2	8-32UNC3A PAN SCREW (S154)
A227 C3	8-32UNC3A PAN SCREW (S154)
A227 C7	8-32UNC3A PAN SCREW HTS
A233 5RW	HEX NUT 5/16 X 24 UNJF
A233 6RW	3/8 UNJF DRILLED THIN NUT
A234 4R	THIN NUT RIGHT HAND
A234 5R	THIN NUT
A234 5RW	THIN NUT
A234 6LW	3/8 UNJF LEFT HAND DRILLED THIN NUT
A234 6RW	3/8-24UNJF3B THIN NUT
A234 7RW	7/16-20 UNJF 3B THIN NUT RIGHT HAND
A236-5RW	THIN NUT SILVER PLATED
A238-6LW	3/8-24 UNJF 3B DRILLED NUT LEFT HAND
A238-6RW	3/8-24 UNJF 3B DILLED NUT RIGHT HAND
A24 AP	6BA ORDINARY NUT (S80)
A24 AT	6BA THIN NUT (S80)
A24 BT	4BA THIN NUT (S80)
A24 CT	2BA THIN NUT (S80)
A24 EC	1/4BSF CASTLE NUT (S80)
A24 EP	1/4BSF PLAIN NUT (S80)
A24 ES	1/4BSF SLOTTED NUT (S80)
A24 ET	1/4BSF THIN NUT (S80)
A24 ETL	1/4BSF THIN NUT L/H (S80)
A24 GP	5/16BSF PLAIN NUT (S80)
A24 JT	3/8BSF PLAIN NUT (S80)
A245 03 - MOD - AMS5737	10-32UNJF3B CASTLE NUT MADE FROM AMS5737
A245 04	1/4-28UNJF3B CASTLE NUT (DTD5076/HR650)
A25 1/2A	6BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 1/2C	2 BA HEX BOLT
A25 11E (MOD)	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S154)
A25 12C	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)

Part Number	Part Description
A25 12E (MOD)	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S154)
A25 12N	1/2 BSF HEX BOLT
A25 15B	4 BA HEX BOLT
A25 15B (MOD)	4BA HEX BOLT
A25 16C	2 BA HEX BOLT (S154)
A25 17C	2 BA HEX BOLT
A25 1A	6 BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 1E	1/4 BSF HEX BOLT
A25 21C	2 BA HEX BOLT
A25 22J (C/DOWN)	3/8BSF HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 24C (MOD)	2 BA HEX BOLT (S154)
A25 24E (MOD)	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 25B	4 BA HEX BOLT
A25 25E	1/4 BSF HEX BOLT
A25 27C (MOD)	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 28C (MOD)	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 29C (MOD)	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 2C	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 2E	1/4 BSF HEX BOLT
A25 30C (MOD)	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 31C (MOD)	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 38J	3/8 BSF HEX BOLT
A25 3B	4BA HEX BOLT (S96/S154)
A25 3G	5/16BSF HEX BOLT (S154)
A25 43E (MOD)	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S154)
A25 4C	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 4E	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S96/S154)
A25 5B	4 BA HEX BOLT
A25 5E (MOD)	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 6E	1/4 BSF HEX BOLT
A25 8A	6 BA HEX BOLT
A25 9C	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
A25 9E	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S154)
A26 1/2B	4BA HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 10A (MOD)	6BA HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 10G	5/16BSF HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 10G (MOD)	5/16BSF HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 10J (C/DOWN)	3/8BSF HEX BOLT (S80.)
A26 15B (MOD)	4BA HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 1B	4 BA HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 1E (MOD)	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 1J	3/8BSF HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 20E	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 20G	5/16BSF HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 20J	3/8BSF HEX BOLT (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
A26 2B	4 BA HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 3C	2 BA HEX BOLT
A26 3G	5/16BSF HEX BOLT
A26 3J	3/8BSF HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 4C	2BA HEX BOLT (S80)
A26 4C (MOD)	2 BA HEX BOLT
A260 2006	PAN HEAD SCREW
A260 2008	PAN HEAD SCREW
A260 2508	PAN HD SCREW
A260 3015	3MM PAN HD SCREW (S154/S96)
A260 5030	5MM PAN HD SCREW (S154/S96)
A261 2008	2MM S154 CSK SCREW
A261 4028	4MM S154 CSK SCREW
A261 5014	5MM CSK SCREW (S154/S96)
A262 2004	PAN HD SCREW
A262 2005	PAN HD SCREW
A262 2006	PAN HD SCREW
A262 2008	PAN HD SCREW
A262 2012	PAN HD SCREW
A262 2016	PAN HD SCREW
A262 2514	PAN HD SCREW
A262 3014	M3X.5 4H PAN SCREW
A262 3020	PAN HD SCREW
A262 3026	PAN HD SCREW
A262 4025	4MX.7 PAN SCREW (303S21/S31/304S15)
A262 4045	PAN HD SCREW
A262 5026	STNLSS PAN HD SCREW
A262 5034	M5 PAN HEAD SCREW (303S21/S31/304S15)
A263 2516	CSK SCREW M2.5 X 16
A263 3004	M3X4MM CSK SCREW
A263 3008	CSK SCREW
A27 AT	6BA THIN NUT (S112/S154)
A27 BP	4BA PLAIN NUT (S113)
A27 BT (MOD)	4BA HEX NUT
A27 CP	2BA PLAIN NUT (S113/S154)
A27 CT	2BA THIN NUT (S113)
A27 EP	1/4BSF PLAIN NUT (S113/S154)
A27 EP (MOD)	1/4BSF PLAIN NUT (S154)
A27 ET	1/4BSF THIN NUT (S113/S154/S96)
A27 ET (MOD)	1/4BSF THIN NUT (S154)
A27 GC	5/16BSF CASTLE NUT (S96/S113/S154)
A27 GP	5/16BSF PLAIN NUT (S113/S154)
A27 GS (MOD)	5/16BSF2B SLOTTED NUT (S154)
A27 GT	5/16 BSF THIN NUT (S95/S96/S113/S114/S154)
A27 JC	3/8 BSF CASTLE NUT

Part Number	Part Description
A27 JS	3/8BSF SLOTTED NUT (S113/S154)
A27 LS (MOD)	7/16 BSF SLOTTED NUT
A27 LT (MOD)	7/16 BSF THIN NUT
A27 NS	1/2 BSF SLOTTED NUT
A27 SS	3/4 BSF SLOTTED NUT
A276 016	NUT, HEXAGON, SELF LOCKING INSERTS
A276 025	NUT, HEXAGON, SELF LOCKING INSERTS
A284 120	NUT, HEXAGON, SELF LOCKING INSERTS
A30 4E	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A302ADD05 40	SPACER
A302ADD05 62	SPACER
A302ADD05 70	SPACER
A31 A9	6BA CH HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A31 B10	4BA CHEESE HEAD SCREW
A31 Z6	8BA CH HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A32 A4	6BA ROUND HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A32 B16	4BA ROUND HD SCREW
A32 C12	2 BA ROUND SCREW
A32 Z12	8BA ROUND HD SCREW (EN1A L)
A33 A16	6 BA CSK SCREW
A33 B40	4BA CSK SCREW (EN1A L)
A33 B44	4 BA CSK SCREW
A33 C18	2BA CSK SCREW
A33 C56	2BA CSK SCREW
A33 Z6	8 BA CSK SCREW
A34 C10	2BA RSD CSK SCREW (EN1A L)
A35 A12	6BA CH/HD SCREW (303S21)
A35 Y3	10BA CH/HD SCREW
A35 Z5	CH HD SCREW
A35 Z6	CH HD SCREW
A35 Z8	8BA CH/HD SCREW (303S21)
A35 Z9	8BA CH/HD SCREW (303S21)
A37 Y4	10BA CSK HD SCREW
A37 Z10	8BA CSK HD SCREW (303 S31))
A37 Z12	8BA CSK HD SCREW (303 S21)
A37 Z4	8BA CSK HD SCREW (303 S31))
A40 B16	ROUND HD SCREW
A41 A8	6BA CSK HD SCREW (L168/L65)
A45 A15	6BA BRASS CSK SCREW
A47 Z	8BA PLAIN NUT (EN1A L)
A48 Z	8BA PLAIN NUT (EN1A L)
A49 Z	8BA ORD.NUT (EN56/57/58)
A50 C	2BA THIN NUT (303S31/42/304S15)
A53 C	2BA PLAIN NUT (CZ121BS2874/BS249)
A536 12411	VIS SCREW

Part Number	Part Description
A54 C	2BA THIN NUT (CZ121BS2874)
A54 Z	8BA THIN NUT (CZ121BS2874)
A55 A4	6BA GRUB SCREW (EN1A L)
A577 40045 200	.6 HD PIN (S98)
A59 10E	1/4 BSF CT BOLT
A59 31L	7/16BSF CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A59 35J (MOD)	3/8BSF HEX CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A59 36G (MOD)	5/16BSF CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A59 3E	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A59 4C	2BA CT BOLT (S154/96)
A59 6G	5/16BSF CT BOLT (S154/S96)
A59 9E	1/4 BSF CT BOLT
A60 12L (MOD)	7/16 BSF CT BOLT
A61 13C (MOD)	2 BA HEX BOLT
A61 4B	4BA HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A61 4C	2BA HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
A61 4E	1/4 BSF HEX BOLT (L168)
A61 5C	2 BA HEX BOLT
A925AJ04	FITTING
ACO46232	SPECIAL BOLT
ADS334-11	M5 X 12MM DRILLED SKT CSP HD SCREW
ADS334-16	M5 X 16MM DRILLED SKT CSP HD SCREW
ADS334-29	M4 X 10MM DRILLED SKT CSP HD SCREW
ADS334-34	M5 X 32MM DRILLED SKT CSP HD SCREW
ADS334-36	M6 X 32MM DRILLED SKT CSP HD SCREW
AE001D010 4	LOCKNUT (1.1/2 DIA S80)
AE002D990 4	SOCKET HEAD SCREW (S80)
AE003876	M2.5 X 12MM SLOTTED SCREW
AE2067 B058	3/8UNF POLE TIP BOLT
AE2107A102	6-32UNC2A BS1580 CAPTIVE SCREW (S80)
AEA2152040	RING-BANDING : AL/AL ANOD (4.00 DIA L102)
AEA231076	6BA HEX BOLT (193 A/F S1)
AEA4010089	8BA DRLLD HEX WIRING PIN (B11)
AEA4513 144	.240 HD DOWEL (S80)
AEA8000132 1	3/32 OD PIN (BS1407 SIL.STL)
AEA8000132 4	3/32 OD PIN (BS1407 SIL.STL)
AEA8000134 1	5/32 OD PIN (BS1407 SILVER ST.)
AEB 2130 044	BANDING RING
AEB004572 3	2-64UNF2A X 1.125 HEX SCREW (S80)
AEB2152 179 (THREAD ROLL S/C)	WIRE LOCKING BOLT
AEB8000337 16	10-24UNC2A DRLLD HEX BOLT (S1)
AEB8000337 18	10-24UNC2A DRLLD HEX BOLT (S1)
AEB8000419 15	8-32UNC2A DRLLD FILLISTER HD SCREW (EN32A)
AEB8000419 6	10-24UNC2A DRLLD FILLISTER HD SCREW (EN32A)
AEB8004389	10-32UNF2A CH HD SCREW (S154/96/95)

Part Number	Part Description
AEB8005213	SEAT ADJUSTING
AEB8005262	1/4 OD DOWEL PIN (BS1407)
AEB8005263	1/4 OD DOWEL PIN (BS1407)
AEB8005268	DRIVE PIN
AEB8005285	RETAINING WASHER (5/16 DIA S1)
AEB8005415	ADJUSTMENT PIN
AEC003297 37	4-40 UNC STUDDING (3/16 S80)
AEC004 443 1	1.195 OD CUP WASHER (S130)
AEC004441 1	LOCKNUT
AEC004441 2	25/32UNS 28TPI LOCKNUT (TA22/TA11)
AEC8005271	SHAFT DRIVE
AED002592 15	.956 OD CUP WASHER (S80)
AED002592 7	1.643 OD CUP WASHER (S80)
AED004467 101	6-32UNC2A WIRELOCKING SCREW (S80)
AED005089 1	PIN DRIVE
AED2152161	OIL TRANSFER TUBE
AED8005190 7	10-24UNC2A DRLLD SOCKET HD SCREW (S80)
AED8005190 8	10-32UNF2A DRLLD SOCKET HD SCREW (S80)
AER91301861 003	10-32UNJF3A TERMINAL BOLT (CZ114)
AFA M5 NUT	5/16UNF-1/4UNF STUD
AFA M6M5 STUD	5/16UNF-1/4UNF STUD
AFAM6X7STUD32	M6X1 STUD (S98)
AFAM6X7STUD34	M6X1 STUD (S98)
AFH65250701	MOD DRILLED A104 1E BOLT
AG55466	D HEAD BOLT CHANGE ROUTE FOR GRINDING
AGS1102 B	1/4BSPF UNION BODY (L168/L65/87)
AGS1102 BB	0.6 WHIT.BSP UNION BODY (L168/L87/L65)
AGS1102 C	3/8BSPF UNION BODY (L168/L87/L65)
AGS1102 D	1/2BSP CONE UNION
AGS1103 B	1/4BSPF UNION BODY (L168/L87)
AGS1103 BB	UNION BODY
AGS1103 C	3/8BSPF PIPE COUPLING (L168/L87)
AGS1104 B	1/4BSPF UNION BODY (L168/L87)
AGS1104 C	3/8BSPF UNION BODY (L87/L168)
AGS1104 D	1/2BSPF CONE ADAPTOR (L168)
AGS1105 A	1/8 BSPF UNION ADAPTOR L168
AGS1105 B	1/4BSPF UNION ADAPTOR (L168/L87)
AGS1105 C	3/8BSPF UNION ADAPTOR (L168/L87/L85)
AGS1105 D	1/2BSPF UNION ADAPTOR (L168)
AGS1106 B	1/4BSPF UNION BODY (L168/L87)
AGS1106 BB	UNION BODY
AGS1107 A	1/8 X 1/4BSPF UNION(L87/L168/L65)
AGS1107 B	1/8-19TPI BSPF UNION (L168/87/65)
AGS1107 C	.6X1/4BSPF UNION (L168/L87)
AGS1107 D	1/8X3/8 BSPF R/UNION

Part Number	Part Description
AGS1107 E	1/4-3/8 BSPF CONE UNION (L85/L87/L168)
AGS1107 F	5/16-3/8BSP UNION (L168/87/85)
AGS1111 B	1/4BSPF CONE UNION BODY (L85/L168/L65/L77)
AGS1112 B	1/4BSPF FLANGED UNION BODY (L85/L77/L65/L168)
AGS1118 B	1/4BSP CONE TEE (L65/L168/L77/L85)
AGS1118 BB	PIPE COUPLING CONE TEE (L65/L168/L77/L85)
AGS1118 C	3/8BSP CONE TEE (L65/L168/L77/L85)
AGS1120 1	UNEQUAL CONE TEE
AGS1120 11	UNION TEE (L65/L168/L77/L85)
AGS1120 3	UNION TEE (L65/L168/L77/L85)
AGS1123 A	4 WAY EQUAL CONE PIPE COUPLING
AGS1123 B	4 WAY EQUAL CONE PIPE COUPLING
AGS1123 C	4 WAY EQUAL CONE PIPE COUPLING
AGS1125 3	4 WAY UNEQUAL CONE PIPE COUPLING
AGS1125 4	4 WAY UNEQUAL CONE PIPE COUPLING
AGS1125 5	4 WAY UNEQUAL CONE PIPE COUPLING
AGS1135 A	1/8BSPF BANJO BOLT (S95/S154)
AGS1140 A	1/8BSPF NIPPLE PLUG (L168/L87/L85)
AGS1140 B	13/32 OD NIPPLE PLUG (L168/L85/L87)
AGS1140 BB	1/2 OD NIPPLE PLUG (L168/65/87/85/77)
AGS1140 C	.55 OD NIPPLE PLUG (L168/L85/L65/L77/L87)
AGS1140 CC	.61 DIA NIPPLE PLUG
AGS1140 D	1/2BSPF NIPPLE PLUG(L168/87/85/77)
AGS1140 F	.92 OD NIPPLE PLUG (L168/L87/L85)
AGS1142 A	6.5MM OD ADAPTOR NIPPLE(S154/S1/113/114/117)
AGS1142 B	3/8 OD ADAPTOR (S154/S1/S114/S113)
AGS1142 F	ADAPTOR NIPPLE
AGS1143 A	1/8BSPF CONE PLUG (L168/L85/L65)
AGS1143 B	1/4BSPF CONE PLUG (L168/65/87)
AGS1143 BB	0.6 BSPF CONE PLUG
AGS1143 C	3/8BSPF CONE PLUG (L168/L87/65)
AGS1143 D	1/2BSPF CONE PLUG (L87/L168/L65)
AGS1143 E	5/8 BSPF CONE PLUG (L87/L65/L168)
AGS1143 F	3/4BSPF CONE PLUG (L168/85/65)
AGS1145 A	1/8BSPF UNION BODY (L85/L77/L65/L168/)
AGS1145 B	1/4BSPF UNION BODY (L87/L65/L168)
AGS1145 C	3/8BSPF UNION BODY (L168/65/87)
AGS1146 A	1/8BSPF UNION BODY (L168/L85)
AGS1146 B	1/4BSPF UNION BODY (L168/L87)
AGS1146 BB	19TPI.60-WHIT UNION BODY (L168/87/85)
AGS1147 B	1/4BSPF UNION BODY (L87/L168/L85)
AGS1147 BB	19TPI.WHIT UNION BODY (L168/L87)
AGS1147 C	3/8BSP UNION BODY (L168/L87)
AGS1148 A	1/8 BSPF THIN NUT (L85/L65/L168)
AGS1148 B	1/4 BSPF DRILLED NUT (L168/L87)

Part Number	Part Description
AGS1148 BB	19TPI.60BSPF-WHIT THIN NUT (L87/L168)
AGS1148 C	3/8BSPF THIN NUT (L87/L168/L65)
AGS1148 D	1/2BSPF C/DRILL NUT (L168/L87/L85/L65)
AGS1148 F	3/4BSP DRLLD THIN NUT (L168/L65/L87/L85)
AGS1170 B	1/4 OD NIPPLE (S1/S154)
AGS1213 A	1/8BSPF BANJO BOLT (L168/L85/L65)
AGS1213 B	1/4BSPF BANJO BOLT (L168/L87/L65/L77)
AGS1216 BB	0.6BSPF UNION NUT (S1/S96/S154)
AGS1216 C	3/8BSPF UNION NUT (S1/S154/S96)
AGS1217 B	1/4BSP UNION NUT(CZ121BS2874)
AGS1229 B	1/4 BSPF PLUG
AGS1229 C	3/8 BSPF PLUG (CZ121BS2874)
AGS1229 E	5/8BSPF PLUG (CZ121BS2874/BS249)
AGS1236 A	1/8BSPF CONE CAP (S154/S1/S113/S114)
AGS1236 B	1/4BSPF COUPLING (S154/S1/113/114)
AGS1236 BB	19TPI/WHIT CONE CAP (S154/96/113/114/S1)
AGS1236 C	3/8BSPF CONE CAP (S154/S1/113/114/117/S96)
AGS1236 D	1/2BSPF CONE CAP (S1/S96/S113/S114/S154)
AGS1236 E	5/8 BSPF CONE CAP (S1/S96/S113/S114/S154)
AGS1236 F	3/4 BSPF CONE CAP (S1/S96/S113/S114/S154)
AGS2001 B1 66	4BA THICK HEX STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
AGS2001 C1 66	2BA THICK HEX STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
AGS2001 C2 66	2BA THK HEX STIFFNUT (S80)
AGS2001 C3 66	2BA THICK HEX STIFFNUT (L168/L65)
AGS2001 E1 66	1/4BSF THK HEX STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
AGS2001 E2 66	1/4BSF THK STIFFNUT (S80)
AGS2001 G1 66	5/16BSF THK HEX STF/NUT (S113/S154)
AGS2001 G2 66	5/16BSF THK STF/NUT (S80)
AGS2001 J2 66	3/8 BSF THICK STIFFNUT (S80)
AGS2002 A1 66	6BA THIN HEX STIFFNUT (S112/S114/S154)
AGS2002 A2 66	6BA THN HEX STIFFNUT (S80)
AGS2002 B1 66	4BA THIN HEX STIFFNUT (S113/S154)
AGS2002 B2 66	4BA THN STIFFNUT (S80)
AGS2002 B3 66	4BA THIN STIFFNUT (L168)
AGS2002 C1 66	2BA THIN HEX NUT (S113)
AGS2002 C2 66	2BA THIN HEX STF/NUT (S80)
AGS2002 C3 66	2BA THN STIFFNUT (L168/L65)
AGS2002 E1 66	1/4BSF THIN STIFFNUT (S154)
AGS2002 G1 66	5/16BSF THN STIFFNUT (S154/114/117/113)
AGS2002 G3 66	5/16BSF HEX ST/NUT (L168/L65)
AGS2007 B2 66	4BA THK DBL/ANCHOR
AGS2007 C1 66	2BA THK DBL/ANCHOR NUT (S154/113)
AGS2007 E1 66	1/4BSF THK D/ANCHOR (S154/96/114/117)
AGS2008 C2 66	2BA THIN D/ANC.NUT
AGS2008 C3 66	2BA THIN DBL/ANC NUT (L168)

Part Number	Part Description
AGS2011 A1 66	6BA HEX CLINCH NUT
AGS2011 B1 66	4BA CLINCH NUT (S113)
AGS209 B	.44 OD NIPPLE (B11)
AGS2111	1/4BSPF OUTER SLEEVE (L87/65/L168)
AGS2120 D	15 MM OD NIPPLE (S1/96/113/114/117/154)
AGS216 A	1/8BSPF FLANGED PLUG (CZ121BS2874)
AGS3005 15	1/4UNF3A D.ENDED STUD (S95/96/154)
AGS3013 A	1/8BSPF-3/8UNF2A COUPLING (S124.)
AGS3049	1/4UNF2A BLEEDER SCREW (S14.)
AGS565 A	1/8BSPF PLUG (BS249/CZ121)
AGS565 B	1/4BSPF PLUG (BS249/CZ121)
AGS566 A	1/8BSPF PLUG (L85/L87)
AGS566 B	1/4BSPF PLUG (L85/L87)
AGS566 C	3/8BSPF PLUG (L85/L87)
AGS566 F	3/4BSF PLUG (L85)
AGS626 B	1/4-3/8BSP UNION (CZ121BS2874/BS249)
AGS838 3	ELBOW UNION BODY (L102) (SHEET 8)
AGS884 DD	2 BA STUD (S1)
AGS899 3	11/32 DIA COLLAR (S1)
AGS904 A	1/8BSPF OUTER SLEEVE(L85/L65/L168)
AGS904 BB	.600X19TPI OUTER SLEEVE (L168/L87)
AGS904 C	3/8BSPF OUTER SLEEVE (L168/L87)
AGS904 CC	.95 O.D OUTER SLEEVE
AGS904 D	1/2 BSPF SLEEVE (L168/L87)
AGS904 E	5/8BSPF PIPE COUPLING (L168/L87/65)
AGS904 F	3/4BSPF OUTER SLEEVE (L168/L87)
AGS904 M	2.00 BSP OUTER SLEEVE (L168/L65/L87)
AGS920 CM	6BA FERRULE (S80)
AGS948 A	1/8BSPF FLANGED PLUG (L85/L87)
AGS948 B	1/4BSPF FLANGED PLUG (L85/87)
AGS948 C	3/8BSPF FLANGE PLUG (L85/L87)
AGS950 A	1/8-1/4BSPF REDUCING UNION (S1/S154/S96)
AGS950 B	1/4 X 3/8BSPF UNION (S1/S154/S96)
AGS952 A	3/8 OD COLLAR (S95/S154/S96)
AGS952 B	.445 OD COLLAR (S95/S154)
AGS952 BB	.525 OD PIPE COLLAR (S95/S154)
AGS952 C	.577 PIPE COUPLING (S95/S154)
AGS952 D	.725 OD COLLAR (S154/S95/96)
AGS952 F	15/16 OD COLLAR (S154/S95)
AGS954 A	1/8BSPF OUTER SLEEVE (S154/S96/S1)
AGS954 B	1/4BSPF OUTER SLEEVE (S1/S154)
AGS954 C	3/8BSPF OUTER SLEEVE (S154/S1/S96)
AH037773	10-32UNF2A DRLLD HEX BOLT (S154)
AH090049	7.7MM HD RIVET (AMS4675/DTD204)
AH091152	CAP TENSION (20SWG S527)

Part Number	Part Description
AH091232	20MM OD WASHER (S80)
AHO86724	SPACER
AHO91151	DOWEL STUD
AIR124276	PIPE FITTING
AIR69566	PLUG
AP00035979	NUT
APN317210462 016 M3X0.50 METRIC SCREW (S154/S96)	
APN317531204010 METRIC PAN HEAD SCREW (EN1AL)	
APN317531204016 METRIC PAN HEAD SCREW (EN1AL)	
APN317531206010 METRIC PAN HEAD SCREW (EN1AL)	
AS1072-12SIL-FGX2.5INCH. FIRE SLEEVE	
AS1242 1C	2BA CSK BOLT (S154/S95)
AS1242 2B	CSK BOLT
AS1242 2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S154/S96)
AS1242 2E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S154/S95/S114/S96)
AS1242 3E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S154/S95/S114/)
AS1244 5C	2BA CSK BOLT (S154/96)
AS1246 1/2E	1/4BSF RD HD BOLT (S96/154/117/114)
AS1246 1B	4BA RND HD BOLT (S154/95/114/117)
AS1246 3E	1/4 BSF RD HD BOLT (S154)
AS1246 6E	1/4BSF RD.HD BOLT (S154/96)
AS1248 1/2C	2BA ROUND HD BOLT
AS1248 18G	5/16BSF MUSH/HD BOLT (S154/S96)
AS1248 1C	2BA ROUND HD BOLT (S154)
AS1248 2C	2BA ROUND HD BOLT (S154)
AS1248 3C	2BA MUSHROOM HD BOLT (S154/S96)
AS1248 3E	1/4BSF MUSH/HD BOLT (S154)
AS1248 4C	2BA MUSH/HD BOLT (S154/S96)
AS1248 5C	2 BA MUSH.HD BOLT
AS1248 5E	1/4 BSF MUSH/HD BOLT (S154)
AS1248 6G	5/16BSF MUSH/HD BOLT (S154/S96)
AS1248 7E	1/4 BSF MUSH/HD BOLT
AS1248 8C	2BA MUSH/HD BOLT (S154)
AS12870	BUSHING
AS12872	BUSHING
AS12879	BUSHING
AS12880	BUSHING
AS12885	BUSHING
AS12890	BUSHING
AS12906	BUSHING
AS12913	BUSHING
AS12914	BUSHING
AS12923	BUSHING
AS12943	WASHERS
AS12946	7/8 OD CSK WASHER (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
AS12947	CSK WASHER
AS12948	1.3/16 OD CSK WASHER (S80)
AS15701	1/2UNJF3B DRRLD NUT UNION (S62/S80)
AS15702	5/8 18UNJF3B DRRLD NUT UNION (S62/S80)
AS15703	6875 16UNJ3B DRRLD NUT UNION (S62/S80)
AS15704	3/4 16UNJF3B DRRLD NUT UNION (S62/S80)
AS15705	8125-16UNJ3B DRRLD UNION NUT (S62/S80)
AS15706	UNION
AS15724	1/2 OD FERRULE (S130)
AS15730	.713 OD FERRULE (S130)
AS15732	20MM OD FERRULE (S130)
AS15734	FERRULE
AS15738	FERRULE
AS15781	THRUST WIRE (1/8 DIA DTD189)
AS15782	THRUST WIRE
AS15783	THRUST WIRE
AS15785	THRUST WIRE
AS15802	1/2X20 UNS3A ADAPTOR (S130)
AS218502E-10X8	BEARING,BUSHING,PLAIN
AS2427	TRUNNION
AS2429	TRUNNION
AS2504 8C	2BA HEX CT BOLT (S154/S96)
AS27467	.497-20UNS3A D/END UNION (S80/S62)
AS27468	.622-18UNS3A DBL/ENDED UNION (S80/S62)
AS27471	.7470UNS DOUBLE UNION (S80)
AS27472	8095-16UNS3A D/ENDED UNION (S80/S62)
AS27473	872-14UNS3A D/ENDED UNION (S80)
AS27475	1.059-12UNS3A D/ENDED UNION (S62/S80)
AS27901	.247-28UNS3A PLUG (S80/S62)
AS27902	.3095-24UNS3A DRILLED PLUG (S80/S62)
AS27903	.372-24UNS3A DRLLD PLUG (S80/S62)
AS27904	.4345-20UNS3A FLANGED PLUG (S62/S80)
AS27905	.4970 UNS3A PLUG (S80)
AS27906	.5595UNS3A FLANGED PLUG (S80)
AS27907	.6220-18UNS3A SPECIAL PLUG (S80/S62)
AS27908	.747-16UNS3A PLUG (S80)
AS27909	8095-16UNS3A PLUG (S62/S80)
AS27910	0.872-14UNS3A PLUG (S80/S62)
AS27914	1.1845-12UNS3A PLUG (S80/S62)
AS2806 3 020	3/16X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2806 3 037	3/16X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T35/T64)
AS2806 4 045	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2806 4 070	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2806 4 080	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2806 4 103	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)

Part Number	Part Description
AS2806 4 120	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2806 4 146	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2806 4 150	1/4X22T64 DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2806 5 069	5/16X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2807 4 047	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2807 4 051	1/4X20SWG DIST.TUBE (T64)
AS2807 4 125	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2807 5 040	5/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2807 5 055	5/16SWGX20 DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2807 5 060	5/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2807 5 112	5/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2807 7 025	7/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2808 5 010	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 013	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 020	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 023	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 025	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 025 (C/DOWN)	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 045	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 050	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 079	5/16X17SWG DIST.TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 081	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 100	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 125	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 300	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 5 303	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 6 010	3/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 6 015	3/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2808 6 021	3/8X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2808 6 056	3/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2808 6 065	3/8X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 6 097	3/8X17SWG DIST.TUBE (T64)
AS2808 6 097 (C/DOWN)	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64/T35)
AS2808 7 028	7/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T64)
AS2808 8 028	1/2X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T45)
AS2808 8 110	1/2X17SWG DIST.TUBE (T45/64)
AS2809 3 013	3/16X22SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2809 3 020	3/16X22SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2809 4 028	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2809 4 031	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2809 4 105	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2809 4 106	1/4X22SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2809 5 080	5/16X22SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2809 5 160	5/16X22SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2809 6 050	3/8X22SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)

Part Number	Part Description
AS2810 4 025	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/63)
AS2810 4 030	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2810 4 030 (C/DOWN)	DISTANCE TUBE CUTDOWN FROM AS2810 4 ..
AS2810 4 032	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE L105
AS2810 4 050	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2810 4 070	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2810 4 081	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2810 4 116	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2810 4 122	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2810 4 300	1/4X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2810 5 010	5/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2810 5 015	5/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2810 5 028	5/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2810 5 140	5/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2810 5 230	5/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2810 6 030	3/8X20SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 10 005	5/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 10 040	5/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 3 104	3/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 3 120	3/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 3 145	3/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 3 185	3/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 3 200	3/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 4 025	1/4X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 4 030	1/4X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 4 055	1/4X17SWG DIST.TUBE (L105)
AS2811 4 057	1/4X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 4 073	1/4X17SWG DIST.TUBE (L105)
AS2811 4 300	1/4X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 010	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 015	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 021	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 022	5/16X17SWG DIST.TUBE (L63/L105)
AS2811 5 025	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 026	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 028	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 030	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 032	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 035	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 036	5/16X17SWG D/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 040	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 042	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 045	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 050	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 054	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)

Part Number	Part Description
AS2811 5 060	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 070	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 070 (C/DOWN)	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63) (WRS)
AS2811 5 075	5/16X17SWG DIST.TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 077	5/16X17SWG DIST.TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 080	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 085	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 093	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 095	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 099	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 100	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 103	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 106	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 118	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 122	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 125	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 150	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 156	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 184	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 191	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 200	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 5 206	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 210	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 265	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 5 290	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 6 026	3/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 6 030	3/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 6 043	3/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 6 063	3/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
AS2811 6 085	3/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 6 115	3/8X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 6 119	3/8X17SWG DIST.TUBE (L105)
AS2811 6 140	3/8X17SWG DIST.TUBE (L105)
AS2811 7 012	7/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 7 021	7/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 7 024	7/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 7 308	7/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 8 010	1/2X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 8 025	1/2X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 8 050	1/2X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 8 054	1/2X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 8 104	1/2X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS2811 8 230	1/2X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105)
AS36608	6-32 UNJC X 0.50" HEX HEAD BOLT
AS42402	STEPPED STUD

Part Number	Part Description
AS42403	STEPPED STUD
AS42409	STUD STEPPED
AS42413	STUD STEPPED
AS42424	STUD STEPPED (3/8 DIA S159D)
AS43021 05	M12X1 UNION NUT (S154.95/97/114/117)
AS43021 06	M14X1.5-5H UNION NUT (S154/S97/S95/S114)
AS43021 08	M16X1.5 UNION NUT (S154/95/97/114)
AS43021 10	M18 UNION NUT (S154/97/95/114)
AS43021 12	M20X1.5 UNION NUT (S154/95/97/114)
AS43021 16	M25X2 UNION NUT (S154)
AS43022 05	10.5MM OD SWAGED NIPPLE (S154/95/97/114)
AS43022 06	11.6MM SWAGED NIPPLE (S154/S95/97/114)
AS43022 08	13.6MM OD SWAGED NIPPLE (S154/95/97/114/117)
AS43022 10	15.6MM SWAGED NIPPLE (S154/95/97/114/117)
AS43022 12	17.65MM OD SWAGED NIPPLE (S154/95/97/114/117)
AS43022 16	22.55 OD SWAGED NIPPLE (S154/97/95/114/117)
AS43023 05	M12 UNION BODY
AS43024 06	M14X1.5 SWAGED UNION (S154/S97/S95/S114)
AS43024 08	M16X1.5 SWAGED UNION (S154/97/95/114)
AS43024 10	M18X1.5 SWAGED UNION (S154/95/97/114)
AS43024 20	M30 SWAGED UNION (S154/95/97/114)
AS43025 05	M12 UNION NUT (S154 3/4 DIA)
AS43025 10	M18 UNION NUT (S154 1.00 DIA)
AS4302505	M12X1.0 UNION NUT (S154/S95/S97/S114/S117)
AS4302506	M14 UNION NUT (S154/95/97/114/117)
AS4302510	M18X1.5 MALE UNION (S154/S95/97/114)
AS43026 05	BLANKING NIPPLE (S154/S95/97/117)
AS43026 06	11.6M OD BLANKING NIPPLE (S154/95/97/114)
AS43026 08	13/6MM OD BLANKING NIPPLE (S154/S97/95/117)
AS43026 10	15.6MM HD BLANKING NIPPLE (S154/95/97/114)
AS4302706	M14X1.5 4G-4H HEX UNION (S154/S96)
AS4303010	BLANKING PLUG
AS43032 06	M14X1.5 TRIANGULAR DRLLD UNION (S154)
AS43032 10	M18X1.5 TRIANGULAR DRLLD UNION (S154)
AS43068 06	11.6MM HD DRLLD NIPPLE (S154/95/97/117)
AS43091 05	M12 UNION NUT (L168/L85/L87)
AS43091 06	M14 UNION NUT (L168/L85)
AS43091 08	M16 UNION NUT (L168/L87/L85)
AS43091 10	M10 UNION NUT (L168/87/85)
AS43091 12	M20X1.5 UNION NUT (L85/87/168)
AS43091 16	M25 NUT UNION (L85/L87/L168)
AS43091 20	M30 NUT UNION (L85/L87/L168)
AS43095 06	M14 UNION NUT (L168/L85)
AS43095 08	M16X1.5 UNION NUT (L85/L168)
AS43095 12	M20X1.5 UNION NUT (L85/L168)

Part Number	Part Description
AS43097 08	M16X1.5 BULKHEAD UNION (L85/L168)
AS43098 06	29.75MM OD WASHER (L85/L168)
AS43098 08	34.25MM OD WASHER (L85/L168)
AS43098 16	2.00 OD WASHER (L85/L165)
AS43099 05	M12 THIN NUT (L85/L87/L168)
AS43099 06	M14 THIN NUT (L85/L168)
AS43099 08	M16X1.5 5H DRLLD THIN NUT (L85/L87/L168)
AS43099 14	M22X1.5 DRILLED THIN NUT(L85/87/168)
AS43099 15	M24X2.0 THIN NUT (L85/L168)
AS43099 16	M25X2.0 THIN NUT (L85/L168)
AS43100 12	M20X1.5 BLANKING PLUG (L85/L168)
AS43101 0806	MM16X1.5 4H REDUCER (L85/L87/L168)
AS43102 06	M14 4H TRI/FLANGED UNION (L85/L87/L168)
AS43102 08	M16.5 4H TRI/FLANGED UNION (L85/L87/L168)
AS43103 06	WASHER PLATE (L85/L165/L168)
AS43103 10	WASHER PLATE (L85/L165/L168)
AS43103 14	WASHER PLATE (L85/L165/L168)
AS43181 06	TEE,TUBE
AS43181 10	TEE,TUBE
AS43181 14	TEE,TUBE
AS43184 06	ELBOW,TUBE
AS43184 08	ELBOW,TUBE
AS43186 06	TEE,TUBE
AS43197 18	NUT/NIPPLE/PIN ASSEMBLY
AS43199 14	ASSEMBLE AS43026-14/AS43091-14/EN2028-18025
AS44407 0320	3 MM S99 SHEAR PIN
AS44407 0522	5MM SD DRLLD SHEAR PIN (S99)
AS44407 0530	5MM SD DRLLD SHEAR PIN (S99)
AS44407 0850	SHEAR PIN
AS44407 1050	10MM SD DRLLD SHEAR PIN (S99)
AS44804	NULL
AS44806	1/4 OD SHOULDER PIN (HR601 SOFT OR HARD CON)
AS44808	.283 OD SHOULDER PIN (HR601B SOFT CON) (HR601A HARD CON)
AS44814	11.32 OD SHOULDER PIN (HR601A HARD CON)
AS44815	11.32 OD SHOULDER PIN (HR601A HARD CON)
AS4562 J	7/8 OD PLAIN WASHER (S1)
AS4563 15C	2BA CSK HD BOLT
AS4563 16C	2BA CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
AS4563 4C	2BA CSK BOLT (L168/L65)
AS4563 5C	2BA CSK SCREW (L168/L65)
AS4563 6C	2BA CSK SCREW (L168/L65)
AS4564 7J	3/8BSF RSD CSK BOLT (L168/65)
AS4566 2C	2BA MUSH/HD BOLT L168
AS4566 4C	2BA MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)

Part Number	Part Description
AS4566 5B	4BA MUSH/HD BOLT (L168/L65)
AS46763 040 060	8MM OD SPACER SLEEVE (L65/L168)
AS46764 040 040	6MM OD SPACER (S80)
AS46764 050 040	7MM OD SPACER (S80)
AS46765 100 424	14MM OD SPACER (S80)
AS46765050125	9MM OD SPACER (S80)
AS46772-D100E	BONDING LEAD
AS4895	1/16 OD BRASS RIVET (BS249/CZ121BS2874)
AS52832	.75 OD WELDING RING (S130)
AS52836	1.0 OD WELDING RING (S130)
AS6213	1/4UNF2B R/H TRUNNION (S96/S154)
AS63400 A	1/8BSPF PIPE COUPLING (L160)
AS6691 A	CONE UNION ADAPTOR (3/4 L65/L77/ L168)
AS6692 C	3/8BSPF-9/16UNF2A UNION (L87/65/168)
AS6693 A	1/8BSPFX3/8UNF2A UNION (L168/87/85)
AS6693 BB	1/2UNF2A CONE ADAPTOR (L168/87/L65)
AS6694 A	1/8BSF-3/8UNF ADAPTOR (L168)
AS6694 C	3/8-9/16BSPF ADAPTOR (L87/65/168/77)
AS6694 F	3/4BSPF-1.1/16UNS UNION (L168/L87)
AS6722 A	3/8UNF2A BANJO BOLT (S95/96/154)
AS6735 2D	BOLT/PLATE WELD ASSEMBLY
AS6736 10E	AS6737 10E+AS6739E BOLT/PLATE ASSEMBLY
AS6736 11E	AS6737 11E/AS6739E ASSEMBLY
AS6736 1E	AS6737 1E+AS6739E BOLT/PLATE ASSEMBLY
AS6736 4E	1/4UNF2A BOLT/PLATE ASSEMBLY
AS6736 5E	AS6737 5E/AS6739E ASSEMBLY
AS6736 8E	AS6737 8E/AS6739E BOLT/PLATE ASSEMBLY
AS6737 10E	1/4UNF2A BOLT (S92)
AS6737 11E	1/4UNF2A BOLT (S92)
AS6737 1E	1/4 UNF BOLT
AS6737 2D	10-32UNF2A BOLT (S92)
AS6737 4E	1/4UNF2A BOLT (S92)
AS6737 5E	1/4 UNF BOLT
AS6737 8E	1/4UNF2A BOLT (S92)
AS8591 B	1/4BSPF-7/16UNF2A ADAPTOR (S124/DTD525)
AS8592 A	1/8BSPF-3/8UNF2A UNION ADAPTOR (S124/DTD525)
ASNA2380B064	SET SCREW / HEADLESS
ASNA2380E063	SET SCREW / HEADLESS
ASNA2397C4 SPECIAL	MADE FROM ASNA2397C4
ASTD165-9	RIVET FERRULE
AVS0022 A10	4-40UNC2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 A20	4-40UNC2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 B26	6-32UNC2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 B26 (C/DOWN)	6-32UNC2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 B28	6-32UNC2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)

Part Number	Part Description
AVS0022 B28 (C/DOWN)	6-32UNC2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (WRS)
AVS0022 B72 (C/DOWN)	6-32UNC2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D104	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D116	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D18	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D24	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D28	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D43	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D44	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D44 (C/DOWN)	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D45	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D45 (C/DOWN)	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D52	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D58	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D76	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D77	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D8	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AVS0022 D84	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED HEX SCREW (S154)
AW004BR11-700D	BUSH FLANGED
AX51228	SHIM, INNER - SPRING.
AX54037	20MM OD SPACER HELICAL (MSRR6522)
AX55193	LOCATING SCREW
B429907	FERRULE, WELDING, PIPE FITTING.
B430471	PIN, HOLLOW, HEADED
B495036	CSK BOLT
B518326	PIN, SHOULDER, HEADLESS.
B518330	PIN, SHOULDER, HEADLESS.
BA46562	1/4 - 26 X 0.875 HEX BOLT
BA46565	5/16 BSF X 1.55 BOLT
BA71084	5/16 - 22 BSF X 1.65 HEX BOLT
BA91484	1/4 - 26 BSF X 0.875" SET SCREW
BE 80 11113/1	ADAPTER FOR AEROQUIP HOSE AE3660000B0240
BK2687	1/4 BSF X 0.6" HEX HEAD SET SCREW
BLT1841	BOLT-RD.HD-FITTING-1/4X1-100
BLT2249	BOLT COUNTERSUNK HEAD
BLT3286	BOLT FLAT FILLISTER HD 10-32UNF X 0.438
BLT4455	BOLT FLAT FILLISTER HEAD 10-32 UNJF X 0.313
BLT5422	SREW, MACHINE, HIGH TORQUE, 6-32 UNC X 0.297
BN11931	7/16UNF2B DRLLD THIN NUT (S113/S154)
BR65863	1/4-26TPI-RH-WHIT SETSCREW (MSRR6501/HR650)
BRH10134	SUPPORT
BRH10135	SUPPORT
BRH10136	SUPPORT
BRR10294	RIVET
BRR14802	CLAMP, BALANCE WEIGHT

Part Number	Part Description
BRR15836	BUSH CLAMP
BRR15839	BUSH CLAMP
BRR15841	BUSH
BRR23283	BRACKET
BRR40366	DOWEL SHOULDER (HR601)
BS3692-BOLT-M3X10MM-ST/ST	M3X10MM HEX BOLT BS3692 - ST/STL
BT2080	M2 X 9.5MM ST/ST CAPTIVE HD SCREW (UFC DRG BT2080)
CARRIAGE	NULL
CH100888	1/4 OD DOWEL (S80)
CH1056 075	5/16UNF2A SPECIAL BOLT (S98)
CH116398 A 6 3	10-32UNF2A DRLLD HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
CH11703004	7MM OD FLANGED DOWEL (S80)
CH125255	0.35 OD DOWEL (S80)
CH125643	BOLT (S93)
CH127415	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
CH128224	FLANGED DOWEL
CH128430 (MOD)	CUT DOWN A111 3E CT BOLT
CH13203600	1/2UNF2A DRAIN FILLER PLUG (S80)
CH140541 (MOD)	DRILLED AN6289K4 NUT
CH1416401	10-32UNF2A DRLLD BOLT (S80)
CH141682	12MM OD THRUST WASHER(DTD197/BSB23)
CH143562	5/16-24UNF3A PLUG (L102)
CH144119-03	10-32UNJF3B CASTLE NUT
CH1544 0123	END FITTING
CH1544 0156	END FITTING
CH16670013	4-40UNC2B DRLLD PIN (S143)
CH16670029	MJ27X1.5 4H5H CAP (L168/L65/L85/L87)
CH23020018	13MM OD WASHER (S130)
CH618 180	7/16UNEF3B NUT (S93)
CH739025	10-32UNF2A DRLLD HEX BOLT (S154)
CH74243	A27 CP DRILLED NUT (2BA)
CH748 157	10-32UNF2A ADJUSTING SCREW (S154)
CH86191	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S14)
CU11217	1/4 - 28 UNF HEX SET SCREW
CU20744	SECURING CLIP
CU22332	ACUATING MECH
CU33468	CHEESE HEAD SCREW
CX112404 8	8BA NUT (S80)
CX112447 6	HEX SCREW 6BA (S80)
CX112447 8	HEX SCREW 6BA (S80)
CX187977	1/4UNF2B NUT (CZ121 BS2874)
D26AB1040 036	18MM HD DOUILLE (S80)
D270705	PIVOT ROD METRIC AXIAL (5/8 DIA 316S12)
D275 40047 204 01	BUSH
D275 40047 206 01	BUSH

Part Number	Part Description
D275 40057 204 01	BUSH
D275 40059 200 01	BUSH
D275 40063 200 01	BUSH
D275 40063 202 01	BUSH
D275 40065 200	INSERT ADJUSTER
D275 40075 200 01	BUSH
D275 40077 200 01	BUSH
D275 53064 200 01	BUSH
D275 53064 202 01	BUSH
D275 56016 200	BUSH
D275 56022 200	BUSH PIVOT
D275 56024 202	BUSH
D275 56025 200A	BUSH
D275 56044 200	BUSH
D275 56044 202	BUSH
D275 56072 200	BUSH
D275 56085 202	BUSH
D281 04000 000	PIPE ADPTG WATER DRAIN (ASSEMBLY)
D281 04000 100	SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
D281 04000 102	END FITTING ASSEMBLY
D281 04000 200	SLEEVE
D281 04000 204	SPINDLE 204
D281 04000 206	BUSH
D281 04000 208	END FITTING
D321 40205 200	PLUNGER (1.00 DIA S80)
D35413	2BA-1/4-26TPI STUD (MSRR6017/S154)
D533 56000 200	36MM OD SPIGOT (S145FHT)
D533 72078 208	21MM OD BUSH (S80)
D533 72078 210	21MM OD BUSH (S80)
D533 72078 212	24MM OD BUSH (S80)
D533 72079 216	23MM OD BUSH (S80)
D533 72079 218	36MM OD BUSH (S80)
D533 72079 220	28MM OD BUSH (S80)
D533 72079 222	BUSH (2.1/2 DIA S80)
D533 72079 224	48MM OD BUSH (S80)
D533 72079 226	18MM OD BUSH (S80)
D533 72082 204	17MM OD BUSH (S80)
D533 72082 206	20MM OD BUSH (S80)
D572 51021 002	USBBUSH (GEAR SUPPORT RIB)
D572 51023 012	USBBUSH (GEAR SUPPORT RIB)
D572 59266 002	USBBUSH (GEAR SUPPORT RIB)
D572 59268 002	USBBUSH (GEAR SUPPORT RIB)
D575 40134 200	BUSH FLANGED (DTD 197A OR BSB 23)
D575 40147 200	BUSH FLANGED (DTD 197A OR BSB 23)
D575 40149 200	BUSH (BSB23)

Part Number	Part Description
D575 40207 200	BUSH (S80)
D575 40235 202	FLOATING BUSH (3/4 DIA S80)
D575 40236 200	FLANGED BUSH (3/4 DIA S80)
D575 40241 200	FLOATING BUSH (1.1/4 DIA S80)
D575 40299 200	BUSH
D575 40373 200	10-32UNF3A D/END STUD (S98)
D575 40373 202	10-32UNF3A D/ENDED STUD (S98)
D575 40373 204	10-32UNF3A D/ENDED STUD (S98)
D575 40556 200	1/4UNJF3A SHOULDER BOLT (S145FHT)
D575 40561 200	1/4UNJF3A DRLLD BOLT (S80)
D575 40656 200	1/4-28UNJF3A SHOULDER BOLT (S145 FHT)
D575 41310 208	BUSH (S97)
D575 41693 200	BUSH (S80)
D575 41738 200	10-32UNF3A D/ENDED STUD (S98)
D575 56521 200	SPECIAL BOLT
D575 73580 202	9/16-24UNEF3A HEX BOLT (S145FHT)
D575 73581 204	7/8-14UNJF3A BOLT (S145FHT)
D575 73581 204	REWORK BORE 7/8-14UNJF3A BOLT (S145FHT)
D575 73582 202	3/4-16UNJF3A HEX BOLT (S145FHT)
D575 73583 204	1.3/16-18UNEF HOLLOW BOLT (S145FHT)
D575 73584 202	35MM OD WASHER (S80)
D575 73585 202	38MM OD BUSH (S80)
D575 73586 202	42MM OD WASHER (S80)
DAS2450-1004	UNION
DAS2462-1005	PLUG - BLANKING - UNIFIED WITH LOCKING HOLES
DDS1376 Q103	13/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (S154)
DDS1376 Q116	13/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (S154)
DDS1376 UR3 50	1.1/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (S154)
DDS1607 10PR1 43	OVERSIZE REPAIR BUSH
DDS1607 10PR1 61	OVERSIZE REPAIR BUSH
DDS1607 10PR3 61	OVERSIZE REPAIR BUSH
DDS1607 12PR1 36	1.135 HEAD OVERSIZE REPAIR BUSH (1.1/4 DIA S154)
DDS1607 8PR2 25	OVERSIZE REPAIR BUSH
DDS1607 8PR3 25	OVERSIZE REPAIR BUSH
DDS2009Y1/2C	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y1/2D	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y1/2E	DRILLED A102 BOLT (LAST 2 SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y10D	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y1C	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y1D	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y24G	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y2C	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y2E	DRILLED A102 BOLT (LAST 2 SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y2G	BOLT DRILLED HEAD
DDS2009Y3C	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)

Part Number	Part Description
DDS2009Y5C	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y7E	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y7J	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2009Y9D	DRILLED A102 (LAST TWO SYMBOLS = BOLT SIZE)
DDS2010Y3C	8-32UNC2A DRILLED SCREW (S154)
DDS2010Y4C	8-32UNC2A DRILLED SCREW (S154)
DDS2010Y4D	10-32UNF2A DRILLED SCREW (S154)
DDS2010Y7D	DRILLED SCREW
DDS2010Y9D	10-32UNF2A DRILLED SCREW (S154)
DDS2010Z11No2	2-56 NC DRILLED SCREW
DDS2010Z3No2	2-56NC DRLLD CH HD SCREW (S80)
DDS2011 D5S5	10-32UNF2A FERRUL (S99)
DDS2016DY25	GRUB SCREW (S154)
DDS2016EY45	GRUB SCREW (S154)
DDS2017 B3	6/32 UNC HEX BOLT EARTHING
DDS2017 D5	10-32UNF2A HEX EARTH.BOLT
DDS2017 D6	10-32UNF2A HEX EARTH.BOLT (S80)
DDS2017 D7	10-32UNF2A HEX EARTH.BOLT (S80)
DDS2017 G9	5/16 UNF HEX BOLT EARTHING
DDS2031 E	WASHER, SPECIAL, COUNTERSUNK, STEEL (S154)
DDS2031 L	WASHER CSK
DDS2031 P	WASHER SPECIAL COUNTERSUNK STEEL (S154)
DDS2037 10D	10-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT DRILLED HEAD (S154)
DDS2037 10DW	10-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT DRILLED HEAD (S154)
DDS2037 11D	10-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT DRILLED HEAD (S154)
DDS2037 15C	8-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 3.1/2A	4-40UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 3.1/2D	10-32UNF2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 4.1/2C	8-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 4.1/2D	10-32UNF2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 4A	4-40UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 4B	6-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT
DDS2037 4C	8-32 UNC SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 4CW	8-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT DRILLED HEAD (S154)
DDS2037 5C	8-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 5D	10-32UNF2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 5E	1/4UNF2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 6A	4-40UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 6B	6-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 7.1/2CW	8-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT DRILLED HEAD
DDS2037 7B	6-32UNC2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2037 7D	10-32UNF2A SLOT/HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2040 D32S	10-32UNF2A DRLLD HEX BOLT (S154)
DDS2042DD1	10-32 UNC CSK SCREW (L168)
DDS2042DD2	10-32 UNC CSK SCREW (L168)

Part Number	Part Description
DDS2042YB1	6-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YB2	6-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YB3	6-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YB8	6-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YC1	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YC4	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YC6	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YC8	8-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YD1	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YD10	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT
DDS2042YD13	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT
DDS2042YD2	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YD3	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YD4	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YD6	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042YD7	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2042ZB1	6-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80) (ISS9 CAN NOT PHYSICALLY BE MADE)
DDS2042ZB2	6-32UNC2A CSK BOLT (S80)
DDS2042ZD1	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
DDS2042ZD6	10-32UNF2A CSK BOLT (S80)
DDS2044DA12	4-40 UNC CSK SCREW (L102)
DDS2044DB10	6-32 UNC CSK SCREW (L102)
DDS2044DC14	8-32 UNC CSK SCREW (L102)
DDS2044YA10	4-40UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YA12	4-40UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YA14	4-40UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YA16	4-40UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YA18	4-40 UNC CSK SCREW (070M20 EN3B)
DDS2044YA6	4-40 UNC CSK SCREW (070M20 EN3B)
DDS2044YA8	4-40UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YB16	6-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YB18	6-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YB20	6-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YB24	6-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YB36	6-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YB8	6-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YC10	8-32UNC2A CSK SCREW
DDS2044YC24	8-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YC8	8-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YD12	10-32UNF2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044YD28	10-32UNF2A CSK SCREW (S1 UNLEADED)
DDS2044ZD16	10-32UNC2A CSK SCREW (S130)
DDS2085 6E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S154)
DDS2091 1/2D	DRILLED ONLY A212 BOLT

Part Number	Part Description
DDS2091 12N	DRILLED ONLY A212 BOLT
DDS2091 1D	DRILLED ONLY A212 BOLT
DDS2091 4G	MADE FROM A212 GG
DDS2091 5D	DRILLED ONLY A212 BOLT
DDS2091 5G	DRILLED ONLY A212 BOLT
DDS2091 6D	DRILLED ONLY A212 BOLT
DDS2092 10D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (S80)
DDS2092 11D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (S80)
DDS2092 11G	5/16UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (6S80D)
DDS2092 12D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT
DDS2092 13G	5/16UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (6S80D)
DDS2092 15E	1/4UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (S80)
DDS2092 16D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (S80)
DDS2092 17D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT
DDS2092 17E	1/4 UNF3A HEX CT BOLT
DDS2092 1D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT
DDS2092 21D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (S80)
DDS2092 3D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (6S80D)
DDS2092 3E	1/4UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (S80)
DDS2092 3G	5/16UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (S80)
DDS2092 5D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (6S80D)
DDS2092 5E	1/4 UNF3A HEX CT BOLT
DDS2092 8D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (S80)
DDS2092 8G	5/16UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (6S80D)
DDS2092 9D	10-32UNF3A HEX CT BOLT (S80)
DDS2093 11G	5/16 UNF BOLT DRILLED (BASIC BOLT IS DDS2092 11G)
DDS2093 13J	3/8 UNF BOLT DRILLED
DDS2093 15G	5/16 UNF BOLT DRILLED (BASIC BOLT IS DDS2092 15G)
DDS2093 1G	5/16 UNF BOLT DRILLED (BASIC BOLT IS DDS2092 1G)
DDS2094 1D	90 DEG CSK HD CRS C+P
DDS2094 2D	90 DEG CSK HD CRS C+P
DDS2094 5D	90 DEG CSK HD CRS C+P
DDS2094 8E	90 DEG CSK HD CRS C+P
DDS2102 2E	1/4UNF2A DRLLD HEX BOLT (S97)
DHS1001 1/2CC 2BA SHEAR BOLT (L65/L168)	
DHS1001 2E	1/4BSF SHEAR BOLT (L65/L168)
DHS1001 6.1/2C 2BA SHEAR BOLT (L65/L168)	
DHS1082 2.1/2C 2BA SPECIAL HEX HD BOLT (S96/S154)	
DHS1082 2C	2BA SPECIAL HEX HD BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS1082 3.1/2C 2BA SPECIAL HEX HD BOLT (S96/S154)	
DHS1082 3C	2BA SPECIAL HEX HD BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS1082 4C	2BA SPECIAL HEX HD BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS1082 5.1/2G 5/16BSF HEX BOLT (S96/S154)	
DHS1082 6.1/2G 5/16BSF HEX BOLT (S96/S154)	
DHS1082 7.1/2G 5/16BSF HEX BOLT (S96/S154)	

Part Number	Part Description
DHS1082 7G	5/16BSF HEX BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS1082 8G	5/16BSF SPECIAL HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
DHS1145	6-32UNC2A TERMINAL BOLT (S80)
DHS11702E250	3/8 OD BUSH (DTD197A/BSB23)
DHS11702N400	5/8 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
DHS11702Q250	3/4 OD BUSH (BS23/DTD197)
DHS11702Q400	3/4 OD BUSH (BS23/DTD197)
DHS11702U.300	1.00 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11702U.350	1.00 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11711E095	5/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
DHS11711J.155	PLAIN BRONZE WASHER
DHS11711J.25	7/16 OD PLAIN WASHER (DTD197A/BSB23)
DHS11711J0.358	7/16 OD PLAIN WASHER (DTD197A/BSB23)
DHS11711L39	1/2 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197A/BSB23)
DHS11711N250	9/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11712C15	5/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11712G.39	7/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
DHS11712G100	7/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
DHS11712J.10	PLAIN BRONZE BUSH
DHS11712J.25	1/2 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11712J.45	1/2 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
DHS11712J.661	1/2 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
DHS11712J1.00	1/2 OD WASHER (DTD197/BSB23)
DHS11712N040	5/8 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11712S.235	7/8 OD WASHER (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11712S056	7/8 OD WASHER (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11712U060	1.001 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11712W600	1.00 OD BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS11713J1.8	9/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
DHS1191 10	SPECIAL CSK RIVET WASHER (L168/L65)
DHS1191 11	SPECIAL CSK RIVET WASHER (L168/L65)
DHS1191 12	SPECIAL CSK RIVET WASHER (L168/L65)
DHS1191 17	SPECIAL CSK RIVET WASHER (L168/L65)
DHS1220 1C	SPECIAL 120 DEG CSK HEAD BOLT SLOTTED (S154)
DHS1220 3C	SPECIAL 120 DEG CSK HEAD BOLT SLOTTED (S154)
DHS1225 C2	9/16 FD BUSH (NYLON 66)
DHS1225 C3	9/16 FD BUSH (NYLON 66)
DHS1226 C	9/16 OD WASHER (NYLON 66)
DHS1290 6 3	.54 HD SHEAR BUSH (L102/L64)
DHS12930590	11/64 O/S GROUND PIN
DHS129306165	13/64 O/S GROUND PIN
DHS12933050	3/32 OD STD.GROUND PIN (S94/S154)
DHS12933055	3/32 OD STD.GROUND PIN (S94/S154)
DHS12933055 (C/DOWN)	3/32 OD STD.PIN (CUT DOWN FROM LONGER PIN)

Part Number	Part Description
DHS12933075	3/32 OD STD GROUND PIN (S94/96/S154)
DHS12933080	3/32 DIA GROUND PIN (S154)
DHS12934075	1/8 OD GROUND PIN (S154/96/95/94)
DHS12934077	1/8 OD STD.GROUND PIN (S94/S154)
DHS12934080	1/8 STD GROUND PIN (S94/S154)
DHS12934085	1/8 OD STD GROUND PIN (S94/S154)
DHS12934085 (C/DOWN)	1/8 OD STD.PIN (CUT DOWN FROM LONGER PIN)
DHS12934095	1/8 OD GROUND PIN (S94/S154)
DHS12934105	1/8 STD GROUND PIN (S94/154/S96)
DHS12934110	1/8 STD GROUND PIN (S94/154)
DHS12934115	1/8 STD GROUND PIN (S94/S154)
DHS12935090	5/32 STD GROUND PIN (S94/S154)
DHS12935100	5/32 OD STD GROUND PIN(S94/S154)
DHS12935105	5/32 OD STD GROUND PIN(S94/S154)
DHS12935115	5/32 OD STD GROUND PIN(S94/S154/S96)
DHS12936090	3/16 OD STD GROUND PIN (S154/96/94)
DHS12936100	3/16 OD STD GROUND PIN (S94/S154)
DHS12936105	3/16 OD STD GROUND PIN (S154/94)
DHS12936110	3/16 OD STD GROUND PIN (S154/94)
DHS12936115	3/16 OD STD GROUND PIN (S154/94)
DHS12936125	3/16 STD GROUND PIN
DHS12936135	3/16 OD STD.GROUND PIN (S94/S154/S96)
DHS12938175	1/4 OD GRND PIN (S154/96/94)
DHS12938185	1/4 GRND PIN (YELLOW) S154/S96/94
DHS1361 3E	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (S92)
DHS1402 1DD	CSK HEAD BOLT
DHS1416 1	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED BOLT (S98)
DHS1416 2	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED BOLT (S98)
DHS1416 2.1/2	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED BOLT (S98)
DHS1418 D12	10-32UNF2A GRUB SCREW (S92)
DHS1418 D16	10-32UNF2A GRUB SCREW (S92)
DHS14261/2D	10-32 UNF SHEAR BOLT
DHS14263.1/2D	10-32 UNF SHEAR BOLT
DHS14265GG	SHEAR BOLT
DHS14266DD	10-32UNF 2A HEX BOLT
DHS14269DD	10-32UNF2A HEX SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1427 1.1/2E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
DHS1427 11J	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (L168/L65)
DHS1427 13JJ	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (L168/L65)
DHS1427 15JJ	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (L168/L65)
DHS1427 1EE	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
DHS1427 3 1/2E	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (L168/L65)
DHS142711J	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (L168/L65)
DHS142711JJ	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (L168/L65)
DHS14277J	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (L168/L65)

Part Number	Part Description
DHS1429 9N	1/2UNF2A HOLLOW SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1432 10L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS1432 11.1/2L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS1432 11L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS1432 12L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS1432 12N	1/2UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS1432 12NN	1/2UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS143210EE	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS143212L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS143217.1/2EE	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS143219.1/2N	1/2UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS143219.1/2NN	1/2UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS143221J	3/8UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS143235EE	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS14324JJ	3/8UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS14324L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS14325E	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS14325L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS14329L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 14N	1/2UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 16G	5/16UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 21J	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 23J	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 26J	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 34J	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 5.1/2E	1/4UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 6J	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 8.1/2G	5/16UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 9E	1/4UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS1433 9G	5/16UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS143310.1/2E	1/4UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS143310E	1/4UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS14336E	1/4UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS14337.1/2N	1/2UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS14338.1/2E	1/4UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (S98)
DHS143610E	1/4UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS143611E	1/4UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS143613E	1/4UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS143614E	1/4UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS14368.1/2EE	1/4UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS14369EE	1/4UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS1437 18JJ	3/8UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS1437 25EE	1/4UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS1437 29NN	1/2UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS14375.1/2EE	1/4UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)

Part Number	Part Description
DHS14377EE	1/4UNF2A RETAINED BOLT (S98)
DHS1452 E	1/4UNF2B THIN C/BORE NUT (L168/65)
DHS1474 2EE	1/4UNF2A CSK BOLT (L168 T6511)
DHS1523 B	1/4BSPF DRLLD UNION NUT (S80)
DHS1525 B	7/16 HD NIPPLE (S130/S110)
DHS1533 L	7/16UNF2A BLANKING PLUG (S80)
DHS1533 P	9/16UNF2A BLANKING PLUG (S80)
DHS1537 1	(PROD. PERMIT REQ. 1.3/4 X 3/4 X 2.3/4 L168)
DHS1540MK1	1/4UNF2B GREASER ADAPTOR (L168/L65)
DHS1542 E	5/8BSPF PIPE COUPLING (L65/L168)
DHS1542 F	3/4BSPF PIPE COUPLING (L65/L168)
DHS1543 5	SPECIAL ONE OFF CONCESSION L168 BAR 27.01.04
DHS1571G	12MM OD CSK WASHER (L168/L65)
DHS1572D	.337 OD CSK WASHER (L168/L65)
DHS1572G	.589 OD CSK WASHER (L168/L65)
DHS1675	EARTH POST ASSEMBLY
DHS1681B10	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681B2	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681B2.1/2	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681B3	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681B3.1/2	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681B4	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681B5	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681B6	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681B7	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681B7.1/2	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D12	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D14	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D15	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D16	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D18	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D2	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D2.1/2	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D3	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D4	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D5	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D6	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1681D7	3/8 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682B5	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D1.1/2	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D10	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D11	1/2 DIA SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D12	1/2 DIA SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D16	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D2	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)

Part Number	Part Description
DHS1682D2.1/2	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D20	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D3	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D3.1/2	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON66)
DHS1682D4	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D5	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D6	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D7	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D7.1/2	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D8	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D9	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS1682D9.1/2	1/2 OD SPACER (NYLON 66)
DHS382 21E	1/4BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS382 23J	3/8BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS382 28J	3/8BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS382 3 1/2G	5/16BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS382 3.1/2E	1/4BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS382 3E	1/4BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS382 3G	5/16BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS382 4.1/2E	1/4BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS382 4E	1/4BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS382 4G	5/16BSF HEX SHEAR BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS418 1C 20	1/4 OD BRONZE BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS418 1C 25	1/4 OD BRONZE BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS418 1C 60	1/4 OD BRONZE BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS418 1G 300	5/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS4181C25	1/4 OD BRONZE BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS4181C60	1/4 OD BRONZE BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
DHS748	5/8 OD FRICTION WASHER (S1/S3/S510)
DHS94 5 135	5/32 OD GRND PIN (S154/96)
DHS94365	3/32 OD GROUND PIN (S154/S96)
DHS94380	3/32 OD GROUND PIN (S154/S96)
DHS94390	3/32 OD GROUND PIN (S154/S96)
DHS944080	1/8 OD GROUND PIN (S154/S96)
DHS946105	3/16 OD GROUND PIN (S154/S96)
DHS94790	7/32 OD GROUND PIN (S154/S96)
DHS948170	1/4 O/D GROUND PIN (S154)
DHS948195	1/4 O/D GROUND PIN (S154)
DHS957 1.1/2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS957 2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS957 3C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS958 13C	2BA CSK BOLT (S154)
DHS958 14.1/2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S154)
DHS958 2.1/2E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS958 2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)

Part Number	Part Description
DHS958 3.1/2E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS958 3C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS958 4C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS958 5C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS958 5E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS958 6E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS958 7C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS964 1.1/2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS964 15C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS964 1C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS964 22.1/2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS964 25.1/2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS964 2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS964 3C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 1.1/2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 1.1/2E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 12C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 14.1/2E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 2.1/2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 2.1/2CC	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 2CC	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 3.1/2C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 3.1/2G	5/16BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 3C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 3E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 3G	5/16BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 4.1/2G	5/16BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 4C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 4E	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 4G	5/16BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 5C	2BA CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 5G	5/16BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS965 7EE	1/4BSF CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DHS984 E	1/4BSF THIN NUT (S96/S154)
DHS984 G	5/16 BSF THIN NUT (S96/S154)
DHS984 J	3/8BSF THIN NUT (S96/S154)
DHS987 4.1/2EE	1/4BSF CT CSK BOLT (S96/S154)
DS9B17	1/8 OD SPECIAL IDENT PIN (S80)
DS9B8	1/8 OD SPECIAL IDENT PIN (S80)
DS9C10	5/32 O/D STNLSS PIN
DS9C18	5/32 OD IDENT PIN (S80)
DSR264-4	4BA X 0.375" SLTD CH HD SCREW
DSR372-4	10-32 UNF NUT
DSR374-1	4-40 UNC NUT

Part Number	Part Description
DSR57776-1203	DOWEL PIN
DU11002	FERRULE, SEAL, CARRIER
EB601 04 05	7MM OD PLAIN BUSH (S154) GNK WESTLAND PART
EB601 05 06	8MM OD PLAIN BUSH (S154) GNK WESTLAND PART
EB601 05 11	8MM OD PLAIN BUSH (S154) GNK WESTLAND PART
EB601 06 08	BUSH (7/16 DIA S154)
EB601 08 06	12MM OD PLAIN BUSH (S154) GNK WESTLAND PART
EB601 08 08	BUSH (1/2 DIA S154)
EB601 08 10	12MM OD PLAIN BUSH (S154) GNK WESTLAND PART
EB601 10 06	PLAIN BUSH (S154) GNK WESTLAND PART
EB601 10 12	BUSH
EC6720A058	ADJUSTABLE STOP (S154)
EF060K14S060	M14 X1.5 HEX HEAD CT BOLT
EF060K14S070	M14 X1.5 HEX HEAD CT BOLT
EF157 04 18	S154 AGREED ML 46285 D1.0 22.02.05 THIS INSTANCE ONLY
EF180-05-08	M5 X 8MM GRUB SCREW
EF180-06-30	M6 X 30MM GRUB SCREW
EF181-03-08	M3 X 8MM GRUB SCREW
EF181-04-08	M4 X 8MM GRUB SCREW
EF309 05C	M5X0.8 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF309 06C	M6X1 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF309 08C	M8X1.25 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF309 10C	M10X1.5 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF309 12C	M12X1.50 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF309 14C	M14X1.50 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF309 16C	M16X1.50 5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF309 18C	M18X1.50 5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF309 20C	M20X1.50 5H SPECIAL NUT
EF309 A05	M5X0.8 4H5H THIN D/LOCK NUT (AMS5643 H1150)
EF309 A05M	M5X0,8 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (AMS5643 COND.H1150)
EF309 A06	M6X1.0 4H5H THIN D/LOCK NUT (AMS5643 H1150)
EF309 A06M	M6X1,0 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (AMS5643 COND.H1150)
EF309 A08	M8X1.25 4H5H THIN D/LOCK NUT (AMS5643 H1150)
EF309 A10	M10X1.50 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (AMS5643 COND.H1150)
EF309 A10M	M10X1.50 4H5H SPECIAL NUT
EF309 A12	M12X1.50 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (AMS5643 COND.H1150)
EF309 A12M	M12X1.50 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (AMS5643 COND.H1150)
EF309 A16	M16X1.50 5H SPECIAL NUT (AMS5643 COND.H1150)
EF310 05C	M5X0.8 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF310 06C	M6X1 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF310 08C	M8X1.25 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF310 10C	M10X1.5 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF310 12C	M12X1.5 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF310 14C	M14X1.5 5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)

Part Number	Part Description
EF310 18C	M18X1.5 5H SPECIAL NUT (S154)
EF310 20C	HEX NUT
EF310 A05M	M5X0.8 4H5H THIN D/LOCK NUT (AMS5643 H1150)
EF310 A08M	M8X1.25 5H SPECIAL NUT (AMS5643 COND.H1150)
EF310 A10M	M10X1.50 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (AMS5643 COND.H1150)
EF310 A12M	M12X1.50 4H5H SPECIAL NUT (AMS5643 COND.H1150)
EF310 A14M	M14X1.50 5H SPECIAL NUT
EF402 04L	9MM OD WASHER (S130D)
EF402 04N	9MM OD WASHER (L160)
EF402 05N	9.50MM OD WASHER (L160)
EF402 06L	WASHER
EF402 06N	11.5MM OD WASHER (L160)
EF402 08N	14.65MM OD WASHER (L160)
EF402 10N	WASHER
EF406 04 072N	8MM SQ SADDLE WASHER (L111)
EF406 04 075N	8MM SQ SADDLE WASHER (L111)
EF406 06 170N	8MM SQ SADDLE WASHER (L111)
EF406 06 200K	12MM SQ SADDLE WASHER (S142)
EF406 06 90K	SADDLE WASHER (S142)
EF406 10 300K	12MM SQ SADDLE WASHER
EF413 04L	9MM O/D 90DEG. CSK WASHER (S130)
EF413 04N	9MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (L160)
EF413 05K	10.4 MM O/D 90DEG. CSK WASHER (S154)
EF413 05L	10MM O/D 90DEG. CSK WASHER (S130)
EF413 05N	9MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (L160)
EF413 06K	11.80 MM O/D 90DEG. CSK WASHER
EF413 06L	11.80 MM O/D 90DEG. CSK WASHER (S130)
EF413 06N	11.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (L160)
EF413 08K	14.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S154)
EF413 08L	14.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S130)
EF413 08N	14.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (L160)
EF413 10K	17.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER
EF413 10N	17.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (L160)
EF413 12K	20.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S154)
EF413 12L	20.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S130)
EF413 12N	20.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (L160)
EF413 14K	23.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S154)
EF413 16L	26.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S130)
EF413 18K	29.7 MM OD 90 DEG. CSK WASHER (S154)
EF413 20K	32.5 MM OD 90 DEG. CSK WASHER (S154)
EF413 20L	32.7 MM OD 90 DEG. CSK WASHER (S130)
EF413 22K	36 MM OD 90 DEG. CSK WASHER (S154)
EF413 22L	36 MM OD 90 DEG. CSK WASHER (S130)
EF413 22N	36MM DIA WASHER
EF414 3N	10MM OD WASHER (L111)

Part Number	Part Description
EF414 4L	11MM OD WASHER (S130)
EF414 4N	11MM OD WASHER (L111)
EF414 5N	14MM OD WASHER (L111)
EF414 6N	16MM OD WASHER (L111)
EF415 03K	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK
EF415 03N	7MM OD 90 DEG CSK WASHER (L160)
EF415 04K	8MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S154)
EF415 04L	8MM OD 90 DEG CSK WASHER (S130)
EF415 04N	8MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (L160)
EF415 05K	10MM OD WASHER 90 DEG CSK (S142)
EF415 05L	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK (S130)
EF415 05N	10MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (L160)
EF415 05P	10MM OD WASHER (AMS5643 17-4PH COND H1025)
EF415 06K	12MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S154)
EF415 06L	12MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S130)
EF415 06N	12MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER
EF415 06P	12,2MM OD WASHER (AMS5643 17-4PH COND H1025)
EF415 08K	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK (S154)
EF415 08L	13.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER
EF415 08N	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK
EF415 08P	13.5MM OD WASHER (AMS5643 17-4PH COND H1025)
EF415 10K	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK (S154)
EF415 10L	13.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S130)
EF415 10N	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK
EF415 12K	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK (S154)
EF415 12L	13.5MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (S130)
EF415 12N	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK
EF415 12P	WASHER
EF415 14K	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK (S142)
EF415 14P	18.5MM OD WASHER (AMS5643 17-4PH COND H1025)
EF415 16K	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK (S154)
EF415 16N	SPECIAL WASHER 90 DEG CSK (L160)
EF416 04L	7MM OD 90DEG CSK WASHER (S130)
EF416 04N	90 DEG CSK WASHER (L160)
EF416 05L	8.15MM OD 90 DEG CSK WASHER (S130)
EF416 05N	90 DEG CSK WASHER (L160)
EF416 06L	90 DEG CSK WASHER (S130)
EF416 06N	WASHER 90 DEG CSK
EF416 08L	WASHER 90 DEG CSK
EF416 08N	1/2 OD 90 DEG.WASHER
EF416 10N	WASHER 90 DEG CSK
EF434 09 22 10	WASHER PLAIN NYLON
EF434 11 28 10	WASHER PLAIN NYLON (1.00 DIA NYLON 66GP)
EF435 05N	8MM OD 90 DEG.CSK WASHER (L160)
EF438 L04 10	8.15MM OD 90 DEG CSK WASHER (S130)

Part Number	Part Description
EF611CR04 12	7.00/7.50 MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR04 4	7MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 14	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 16	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 20	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 22	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 24	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 27	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 28	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 32	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 36	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 4	8MM OD SPACER
EF611CR05 40	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 48	8MM OD SPACER (T72/T66)
EF611CR05 57	8MM OD SPACER
EF611CR05 6	8MM OD SPACER
EF611CR05 8	8MM OD SPACER
EF611DD04 12	7MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD04 40	7MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD04 54	7MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD04 56	7MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD04 68	7MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD04 8	7MM OD SPACER
EF611DD04 9	7MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 08	8MM OD SPACER
EF611DD05 09	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 090	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 10	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 102	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 12	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 14	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 16	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 18	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 20	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 21	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 22	8MM OD SPACER
EF611DD05 24	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 25	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 26	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 27	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 28	SPACER
EF611DD05 30	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 32	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 33	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 34	8MM OD SPACER (L160)

Part Number	Part Description
EF611DD05 36	8MM OD SPACER
EF611DD05 37	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 38	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 4	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 40	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 41	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 42	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 43	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 44	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 46	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 48	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 50	8MM OD SPACER
EF611DD05 52	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 54	8MM OD SPACER
EF611DD05 56	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 58	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 60	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 61	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 62	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 64	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 66	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 68	SPACER
EF611DD05 70	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 72	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 76	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 78	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 8	8MM OD SPACER
EF611DD05 80	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 86	8MM OD SPACER
EF611DD05 90	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 92	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF611DD05 96	8MM OD SPACER (L160)
EF612 030	SPACER PILLAR
EF612 050	SPACER PILLAR
EF612 070	SPACER PILLAR (5/16 DIA L160)
EF612 090	SPACER PILLAR (5/16 DIA L160)
EF612 110	SPACER PILLAR (5/16 DIA L160)
EF612 90	SPACER PILLAR (5/16 DIA L160)
EF676 14 75	14MM OD SHEAR PIN (S154)
EF676 A05 18	7MM HD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 CON.H1025)
EF676 A05 22	7MM HD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 COND H1025)
EF676 A05 45	7MM HD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 CON.H1025)
EF676 A05 55	7MM HD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 CON.H1025)
EF676 A05 60	7MM HD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 CON.H1025)
EF676 A06 25	8MM HD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 COND H1025)

Part Number	Part Description
EF676 A08 30	11MM HD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 COND.H1025)
EF676 A10 35	14MM HD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 CON.H1025)
EF676 A10 40	14MM HD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 CON.H1025)
EF676A04 22	6MM DIA HEAD SHEAR PIN (AMS5643 COND H1025)
EF882 12	15MM OD DRILLED COLLAR(L160)
EF883 04C	COLLAR
EF883 06C	COLLAR
EP532 D08	MJ14X1.5 PLAIN NUT (2024T4 OR T6)
EP532 D10	MJ16X1.5 PLAIN NUT (2024T4 OR T6)
EP532 D12	MJ18X1.5 PLAIN NUT (2024T4 OR T6)
EP532 D14	MJ20X1.5 PLAIN NUT (2024T4 OR T6)
EP532 D16	MJ22X1.5 PLAIN NUT (2024T4 OR T6)
EP532D06	NUT, PLAIN HEXAGON, BULKHEAD (3/4 DIA 2024T4 OR T6)
EP532D18	NUT PLAIN (2024T4, T6 OR T351)
EU12420	PLATE
EU15141	LINER HALVED PULLY
EU15725	SCREW
EU19244	CONNECTION - STRAIGHT
EU23087	10-32UNF X 0.55 SLT CH HD SCREW
EU25922	CONTROL ROD
EU26599	NUT
EU3340B038 101	LIGHT INSTL NAVIGATION M4X0,7 SCREW
EU57032	RIVET
EU77546	SPACER
EXPEDITE FEE	EXPEDITE FEE
EY28811	BOLT
F282 50101 200	5/16-24UNJF3A TIE ROD (S143D)
F282 50101 202	5/16-24UNJF3A TIE ROD
F282 50101 204	5/16-24UNJF3A TIE ROD (S80)
F282 53648 200	3/8-24UNJF3A TIE ROD (2S98D)
F282 53648 202	3/8-24UNJF3A TIE ROD (2S98D)
F282 53648 204	3/8-24UNJF3A TIE ROD (2S98D)
F310103	P CLIP
FAIR COST	FAIR COST
FAIR FOR CUSTOMER	FAIR REQUIRED FOR CUSTOMER
FHS 1841	1/4UNF2A BLEEDER SCREW
FHS0295A	10-32UNF2A DRLLD BOLT (S154/S96)
FHS0295B	10-32UNF2A DRLLD BOLT (S154/S96)
FHS1617 3	3/8-24UNF2A BLANKING PLUG (S96/S154)
FHS1617 5	1/2-20UNF2A BLANKING PLUG (S154)
FHS1634 2 32	RETAINING PIN (.0625 O/D S154)
FHS1640 2	1/4-28UNF2B THIN NUT (S154/S117/S114/113/92)
FHS1640 2S	1/4-36UNS2B THIN NUT (S154/S117/S114/113/92)
FHS1640 4	3/8 UNF THIN NUT (S113/S114/S154/S92)
FHS1779 100 B0	Made From NAS1352 06 24 SPECIAL LENGTH

Part Number	Part Description
FHS1779 100 E2	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 4-40UNCX1/2
FHS1779 102 D4	FATIGUE CRITICAL IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 113 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8.32UNCX1.1.2
FHS1779 116 C4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 117 E4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 118 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 125 G4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 138 B4	6-32UNC2A DRLLD BOLT (S99) (APPROVED FROM BAR)
FHS1779 167 D4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 10-32UNFX2
FHS1779 175 J6	FATIGUE CRITICAL IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 19 A2	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 20 A0	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 20 C0	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 20 C4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 205 E4	1/4X28UNF2A CAP SCREW (S99)
FHS1779 205 E4	TEST BOLTS CAP HEADS HOT FORGED BY AWP FROM S99 FHT. TRIAL ONLY.
FHS1779 232 D2	10-32UNF2A CAP SCREW (S99)
FHS1779 25 A0	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 4-40UNCX1/2
FHS1779 250 D0	10-32UNF2A KNURLED BOLT (S99)
FHS1779 27 B4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 30 A2	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 4-40UNCX1/2
FHS1779 305 E4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 1/4UNFX4.3/4
FHS1779 31 B2	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 6-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 32 B0	USE NAS1352 06 16 CAP SCREW 6-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 32 B4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 6-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 32 C4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 33 B0	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 34 B4	BOLT
FHS1779 34 C2	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 34 C4	FATIGUE CRITICAL PART
FHS1779 35 B4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 35 D4	USE NAS1351 3 16 CAP SCREW 10-32UNFX2
FHS1779 365 G4	TEST BOLTS CAP HEADS HOT FORGED BY AWP FROM S99 FHT. TRIAL ONLY.
FHS1779 37 B0	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 6-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 37 B2	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 38 B2	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 38 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 39 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 40 B0	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 40 B4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 40 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 40 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 42 C0	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW

Part Number	Part Description
FHS1779 42 C4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 44 B2	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 6-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 45 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 45 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 47 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 48 C4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 50 B4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW FHS1779-50B4
FHS1779 50 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 50 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 52 B0	USE NAS1352 06 16
FHS1779 53 C0	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 54 B0	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 54 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 55 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8-32UNCX3/4
FHS1779 55 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 55 E4	MAKE FROM NAS1351 4 20 CAP SCREW
FHS1779 59 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 60 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 63 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 64 C4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 64 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 67 B4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 67 D4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 10-32UNFX1
FHS1779 70 D2	FATIGUE CRITICAL IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 70 E4	MAKE FROM NAS1351 4 20 CAP SCREW
FHS1779 78 D2	BOLT
FHS1779 82 D4	FATIGUE CRITICAL PART CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 87 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8.32UNCX1
FHS1779 87 D0	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 87 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 88 E4	FATIGUE CRITICAL IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 90 C4	USE UNBRAKO KNURL/HD CAP SCREW 8.32UNCX1
FHS1779 92 D4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1779 95 C4	IMPERIAL CAP HEAD SCREW
FHS1785 2	1/4-28UNF2B LH THIN NUT (S154/S117/S114/113/92)
FHS1785 2 (MOD)	A103 DT NUT (RE-SIZED T0 1/4-28UNF2B L/HAND THD)
FHS1785 2S	1/4-36 UNS 2B LH THIN NUT
FHS1785 2S (MOD)	A103 DT NUT (RE-SIZED T0 1/4-36UNS2B L/HAND THD)
FHS1785 3	A103 ET NUT
FHS1785 3 (MOD)	A103 ET NUT
FHS1786 B	17/32 OD WASHER
FHS1791 3 15	3/32 OD RETAINING PIN (S96/S154)
FHS1791 3 30	3/32 OD RETAINING PIN (S96/S154)
FHS1794 A	WASHER FOR STD UNBRAKO BOLTS.
FHS1794 B	WASHER FOR STD UNBRAKO BOLTS.

Part Number	Part Description
FHS1794 C	WASHER FOR STD UNBRAKO BOLTS
FHS1794 D	WASHER FOR IMP CAP HEAD SCREWS
FHS1794 E	WASHER FOR STD UNBRAKO BOLTS
FHS1794 G	WASHER FOR STD UNBRAKO BOLTS
FHS1850 75 G4	BOLT
FHS1850 150 G4	CAP SCREW
FHS1850 176 G4	KNURLED HEAD CAP SCREW MADE FROM NAS1351-5-32P
FHS1850 176 G4	CONCESSION ONLY KNURLED HEAD CAP SCREW MADE FROM NAS1351-5-32P
FHS1850 37 C4	MADE FROM NAS1352 08 16
FHS1850 46 C2	MADE FROM UNBRAKO KNURLED HEAD CAP SCREW 8-32UNC X 3/4 LG
FHS1850 46 C4	MADE FROM UNBRAKO KNURLED HEAD CAP SCREW 8-32UNC X 3/4 LG
FHS1851 2 21	RETAINING PIN
FHS1851 5 85	5/32 OD RETAINING PIN (S96/S97/S154)
FHS1851 6 30	3/16 OD RETAINING PIN (S154/S97)
FHS1879 102 07 E2	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
FHS1879 10201 D 1	10-32UNF2A DRLLD BOLT (S154/S96)
FHS1879 103 DP 0210	32UNF2B DRLLD NUT
FHS1879 103 DP 02 (MOD)	10-32UNF2B DRLLD NUT (S154)
FHS1879 10903E1	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT DRILLED HEAD (A109 3E S154/S96)
FHS1879 11203E1	1/4UNF2A CT BOLT DRILLED HEAD (A112 3E S154/S96)
FHS1879102 01D1 (MOD)	DRILLED A102 1D BOLT
FHS1890 32 5	4-40UNC2B 5/32 OD DOWEL (S96/S154)
FHS1906 15 D4	CAP SCREW METRIC
FHS1906 20 D4	CAP SCREW METRIC
FHS1906 35 D4	CAP SCREW METRIC
FHS1908 12 B4	CAP SCREW METRIC
FHS1909B	WASHER
FHS1909C	WASHER
FHS1909D	WASHER
FHS1920 2	MODIFIED A103 DS NUT
FHS1926 575 MJ6	BOLT HEX HD MJ
FHS1928 5 11 630	PIN PARALLEL (S145)
FHS1945 B	WASHER
FHS1945 C	WASHER
FHS1945 D	WASHER
FHS1950 100 E0 0	CAP HEAD SCREW
FK23736	CONTROL ROD
FK26056	CAP ASSY
FK26056 (MOD PAINT)	MS219146J NUT PART MARK & PAINT AS PER FK26056 ISSA
FK26056 (MOD)	MS219146J NUT P/MARKED FK26056 ISSA
FK31236	BOLT KEEPER

Part Number	Part Description
FK32494	CONTROL ROD
FRS1 50	5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (L105/L63)
FRS1045 1D	UNIFIED BOLT - FOR WIRE LOCKING (S154)
FRS1045 2D	UNIFIED BOLT - FOR WIRE LOCKING (S154)
FRS1045 2E	UNIFIED BOLT - FOR WIRE LOCKING (S154)
FRS1045 31E	UNIFIED BOLT - FOR WIRE LOCKING (S154)
FRS1045 34E	UNIFIED BOLT - FOR WIRE LOCKING (S154)
FRS1045 3E	UNIFIED BOLT - FOR WIRE LOCKING (S154)
FRS1045 7E	UNIFIED BOLT - FOR WIRE LOCKING (S154)
FRS1047 EP	1/4UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S113/114/117/154/S92)
FRS1047 NT	1/2UNF2B THIN NUT (S113/S154)
FRS1212 10	1/4 OD DOWEL PIN (S80)
FRS1212 14	1/4 OD DOWEL PIN (S80)
FRS1212 5	1/8 OD DOWEL PIN (S80)
FRS664 D025	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FRS664 D030	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FRS664 D114	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FRS664 D122	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FRS664 E025	PILLAR DISTANCE (248 AF S154)
FRS664 E028	PILLAR DISTANCE (248 AF S154)
FRS664 E075	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FRS664 E102	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FRS664 G100	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FRS664 G150	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FRS664 G160	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FRS664 G180	PILLAR DISTANCE (S154)
FW36450	DOWEL, (UNFINISHED - CUST.TO F/I MATL & TREAT)
FW43093	10-32X1/4UNF3A D/ENDED STUD (S154)
FW47762	RIVET
FW58807	CONTROL ROD
FW75308	RIVET
GD19600	SOLID SHEAR PIN (1/4 DIA BS1407 SILVER ST.)
GD19600 ISSA*	SOLID SHEAR PIN (3MM DIA F/I SILVER)
GTS111 10	1/4X5/16UNF3A STUD (S154/95/114)
GTS111 2	5/16UNF3A-1/4UNF3A STUD (S154/95/114)
GTS111 6	1/4UNF3AX5/16UNF3A STUD (S95/114/154)
GTS13 3A	2BA DRILLD NUT (S154/95/113/114)
GTS13 3A (MOD)	DRILLED A27 CP NUT
GTS133 1	10-32UNF2A STUD (S154/S114/S95)
GTS133 22	STUD
GTS133 50	10-32UNF2A STUD (S154/95/S114)
GTS14 3A	2BA THIN NUT
GTS145 5	10-32UNF2A STUD (S154/S95/S114)
GTS151 8	10-32UNF3A STUD (S159/DTD5066)
GTS155 3X	6-32 UNC 2A BOLT

Part Number	Part Description
GTS155 5	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S159)
GTS155 6	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S159/DTD5066)
GTS156 1	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S159/DTD5066)
GTS156 3	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S159/DTD5066)
GTS156 6	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S159/DTD5066)
GTS159 3	10-32UNF2B THICK NUT (S159/DTD5066)
GTS159 8	1/4UNF2B THICK NUT (S159/DTD5066)
GTS160 3	10-32UNF2B THIN NUT (S159/DTD5066)
GTS161 17	1/4UNF3AX10-32UNF3A STUD (S154/114/S96)
GTS161 3	1/4UNF3AX10.32UNF3A STUD (S154/S114/S96)
GTS167 3	.350 OD WASHER (S130 IN LIEU OF S527 SHEET)
GTS18 1	2BA HEX BOLT
GTS18 12A	2BA DRILLD HEX BOLT (S154/S95/S96/S114/117)
GTS18 15	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/95/96/114/116/117)
GTS18 23	2BA HEX BOLT (S154/95/114/116/117)
GTS18 5A	2BA DRILLD HEX BOLT (S95/96/114/117/154)
GTS18 6A	2BA DRILLD HEX BOLT (S95/96/114/117/154)
GTS18 8A	2BA DRILLD HEX BOLT (S154/S95/S114)
GTS180 3A	DRILLED 10-32 UNF NUT
GTS183 2	5/16UNF3A-1/4UNF3A STPPD/STUD (S154/96/95/114)
GTS183 25	5/16UNF3A-1/4UNF3A STUD (S154/96/95/114)
GTS192 1	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S159/DTD5066)
GTS194 1	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS194 3	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS194 4	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS195 3	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS196 1	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS196 3	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS196 5	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS196 6	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS197 3	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS20 4	4 BA HEX BOLT (S95/S96/S114/S117/S154)
GTS20 5A	4BA DRILLD HEX BOLT (S154/95/114)
GTS214 3A	DRILLD 10-32UNF2A PLN NUT(S154/95/113/112/114/117)
GTS214 8	1/4UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S154)
GTS214 8A	DRILLED 1/4UNF2B NUT (S95/112/113/114/154)
GTS214 8A (MOD)	DRILLED A103 EP NUT
GTS214 9A	DRILLD 5/16UNF2B PLN NUT (S154/95/113/112/114/117)
GTS214 9A (MOD)	DRILLD A103 GP NUT
GTS215 3A (MOD)	A27 CP DRILLED NUT (2BA)
GTS217 17	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S95/S114/S117)
GTS217 19	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/114)
GTS217 8	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S114/S95)
GTS219 10	1/4UNF3A STUD (S95/S114/S154)
GTS219 24	1/4UNF3A DOUBLE/END STUD (S95/114/154)

Part Number	Part Description
GTS219 3	1/4UNF3A STUD (S95/114/154)
GTS219 4	1/4UNF3A DBLE/ENDED STUD (S154/114/95)
GTS219 6	1/4UNF3A STUD (S154/95/114)
GTS22 5	6BA HEX BOLT (S95/96/114/117/154)
GTS220 1	2BA STUD (S154/95/114)
GTS220 2	2BA STUD (S95/114/154)
GTS220 20	2BA STUD (S95/114/154)
GTS220 4	2BA STUD (S154/S95/S114)
GTS220 7	2BA STUD (S154/114/95)
GTS222 1	2BA HEX BOLT (S114/S154/S95)
GTS225 2	4-40 UNC2A SLOTTED HEX BOLT
GTS228 3	10-32UNF2A D/END STUD (S154/S95/S114)
GTS228 4	10-32UNF2A D/END STUD (S154/S95/S114)
GTS228 50	10-32UNF2A D/END STUD (S95/114/154)
GTS23 41	1/4 BSF HEX BOLT
GTS231 3	10-32UNF PLAIN NUT (S113/S154)
GTS231 3 (MOD)	10-32UNF PLAIN NUT (S113/S154)
GTS231 3A	10-32UNF2B DRLLD NUT(S95/112/113/114/117/154)
GTS231 5	6-32UNC2B THIN NUT
GTS233 2	BOLT
GTS234 1	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/116/117/S96)
GTS234 15	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S95/S114/117)
GTS234 3	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S95/96/114/116/117/154)
GTS234 38	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/114)
GTS235 4	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS287 2	1/4UNF3AX10-32UNF2A STUD (S154/95/114)
GTS294 1	.3710-24NS3A HOSE UNION (S62)
GTS298 1	SEALING PLUG
GTS298 2	.3085 24UNS3A SEALING PLUG (420S37 COND.R)
GTS298 3	.3710-24UNS3A SEALING PLUG (420S37 COND. R)
GTS298 4	SEALING PLUG
GTS298 5	.4960-20UNS3A SEALING PLUG (420S37 COND.R)
GTS3 13	2BA DBL/END STUD (S154/95/114)
GTS3 19	STUD
GTS3 2	2BA DBL/END STUD (S154/95/114)
GTS3 23	2BA DBL/END STUD
GTS3 23 PLATING	2BA DBL/END STUD
GTS3 28	2BA DBL/END STUD (S154/S114)
GTS3 8	2BA DBL/END STUD (S154/S114/S95)
GTS335 5	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
GTS61 4	4BA CH HD SCREW (S95/96/114/154)
GTS72 1	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/114/117)
GTS72 2	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/114)
GTS72 3	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/114)
GTS73 1	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/96/114/116/117)

Part Number	Part Description
GTS73 29	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/114)
GTS73 3	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/114/117)
GTS73 34	10-32 UNF HEX BOLT
GTS73 4	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S95/114/116/117/154)
GTS73 45	10-32UNF 2A HEX BOLT (S154)
GTS73 6	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S95/96/114/117/154)
GTS73 8	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/96/95/114/117)
GTS74 1	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/96/114/116/117)
GTS74 2	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154)
GTS74 3	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/96/114/117)
GTS74 38	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/95/96/114/117)
GTS75 15	5/16UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S114/S94)
GTS76 10	3/8UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S95/96/112/113/114/154)
GTS76 3	UNIFIED NUTS THICK (S154)
GTS76 3A	10-32UNF DRLLD NUT
GTS76 5	UNIFIED THICK NUT
GTS76 8	1/4UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S95/96/112/113/114/154)
GTS76 8A	1/4UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S95/96/112/113/114/154)
GTS76 8A (MOD)	A103 EP DRILLED NUT
GTS77 10A	DRILLED 3/8UNF T/NUT
GTS77 10A (MOD)	A103 JT DRILLED NUT
GTS77 3	10-32UNF2B THIN NUT (S112/113/117/95/154)
GTS77 3A	10-32UNF2B DRILLED NUT (S154)
GTS77 4	8-32UNC THIN NUT
GTS77 8	1/4 UNF NUT
GTS78 4	1/4UNF SLOTTED NUT (S154)
GTS78 9	1/4UNF SLOTTED NUT (S154)
GTS8 3	1/4BSF D/ENDED STUD (S154/95/S114)
GTS8 33	1/4 BSF DBL/END STUD
GTS85 5	1/4UNF3A DOUBLE/END STUD (S154)
GTS85 50	1/4 UNF DBL/END STUD
H24023	STRUT FITTING
H37869A	TIE ROD
H5172 65 4590	PIN (1/4 DIA S80)
HSA900 006 423453	4.5MM TAPER PIN (S80)
JR11868	FERRULE, TUBE FITTING
JR27610	ADAPTOR - MAIN FUEL MANIFOLD
JR27726	FERRULE, OIL DRAIN TUBE.
JR30031A	BOLT ASSEMBLY
JR56351	BUSH
JRB2473	STUD
K12664	BUSHING
K13242	NIPPLES, HOSE
K13251	NIPPLES, HOSE
K15509	SLEEVE

Part Number	Part Description
K15512	SLEEVE
K15518	BUSHING
K15532	BUSHING
K15550	BUSHING
K20510	FERRULE, WELDED, TUBE FITTING
K7505875	HANDLE PIVOT (303S31)
KAM1221	NUT
KB18307	PLAIN NUT 0.002" OVERSIZE.
KB18309	PLAIN NUT 0.002" OVERSIZE.
KB18327	NUT
KB18462	1/4" WHIT X 0.85 BOLT HEX HEAD
KB22353	PIN SHOULDER (229B / BS S159D)
KB23726	PIN, GROOVED - HEADED ISSUE 1
KB23727	PIN GROOVED
KB23752	PIN, GROOVED - HEADED ISSUE 1
KB23753	PIN, GROOVED - HEADED
KB270K0628-002	BUSH
KB270K0628-004	BUSH
KB270L0003 201	BOLT (1/2 DIA S144 FHT)
KB270L0220	PIN
KB536K0174 000	CANOPY
KB536K0174 000SPTAPPED BOLT TO BS3643 (S80)	
KB536K0174 002	CANOPY
KB536K0174 004	CANOPY
KB536K0174-006	CANOPY
KB6079	7/16 TPI RH WHIT SCREW (MSRR6602/S62)
KH64483	ADAPTOR LUG EXTENDED
KL3252	5/16-22TPIX1/4-26TPI RH WHIT STUD(MSRR6177/S154)
KL3253	STEPPED STUD 5/16 1/4 WHIT (5/16 DIA S154)
KL3258	5/16X22-1/4X26TPI STUD (S154)
KL3258 P	STEPPED STUD
KL350	1/4X26TPI DBLE END STUD (S154)
KL352	1/4X26TPI DBLE END STUD (S154)
KL353	1/4X26TPI DBLE END STUD (S154)
KL399	1/4X26TPI DBLE END STUD (S154)
KU29002	10-32X1/4UNF3A D/ENDED STUD (S154)
KU29003	10-32X1/4UNF3A D/ENDED STUD (S154)
KU29005	10-32X1/4UNF3A D/ENDED STUD
KU29415	1/4-5/16UNF2A DBLE END STUD (S154)
KU29810	3/8-5/16 STEPPED STUD (S154)
KU29819	3/8-5/16 STEPPED STUD (S154)
KU29821	3/8-5/16 STEPPED STUD (S154)
KU29823	3/8-5/16UNF2A STEPPED STUD (S154)
KU29836	3/8-5/16 STEPPED STUD (S154)
KU30208	STEPPED STUD

Part Number	Part Description
KU32202	NUT
KU32226	NUT
KU32227	NUT
KU32277	CASTELLATED NUT
KU37018	INSERTS, SCREW THREAD.
KU37062	BOLT ROUND HEAD
KU5744	INSERT SCREW (MSRR6602/S62)
KU5830	10-32 UNF HEX NUT
KU6312	BOLT HEX HEAD
KU6366	BOLT HEX HEAD
KU6534	10-32UNF X 0.40" BOLT HEX HEAD
KU6607	HEX HEAD BOLT
KU6616	BOLT HEX HEAD
KU7153	1/4-28UNF3A STUD (MSRR6017/S154)
L57553377 200	BUSH
LH001	EXPONENTIAL TAPERED HORN (FREE ISSUE TAI 6AI4V)
LH013	JAW (1/4 DIA S/S 303S31)
LH013A	1/4 OD JAW (303S31)
LJ10053	CLAMP, HALF-TUBE MOUNTING
LJ10157	BUSH ISSUE 3
LJ31799	FAIRLEAD INNER
LJ32393	PTFE SEAL
LJ32655	FAIRLEAD OUTER
LJ36699	ROD, CLEVIS END - PTFE
LJ41490	CONNECTOR, THREADED ISSUE A
LJ41867	CONNECTOR THREADED
LK32005	HEX NUT
LK34542	RIVET
LK39529	CLIP - VISUAL INSPECT FOR NDT
LK40300	INSERT, SCREW THREAD
LK41607	RIVET ISSUE 3
LK46536	ADAPTOR, STRAIGHT, RECESSED
LK63368	0.250-28 UNJF BOLT, EXTENDED
LK64756	BOLT LATCH ASSEMBLY
LK66686	UNION BODY
LK66736	ROUND NUT
LK71780	PIN SHOULDERED HEADLESS ISSUE C
LK72632	BUSHING
LK74816	BUSHING, SLEEVE, HALF
LK78747	BOLT SHEAR - .375-24UNJF-3A
LK81146	PIN
LN15285	WASHER, FLAT COUNTERSUNK
LN6500805	8MM OD COLLAR (L168/L65)
LN6500806	9MM OD COLLAR (L168/L65)
LN6500808	11MM OD COLLAR (L168/L65)

Part Number	Part Description
LN6500810	13MM OD COLLAR (L168/L65)
LN9338 05 T/T	LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
LN9338-03 T/T	LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
LN9338-04 T/T	LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
LN9338-10 T/T	LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
LN9338-12 T/T	LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
LW10029	STUD
LW10504	FITTED BOLT
LW12993	HEX HEAD BOLT
LW14492	DOUBLE ENDED STUD
LW16189	0.25 - 28 UNJF X 84.3MM HEX HEAD WAISTED BOLT.
LW19261	0.25-28 UNJF X 22MM SLTD CSK SCREW
MBEU14169	1/4BSF HEX BOLT (S154)
MBEU177308	BOLT SPECIAL (S143D 1/2 DIA)
MBEU187860	SCREW 8-32UNC
MBEU21021P	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (S1)
MBEU23590	2BA NUT (S80)
MBEU250055	BOLT SHEAR CSK SOCKET HEAD M4X0.7 (1/2 DIA L160)
MBEU349HK	2BA SPECIAL NUT (S1)
MBEU35316	1/4UNF2A SCREW (S1)
MBEU36751	8-32UNC CKS SCREW
MBEU39681	8-32UNC2A SPECIAL SCREW (S1)
MBEU40721	BOLT MADE COMPLETE
MBEU40721 (MOD)	MODIFIED A102 14E BOLT
MBEU4616DP	8-32UNC2A SPECIAL SCREW (S143)
MBEU61929	5/32 OD RIVET (S130)
MBEU8826	437 O/D WASHER (S80)
MDS0019 04 10	M4X0.7 HEX BOLT S80
MDS0019 04 12	M4X0.7 4H HEX BOLT (S80)
MDS0019 04 13	M4X0.7 4H HEX BOLT (S80)
MDS0019 04 15	M4X0.7 4H HEX BOLT (S80)
MDS0019 04 16	M4X0.7 4H HEX BOLT (S80)
MDS0019 04 17	M4X0.7 4H HEX BOLT (S80)
MDS0019 04 18	M4X0.7 4H HEX BOLT (S80)
MDS0019 06 18	M6 X 1.0 4H HEX BOLT (S80)
MDS0021 04 04Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (EN1A L)
MDS0021 04 06Z	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0021 04 08Z	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT
MDS0021 04 10Z	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0021 05 06Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT
MDS0021 05 08Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (EN1A L)
MDS0021 05 12Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT
MDS0028 04 03	HEX HEAD CT BOLT (MDS0028 04 03 PF)
MDS0028 05 03	HEX HEAD CT BOLT (MDS0028 05 03 PF)
MDS0038 03 01Y	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S1)

Part Number	Part Description
MDS0038 03 01Z	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 03 02A	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (L168)
MDS0038 03 02Y	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S154)
MDS0038 03 02Z	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 03 03Y	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 03 04A	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (L168)
MDS0038 03 04Z	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 03 05Y	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S154)
MDS0038 03 05Z	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 03 06Y	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S154)
MDS0038 03 14Y	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 03 16Y	M3X0.5 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 01Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 02Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 03Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT
MDS0038 04 04A	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (L168)
MDS0038 04 04Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 05Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 06Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S154)
MDS0038 04 06Z	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 04 07Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 08Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 10Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 12Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S154)
MDS0038 04 14Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 18Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 22Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 04 32Y	M4X0.7 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 05 01Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 05 02Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 05 03Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 05 04Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 05 04Z	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 05 05Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 05 05Z	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 05 06Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 05 06Z	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 05 08Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 05 10Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT
MDS0038 05 10Z	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 05 12Z	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S130)
MDS0038 05 13Y	M5X0.8 PAN HD BOLT (S1)
MDS0038 05 28A	PAN HD BOLT
MDS0038 05 30A	PAN HD BOLT
MDS0038 06 01Y	M6X1.0 PAN HD BOLT (S1)

Part Number	Part Description
MDS0058 16	M16X1.5 NUT (S154)
MDS0058 18	M16X1.5 NUT (S154)
MDS0058 22	M22X1.5 NUT (S154)
MDS0061 03A	6MM OD WASHER (L163)
MDS0061 05Z	9MM OD WASHER (S526/S527)
MDS0070 04	COLLAR (L168)
MDS0070 05	COLLAR (L168)
MDS0070 06	COLLAR (L168)
MDS0070 08	COLLAR (L168)
MDS0070 10	COLLAR (L168)
MDS0070 14	COLLAR (L168)
MDS0072 04 200A	SADDLE WASHER
MDS0072 04 254A	8MM SQ SADDLE WASHER (L168)
MDS0072 05 095A	SADDLE WASHER
MDS0072 05 125Y	SADDLE WASHER (S154)
MDS0072 05 380A	10MM SQ SADDLE WASHER (L168)
MDS0072 06 090A	SADDLE WASHER
MDS0089 100 49	PIN SHEAR
MDS008914090	PIN SHEAR (7/8 DIA S80)
MDS00894010	PIN SHEAR (5/16 DIA S80)
MDS00894012	PIN SHEAR (5/16 DIA S80)
MDS00894020	PIN SHEAR
MDS00894030	PIN SHEAR (5/16 DIA S80)
MDS00895011	PIN SHEAR (3/8 DIA S80)
MDS00896016	PIN,
MDS00896049	PIN, SHEAR, CRES, CADMIUM PLATED (S80)
MDS00898030	PIN SHEAR (5/16 DIA S80)
MDS0101 05 04	3/16 OD BUSH (S95/S96/S154)
MDS0101 06 05	5.8MM OD BUSH (S95/S96/S154)
MDS0101 08 07	BUSH
MDS0101 10 07	3/8 OD BUSH (S95/S96/S154)
MDS0103 07	FERRULE
MDS0103 08	FERRULE
MDS2201 05	M5X0.8 4H5H THICK SLOTTED NUT (S154)
MDS2201 06	M6X1.0 4H5H THICK SLOTTED NUT (S154)
MDS2201 08	M8X1.25 4H5H THCK SLOTTED NUT (S154)
MDS2201 10	M10X1.5 4H5H THICK SLTTD NUT
MDS2201 12	M12X1.5 4H5H THICK SLOTTED NUT (S154)
MDS2201 16	M16X1.5 THK SLTTD NUT (S154)
MDS2202 05	NUT, HEX, SLOTTED, THIN, DOUBLE LOCK
MDS2202 06	M6X1.0 4H5H THIN SLTTD NUT
MDS2202 08	M8X1.25 4H5H THIN SLOTTED NUT
MDS2202 10	M10X1.5 4H5H THIN SLTTD NUT (S154)
MDS2202 12	M12X1.5 4H5H THIN SLTTD NUT (S154)
MDS2202 14	M14X1.5 5H THIN SLTTD NUT (S154)

Part Number	Part Description
MDS2202 16	M16X1.5 5H THIN SLTTD NUT (S154)
MDS2202 18	M18X1.5 5H THIN SLTTD NUT (S154)
MDS2202 20	M20X1.5 5H THIN SLTTD NUT (S154)
MDS2701 030	PILLAR SPACING (5/16 DIA L168)
MDS2701 080	PILLAR SPACING (L168)
MDS2701 120	PILLAR SPACING (L168)
MDS4901 1	TERMINAL BLOCK STUD
MDS5901 1	NIPPLE BLEED, HYDRAULIC (S154)
MS21042-02	T/T LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
MS21042-04	T/T LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
MS21042-06	T/T LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
MS21042-5	T/T LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
MS21042L02	T/TLOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
MS21042L04	T/TLOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
MS21042L06	T/TLOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
MS21042L3	T/T LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
MS21042L5	T/T LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
MS21042L6	T/T LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
N05885	4X30 STUD BS4439
N07288	PS1144 PAN HD WAISTED SCREW (S154)
N07366	PS1120 M3 PAN HD SCREW (CZ121BS2874)
N07385	PS1162 M5 PAN HD SCREW TO BS A260 (S154)
N07684	PS1124 TERMINAL POST (CZ131BS2874)
N07701	PS1162 M2X.4 6G PAN HD SCREW (S154)
N07703	PS1162 M2 PAN SCREW (S154)
N07704	PAN HD SCREW TO PS 1162
N07710	PS1162 2.5MM PAN HD SCREW (S154)
N07713	PS1162 M3 PAN HD SCREW (S154/S96)
N07721	PS1162 M4 PAN HD SCREW (S154)
N07727	PS1162 M5 PAN HD SCREW (S154)
N07851	PS1120 M3 PAN SCREW (CZ121BS2874)
N07927	PS1167 M3 HEX SPACER (S154)
N07941	PS1167 M4X0.7 HEX SPACER (S1/S96/97/154)
N08075	(PS1200) M2 CSK SCREW (S154)
N08096	PS1200 M5X0.8 6G CSK SCREW (S154)
N08102	M6X1.0 CSK SCREW TO PS1200 (S154)
N08312	PS1240 M10X1.5 METRIC HEX NUT (S143)
N08313	PS1240 M6X1 NUT (S143)
N08314	PS1241 M6 STUD (S143 FHT)
N08949	PS1371 M8X1.25 HEX BOLT (S154)
N08952	PS1371 M8X1.25 HEX BOLT (S154)
N08954	PS1371 M8X1.25 HEX BOLT (S154)
N08962	PS1371 M10X1.50 HEX BOLT (S154)
N09127	M6X1 HEX SCREW (1/2 DIA S154)
N09359	PS1180 6-32UNC2A PAN HD SCREW (EN1A L)

Part Number	Part Description
N09413	M20X2.5 SCREWED STUD TO PS1408 (S154)
N10144	PS1534 MJ5X0.8 4H6H SOCKET SCREW (S98)
N102908	BANDING RING (4.00 DIA S80)
N102908 1	BANDING RING (4.00 DIA S80)
N115214	LUG (1/2 DIA DTD498)
N118877 1	SUPPORT LEAD
N11958	STUD SHOULDERED (3/8 DIA S99 PS1740)
N11959	STUD CONTINUOUS (3/8 DIA S99 PS1743)
N126167	SET SCREW (3/8 DIA S154)
N127617 1	DOUBLE HEADED BOLT
N129528	SPACING COLLAR
N133240	FERRULE (S130)
N133407	WASHER BASE
N134683	WASHER SPACING TERMINAL POST
N135640	WASHER SPACING TERMINAL POST
N13721014	DRILLED 2BA BOLT
N13757	1/4UNF2A DRILLED HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
N137739 2	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
N137744 16	4-40UNC2A DRILLED CH HD SCREW (S80)
N137744 1E	4-40UNC2A DRILLED CH HD SCREW CAD PLATED
N137744 2	4-40UNC2A DRILLED CH HD SCREW (S80)
N137744 5	4-40UNC2A DRILLED CH HD SCREW (S80)
N158751 11	6-32UNC SCREW
N182045 58	WASHER CAD PLATE (MADE FROM NK7058 / SP27C)
N195467	SCREW (AMS 5737)
N199991	END CAP (2.00 DIA L44)
N25339	TERMINAL SCREW
N420764	9/32 OD TAPER PIN (S154/S98/S11)
N6590	10-32 UNF STIFFNUT
N794	1.3MM OD PIN (S1)
N82769	SLOTTED NUT
N93121 2	6BA HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
N93642	POLE SCREW
N95260 6	BOLT
NAS1291-7 T/T	LOCKNUT FOR TORQUE TESTING ONLY
NDA7575-PF	CONNECTOR - PF MADE TO STAGE DRAWING OP 30
NDA7576-PF	FERRULE - PF MADE TO STAGE DRAWING OP 20
NK537L	6BA CHEESE HD SCREW
NL2113	4BA CH/HD SCREW (303S21)
NL2168	2BA STLESS CH SCREW
NL2413	8BA STLESS CSK SCREW
NN16931	ADAPTOR - REDUCING
NN17213P01	FUEL TUBE
NN17213P04	TANG
NN17215-P02	TUBE ASSEMBLY END FITTING

Part Number	Part Description
NN17215-P03	TUBE ASSEMBLY END FITTING
NN17429	COVER, LOCATING SEAL
NPP4948	CONNECTOR
NPX5934	PLATE
NSA5101 003	22MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 004	23.6MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 006	28.6MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 007	31MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 021	19MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 022	OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 024	27MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 271	20.6MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 272	23.6MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 273	27MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 274	28.5MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA5101 276	33MM OD SLEEVE (L44/5086)
NSA512010115	BUSH FLANGE (35NC6)
NSA5120CR6-040	18MM HD FLANGED BUSH (AMS5659)
NSA512105050	10MM O/D PLAIN BUSH (35NC6 12MM DIA)
NSA5121C030457MM	OD PLAIN BUSH
NSA5121C030607MM	OD PLAIN BUSH
NSA5121C031207MM	OD PLAIN BUSH
NSA5121C0405012MM	OD PLAIN BUSH (Z15CN1703)
NSA5121C040708MM	OD PLAIN BUSH (Z15CN1703)
NSA5121C0414012MM	OD PLAIN BUSH (Z15CN1703)
NSA5121C0712514MM	OD PLAIN BUSH (Z15CN1703)
NSA5122 C4 110	SHOULDERED BUSH (5/8 DIA S80)
NSA51227240	SHOULDERED BUSH (S97)
NSA51227340	SHOULDERED BUSH (S97)
NSA5122C4110	16MM HD SHOULDERED BUSH (S80)
NSA5122C5380	16MM HD SHOULDERED BUSH (S80)
NSA5122C6040	BUSH SHOULDERED (S80)
NSA5122C7035	BUSH SHOULDERED (S80)
NSA5353 D04A	5/8 OD WASHER (L168/2014)
NSA5527 03 01	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 01D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 02	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 02D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 03	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 04	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 04D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 05	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 05D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 06	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 06D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)

Part Number	Part Description
NSA5527 03 07	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 07D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 08	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 08D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 09	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 09D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 10	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 10D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 12D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 13D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 14	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 14D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 15D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NSA5527 03 16	12MM OD SPACER (NYLON66/PA6.6)
NSA5527 03 16D	12MM OD SPACER (2024 T351 QQA225/6)
NU10068F	5/16UNF2B NUT (CZ121BS2874)
NU10070D	3/8UNF2B NUT (CZ121BS2874)
NU10070D (MOD)	3/8UNF2B NUT (CZ121BS2874)
NU107	1/4UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1202	4-40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1203	4.40UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1301	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1302	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1303	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1305	HEX BOLT 6-32 UNC
NU1307	HEX BOLT 6-32 UNC
NU1316	6-32UNC2A HEX BOLT
NU1320	HEX BOLT 6-32 UNC
NU1334	HEX BOLT 6-32 UNC
NU1402	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1403	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1404	8.32 UNC HEX BOLT
NU1406	8-32UNC2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1408	HEX BOLT
NU1502	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1503	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
NU1512	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT
NU1805	4-40UNC2A CSK HD SCREW
NU1807	CSK SCREW
NU1809	CSK SCREW
NU1811	CSK SCREW
NU1855	CSK SCREW
NU1856	CSK SCREW
NU1867	CSK SCREW
NU1913	CSK SCREW

Part Number	Part Description
NU2605	PAN SCREW
NU2606	PAN SCREW
NU2607	PAN SCREW
NU2609	PAN SCREW
NU2611	PAN SCREW
NU2655	PAN HD SCREW
NU2661	PAN HD SCREW
NU2663	PAN HD SCREW
NU2713	PAN HD SCREW
NU2768	10-32UNF2A PAN HD SCREW (303S21)
OHA 2030A	M5X0.8 6H ACETABULAR PROBE
P212390 001 PF	M5X0.08 4H6H SLOTTED BOLT (S140) (PSD5684)
P26024	DRLLD LEN990722 NUT (EN1AL) (N6CD)
P26024 (MOD)	DRLLD LEN990722 NUT (EN1AL)
P26025 (MOD)	DRLLD LEN990722 NUT (EN1AL)
PAN312512	M12 SLOTTED NUT
PAN6681 5	5MM EARTH BOLT (S140D)
PIN - DIA A = 0.50MM	PIN 0.75MM DIA B X 50MM LONG.
PIN - DIA A = 0.75MM	PIN 1.13MM DIA B X 50MM LONG.
PIN - DIA A = 1.00MM	PIN 1.50MM DIA B X 50MM LONG.
PIN - DIA A = 1.20MM	PIN 1.80MM DIA B X 50MM LONG.
PIN - DIA A = 1.50MM	PIN 2.25MM DIA B X 50MM LONG.
PIN - DIA A = 2.00MM	PIN 3.00MM DIA B X 50MM LONG.
PIN - DIA A = 2.50MM	PIN 3.75MM DIA B X 50MM LONG.
PIN - DIA A = 3.00MM	PIN 4.50MM DIA B X 50MM LONG.
PREMIUM PAYMENT PREMIUM PAYMENT FOR PRIORITY JOB	
PS1244-N08357	M5X25.6MM SKT CAP HD SCREW
PS1468-N09824	M1.6 X 8MM CH HD SCREW
PS1613-N10751	M2 X 3MM CSK SCREW - DIMS TO A261
QA18910	M6 X 20MM SKT SET CONE POINT GRUB SC DIMS TO BS4168
QAS 8853	QAS 8853
QM00370	4-40 UNC X 0.25" SLTD RAISED CH HD SCREW. BS 1981
R5172 510190	NUT M16X2 (S80)
R5172 519211	SCREW SHOULDER (L168)
R5172 519250	PIN STRAIGHT HEADED
R5172 519260	PIN STREIGH HEADLESS
R5172 519590	SCREW CAPTIVE (1/4 DIA S80)
R5172 541600	SCREW EARTHING (3/8 DIA S80)
R5172 612870	PILLAR MOUNTING (3/8 DIA S130)
R5172 612890	WASHER SPECIAL (3/8 DIA S130)
R5172 618890	1/2 HD SCREW (S80/431S29)
R5172519590	M3X0.5 BS3643 HEX BOLT (S80)
RC1 FS192ND	BOLT (1/2 DIA S154)
RK11935	2BA SETSCREW (HR650 FHT)

Part Number	Part Description
RK37270	1.1/4 OD BAFFLE (L83)
RK39199	10-32UNF3A SOCKET SCREW (HR601/N80A)
RK48446	2BA X 17MM HEX BOLT
RK50240	3/8 UNFMOD-7/16 UNFMOD STUD (HR650)
RN72495	UNION DOUBLE END
RX59398	1/4-28UNJF3A D HD BOLT (321S31)
S102059	5/16UNF2A DRILLED HEX BOLT(S154/95/114/117)
S119 05	M5 PLAIN NUT (S154/S96)
S119 08	8MM DRILLED THIN NUT (S154/S96)
S119 16	M16 THIN DRILLED NUT (S154/S96)
S120 03	M3X0.5 4H5H THIN NUT (S154/S96)
S120 04	M4X0.7 4H5H PLAIN NUT (S154/S96)
S120 05	M5 PLAIN NUT (S154/S96)
S120 D04	M4X.07 DRILLED NUT (NON.STD)S96/S154
S120 D08	M8 C/DRILLED NUT
S12606065	8MM OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S127 08 120	11MM OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S127 10 200	13MM OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S130 05 028	7 MM OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S134 06A 033	10MM OD FLANGED BUSH (S80)
S134 10B 060	14MM OD FLANGED BUSH (S80)
S138 06	M6 SLOTTED NUT (S154/96)
S138 08	M8 SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
S138 10	M10 THIN SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
S139 06	M6 SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
S139 08	M8 SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
S139 12	12MM SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
S139 14	M14 CASTLE NUT (S154/96)
S139 16	M16 SLOTTED NUT (S154/S96)
S15308B065	BRONZE FLANGED BUSH
S157 06 045	BUSH (S80)
S157 06 050	BUSH (S80)
S157 06 075	BUSH (S80)
S157 06 080	BUSH (S80)
S157 06 160	PLAIN BUSH (S80)
S157 08 070	BUSH (S80)
S157 08 085	BUSH (S80)
S157 08 100	BUSH
S15706080	STAINLESS BUSH (S80)
S158 05 050	10MM OD FLANGED BUSH (S80)
S158 06 060	10MM OD FLANGED BUSH (S80)
S158 06 090	10MM OD FLANGED BUSH
S158 17 350	BUSH (S80)
S159 08 085	BUSH (S80)
S159 08 090	BUSH (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
S21A102 1D (MOD)	DRILLED A102 1D BOLT
S21A102 4D	10-32UNF2A DRILLED HEX BOLT (S154)
S21A102 4D (MOD)	DRILLED A102 4D BOLT
S21A102 5D	DRILLED 10-32UNFA BOLT (S154)
S21A102 6D (MOD)	DRILLED A102 6D BOLT
S21A103 DP	DRILLED 10-32UNF2B PLAIN NUT
S21A103 QT	5/8 UNF THIN NUT
S21A103 SP	3/4UNF2B DRILLED PLAIN NUT (S154/S96)
S21A104 1D	DRILLED 10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
S21A104 3D	DRILLED 10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S80)
S21A104 3D (MOD)	DRILLED A104 3D BOLT (S80)
S21A105 DT	DRILLED 10-32UNF THIN NUT (S80)
S21A105 DTL	DRILLED 10-32UNF LH THIN NUT (S80)
S21A105 JP	3/8UNF2B DRILLED PLAIN NUT(S80)
S21A105 LT	7/16UNF2B DRILLED THIN NUT (S80)
S21A105 LTL	7/16UNF2B L/H DRILLED THIN NUT (S80)
S21A111 4G	5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S154/S96)
S21A169 2D	10-32UNC2A DRILLED HEX BOLT (L168)
S21A27 EP	1/4BSF PLAIN NUT (S113)
S21DHS14261.1/2EE	1/4UNF2A SHEAR BOLT(S98)
S21DHS14261DD	10-32UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
S21DHS142710J3/8UNF2A	SHEAR BOLT (L168/L65)
S21DHS142711JJ	3/8UNF2A SHEAR BOLT (L168/L65)
S21DHS1432 9L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
S21DHS14326GG	DRILLED 5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
S21DHS14327GG	DRILLED 5/16UNF2A CT BOLT (S98)
S21DHS14328L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT DRILLED (S98)
S21DHS14329L	7/16UNF2A CT BOLT DRILLED (S98)
S21SL4108 LC	7/16UNJF3B DRILLED CASTLE NUT (S98)
S21SL4108 LC (MOD)	7/16UNJF3B DRILLED CASTLE NUT (S98)
S5172 013040	M3X0.5 SLOTTED SCREW (S130)
S64 1E 100	5/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S64 1E 132	5/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S64 1E 180	5/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S64 1J 240	7/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S64 1Q 150	3/4 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S64 2L 157	PLAIN BUSH
S64 2L 190	9/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S64 2L 400	9/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S64 2N 240	5/8 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S64 2P 220	11/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S64 2P 250	11/16 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S64 2Q 170	BUSH PLAIN (1.00 DIA DTD197)
S64 2Q 231	BUSH PLAIN (1.00 DIA DTD197)
S64 2Q 250	BUSH PLAIN (1.00 DIA DTD197)

Part Number	Part Description
S641G180	3/8 OD PLAIN BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S641G450	3/8 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S642E440	3/8 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S642L40	5/8 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197A)
S642L400	5/8 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S642P376	11/16 OD WASHER (BSB23/DTD197)
S642Q231	3/4 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S642Q250	3/4 OD PLAIN BUSH (BSB23/DTD197)
S642S170	PLAIN BUSH
S642S236	PLAIN BUSH
S643Q250	13/16 OD BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S643W310	1.5/16 OD BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S643WB485	1.5/16 OD BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
S75 10 30	3/4 OD BUSH (L44)
S75 10 35	3/4 OD BUSH (L44)
S75 10 45	3/4 OD BUSH (L44)
S75 16 65	1.1/8 OD BUSH (L44)
S75 20 80	1.3/8 OD BUSH (L44)
S75 37 45	23 MM OD BUSH (L44)
S751045	3/4 DIA ALUM BUSH
S76 240 13	27MM OD BUSH (S129/S130)
S76 34 115	2.1/4 OD BUSH (S129/S130)
S844154	UNION NUT
S844166	UNION NUT
S844276	UNION NUT
SHAFT-CORE-WET-24-006 SHAFT & CORE ASSEMBLY	
SL4013 D16	10-32UNF2A SLOTTED SCREW (EN1A L)
SL4017 2 056	1/8 SHEAR SPIGOT PIN (S98)
SL4017 2 063	1/8 OD SHEAR SPIGOT PIN (S98)
SL4017 2 064	1/8 OD SHEAR SPIGOT PIN (S98)
SL4017 3 100	3/16 DIA SPIGOT PIN
SL4017 3 125	3/16 OD SPIGOT PIN (S98)
SL4017 3 192	3/16 O.D SPIG/SH/PIN
SL4017 4 164	1/4 OD SPIGOT SHEAR PIN (S98)
SL4018 413 1	1/4UNFJ3A BOLT/SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
SL4018 416 48	1/4UNJF3A BOLT/SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
SL4018 417 11	1/4UNJF3A BOLT/SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
SL4018 417 44	1/4UNJF3A BOLT/SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
SL4018 418 3	SL4095-4-18 & SL4019-3 ASSEMBLY
SL4018 419 36	1/4UNJF3A BOLT/SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
SL4018 523 10	5/16UNJF3A BOLT/SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
SL4018 523 63	5/16UNJF3A BOLT/SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
SL4018 524 47	5/16UNJF3A BOLT/SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
SL4018 717 24	7/16UNJF3A BOLT/SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
SL4019 1	5/16 OD SLEEVE (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
SL4019 11	5/16 DIA SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 12	5/16 DIA SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 2	1/4 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 28	5/16 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 3	5/16 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 32	1/4 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 41	1/4 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 44	11/32 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 45	3/8 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 46	3/8 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 63	3/8 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 74	3/8 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4019 8	5/8 OD SLEEVE (S80)
SL4073 3 10	10-32UNF3A POINT DRIVE BOLT (S99)
SL4073 3 23	10-32UNF3A POINT DRIVE BOLT(S99)
SL4073 3 7	10-32UNF3A POINT DRIVE BOLT (S99)
SL4073 3 8	10-32UNF3A POINT DRIVE BOLT (S99)
SL4073 4 5	1/4UNF3A POINT DRIVE BOLT (S99)
SL4073 4 6	1/4UNFA POINT DRIVE BOLT (S99)
SL4080 D20	20SWG PACKING PLATE (L72/L163)
SL4095 3 22	10-32UNJF3A SHEAR BOLT (S80)
SL4095 3 3	10-32UNJF3A SHEAR BOLT (S80)
SL4095 3 30	10-32UNJF3A SHEAR BOLT (S80)
SL4095 3 35	10-32UNJF3A SHEAR BOLT (S80)
SL4095 3 6	10-32UNJF3A SHEAR BOLT (S80)
SL4095 4 36	1/4UNJF3A SHEAR BOLT (S80)
SL4095 4 8	1/4UNJF3A SHEAR BOLT (S80)
SL4095 5 23	5/16UNJF3A SHEAR BOLT (S80)
SL4096 10	5/8 FD FLANGED BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
SL4096 4	3/4 OD FLANGE BUSH (DTD197)
SL4096 61	9/16 OD FLANGED BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
SL4096 67	9/16 FD FLANGED BUSH (BS23/DTD197)
SL4096 68	1/2 OD FLANGED BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
SL4096 69	1/2 OD FLANGED BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
SL4096 70	1/2 OD FLANGED BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
SL4108 GC	5/16UNJF3B CASTLE NUT (S98)
SL4108 JC	3/8UNJF3B CASTLE NUT (S98)
SL452208090	10MM OD BUSH (DTD197/BSB23)
SL4852-04-50	M4 X 50MM PAN HD SCREW
SL4852-05-20	M5X0.8 6G PAN HD SCREW
SL4884 05	UNION NUT
SL4885 05	SWAGED NIPPLE
SL4885 06	SWAGED NIPPLE
SL508912JR1	3/8 BSF CSK BOLT
SL508924CR1	2 BA CSK BOLT

Part Number	Part Description
SL50893.1/2CR1	2 BA CSK BOLT
SL50893CR1	2 BA CSK BOLT
SL50894CR2	2 BA CSK BOLT
SL50895CR1	2BA CSK BOLT (S98)
SL50895CR2	2BA CSK BOLT (S98)
SL5090 10ER0	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 10ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 10ER2	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 11ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 11ER2	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 12ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 14ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 14GR1	5/16 BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 26CR1	BOLT CLOSE TOL. (3/8 DIA S98)
SL5090 31CR1	BOLT CLOSE TOL. (3/8 DIA S98)
SL5090 31GR1	5/16 BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 31JR1	3/8 BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 3ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 4 CR2	BOLT CLOSE TOL. (3/8 DIA S98)
SL5090 4ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 5 CR1	BOLT CLOSE TOL. (3/8 DIA S98)
SL5090 5 CR2	BOLT CLOSE TOL. (3/8 DIA S98)
SL5090 6 CR2	BOLT CLOSE TOL. (3/8 DIA S98)
SL5090 6ER0	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 6ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 6GR1	5/16BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 7 CR1	BOLT CLOSE TOL. (3/8 DIA S98)
SL5090 7ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 7ER2	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 7GR1	5/16BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 8 CR1	BOLT CLOSE TOL. (3/8 DIA S98)
SL5090 8ER0	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 8ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 8ER2	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 9ER1	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL5090 9ER2	1/4BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL509012JR1	3/8BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL509013JR1	3/8BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL509016JR1	3/8BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL50907JR1	3/8BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL50909JR1	3/8BSF CT BOLT (S98)
SL51280610	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51280630	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51280650	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51280815	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)

Part Number	Part Description
SL512808150	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51280825	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128310	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51283100	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51283110	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51283120	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51283125	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51283130	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128315	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51283150	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51283180	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51283235	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128325	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128326	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128335	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128345	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128350	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128355	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128360	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128365	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128370	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128375	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5128380	3/8 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51290650	1/2 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL51290675	1/2 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5129318	1/2 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5129355	1/2 OD DIST/PIECE (L102)
SL5183 1	.6 OD GROMMET (S129/S130)
SL5183 2	.6 OD GROMMET (S129/S130)
SL5366 8D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154)
SL6015 1.5D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
SL6015 2.5D	10-32UNF2A HEX BOLT (S154/S96)
SNK10045A	7BA NUT (S80)
SP113 B11	5/32 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 B3	5/32 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 B3.1/2	5/32 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 B4	5/32 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 C4	3/16 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 C9.1/2	3/16 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 E4.1/2	1/4 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 E5.1/2	1/4 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 E6.1/2	1/4 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 E7	1/4 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 E8.1/2	1/4 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 G11	5/16 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)

Part Number	Part Description
SP113 G6.1/2	5/16 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 G7	5/16 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 G8.1/2	5/16 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 J20	3/8 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 X10	.1895 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 X6	.1895 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP113 X7.1/2	.1895 SD SHEAR PIN (S154/S96)
SP121 B	9/32 OD DRILLED COLLAR (L102)
SP121 C	5/16 OD DRILLED COLLAR (L102)
SP121 E	3/8 OD DRILLED COLLAR (L102/L64/L62)
SP121 G	5/16 DRILLED COLLAR (L102)
SP28 E4	1/8 OD TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 E5	1.9MM OD TAPER PIN (S154/S96)
SP28 E8	1/8 TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 G10	3 MM OD TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 G14	1/8 OD TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 G16	3.5MM OD TAPER PIN (S154/96)
SP28 G6	7/64 OD TAPER PIN(S154)
SP28 H10	5/32 OD TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 H11	5/32 OD TAPER PIN S154
SP28 H12	3/16 S154 TAPER PIN
SP28 H14	3/16 S154 TAPER PIN
SP28 H4	3/16 S154 TAPER PIN
SP28 H6	9/64 OD TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 H8	3/16 OD TAPER PIN (S154/96)
SP28 K10	3/16 OD TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 K14	4.90MM TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 K15	5 MM OD TAPER PIN (S154/S96)
SP28 L15	1/4 OD TAPER PIN (S154/96)
SP28 N16	5/16 S154 TAPER PIN
SP28 N20	5/16 OD TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 P16	.353 TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 P20	3/8 OD TAPER PIN (S154)
SP28 P28	7/16 S154 TAPER PIN
SP29 E10	2.25MM OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 E4	1.85MM OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 E6	5/64 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 E8	3/32 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 G10	3MM OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 G4	2.7MM OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 G6	7/64 OD TAPER PIN(S80)
SP29 G8	.1146 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 H12	5/32 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 H14	3/16 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 H6	9/64 OD TAPER PIN (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
SP29 H8	5/32 OD TAPER PIN S80
SP29 K10	3/16 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 K12	3/16 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 K14	5MM OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 K16	5MM OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 K6	3/16 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 L12	7/32 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 L16	1/4 S80 TAPER PIN
SP29 N12	9/32 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP29 N24	5/16 OD TAPER PIN (S80)
SP38 C	FORK END
SP38 D	FORK END
SP4Y A1	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y A2	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y A3	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y A4	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y A6	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y A8	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y B19	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y B22	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y B4	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y B5	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/96)
SP4Y B9	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y C9	7/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y D8	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y F19	5/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y F8	5/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y H2	3/8 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y H23	3/8 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Y H33	3/8 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/96)
SP4Y U32	3/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S154/S96)
SP4Z A1	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A11	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A12	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A14	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A15	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A16	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A2	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A20	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A3	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A4	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A5	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A6	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A6 (C/DOWN)	SHACKLE PIN DUTDOWN FROM SP4Z A..
SP4Z A7	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)

Part Number	Part Description
SP4Z A8	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z A9	5/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B10	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B11	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B12	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B13 (C/DOWN)	SHACKLE PIN DUTDOWN FROM SP4Z B..
SP4Z B14	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B15	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B16	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B18	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B19	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B2	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B20	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B21	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B24	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B25	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B26	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B3	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B4	3/16 OD SHACKLE PIN(S80)
SP4Z B6	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B7	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z B9	3/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z C8	7/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D10	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D12	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D13	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D13 (C/DOWN)	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D16	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D18	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D20	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D22	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D28	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D29	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D3	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D4	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z D7	1/4 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z E7	9/32 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z F16	5/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z F18	5/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z F20	5/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z F9	5/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z H19	3/8 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP4Z K27	7/16 SD SHACKLE PIN (S80)
SP65 G10	3MM OD TAPER PIN (L168/L65)
SP65 G4	TAPER PIN

Part Number	Part Description
SP65 G6	1/8 OD TAPER PIN (L168/L65)
SP65 G8	1/8 OD TAPER PIN (L168)
SP65 H6	3/16 OD TAPER PIN (L168)
SP865 DP	10-32UNF2B DRLLD NUT (S154/S113)
SP865 EP (MOD)	DRILLED A103 EP NUT
SP866 DP	DRILLED 10-32UNF2B PLAIN NUT (S80)
SP866 DP (MOD)	DRILLED A105 DP NUT
SP868 20D	10-32UNF2A DRLD BOLT (A102-20D X-DRILLED)
ST28554 M6X20	M6X20 SOCKET HD CAP SCREW TO BS4168 (S154)
ST44266-N05781	M6 X 22MM SKT CAP HD SCREW
ST44266-N05783	M6 X 25MM SKT CAP HD SCREW
ST44266-N05786	M6 X 30MM SKT CAP HD SCREW
ST44322 M5	PLAIN NUT M5X0.80 PLAIN NUT (S154)
STD LCD 005 SECTION 5.2.6 WAS	STD LCD 005 SECTION 5.2.6 WAS 022.
STD10074001 (MOD)	DRILLED A105 EP NUT
STD1268 4005	PLUG SCREW (UNS)
STD1268 4008	4970 20UNS 3A
STD1507 13 030N	UNPLATED 5/16X20SWG DIST/TUBE (T62/T64)
STD1507 23 024N	UNPLATED 5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T62/T64)
STD1507 23 038N	UNPLATED 5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T62/T64)
STD1507 23 076N	UNPLATED 5/16X17SWG DIST/TUBE (T62/T64)
STD1507 24 036N	3/8X17SWG DISTANCE TUBE (T62/T64) (UNPLATED)
STD1507 6 086N	UNPLATED 1/2X22SWG DIST/TUBE (T62/T64)
STD1509 23 032	5/16X17 DIST/TUBE (T4/L105)
STD2874	STAINLESS PIN (S130)
STD480 GS (MOD)	MODIFIED A105 GS NUT (S80)
STD480DP (MOD)	PLATED A105 DP NUT
STD488 4	1/4UNJF3B TRANSPORT NUT (L168)
SVS121 38	3/32 OD DOWEL PIN (S80)
SVS121 4	1/8 OD DOWEL PIN (S80)
TA34022	1/4UNF2B LOCKNUT (EN58B/321S31)
TP401620	CONNECTOR
U755304	10-32 UNF NYLON SCREW
UB101556	3/8 UNF FLANGED NUT (S80)
UB177259	5/16UNF NUT (S80)
UBS33J	1/2UNF2A HEX HD PLUG (L168)
UL16168	RETAINING RING
UP10048	UNION NUT
UP11073	ACUATING MECH
UP11409	BUSH EXTRACTION ISSUE G
UP11806	ENLARGER
UP60269	SPLIT BUSH
UP60320	STUD, PLAIN (.4375DIA-20 UNJF) (MSRR 6017 ABJ)
UP60339	BLANKING PLUG
V109004	2BA BOLT

